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1 1225579 Saliha
Yousaf

Muhammad
Yousaf

2007-
07-17

Muzaffarabad 2023 1046 1100 2025 1044 1100 2025 2510325 168 94.13

2 1225469 Ayesha
Amjad

Amjad Khalid 2005-
07-12

Poonch 2022 1073 1100 2024 1102 1200 2025 2510079 169 93.43

3 1225497 Qudsia Aftab Aftab Hussain 2007-
03-17

Sudhnuti 2022 1082 1100 2025 1114 1200 2025 2560646 167 93.35

4 1225454 Afeefa
Sheeraz

Muhammad
Sheeraz
Ahmad

2007-
12-06

Bagh 2023 1041 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2510172 169 93.28

5 1225236 Moniba Aziz Abdul Aziz
Khan

2005-
05-29

Poonch 2022 1059 1100 2025 1130 1200 2025 2560638 165 93.12

6 1225387 Momna Iqbal Muhammad
Iqbal

Chaudhary

2004-
07-01

Bhimber 2021 1096 1100 2025 1033 1100 2025 2540368 164 93.08

7 1225261 Minahil Aziz Abdul Aziz 2006-
12-19

Refugees-
1947

2023 1060 1100 2025 1128 1200 2025 1011550 165 93.06
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8 1225282 DANISH
IFTIKHAR

IFTIKHAR
HUSSAIN

2007-
02-01

Refugees-
1947

2022 1049 1100 2025 1103 1200 2024 2071207 187 93.05

9 1225674 Wajeeha
RIzvi

Syed Ali
Qaisar Rizvi

2006-
05-12

Refugees-
1947

2023 1060 1100 2025 1040 1100 2025 7012162 164 93.01

10 1225567 Alishba
imtiaz

Imtiaz khan 2005-
05-10

Bagh 2022 1072 1100 2025 1023 1100 2024 3007181 184 92.94

11 1225204 Kinza Jamil Muhammad
Jamil

2006-
07-04

Refugees-
1947

2020 1043 1100 2025 1057 1100 2024 1011913 180 92.91

12 1225662 Mahnoor
Chaudhry

Humayun
Chaudhry

2008-
01-05

Refugees-
1947

2023 1067 1100 2025 1118 1200 2025 6010940 165 92.80

13 1225640 rubashka
sajjad

muhammad
sajjad khan

2005-
05-11

Poonch 2021 1085 1100 2025 1008 1100 2024 6000282 185 92.76

14 1225581 Aleesha Aziz Aziz
Muhammad

Qureshi

2005-
02-03

Muzaffarabad 2021 1073 1100 2025 1004 1100 2024 7000020 186 92.76

15 1225462 Ifra Munir Munir Ahmad 2008-
02-25

Refugees-
1947

2022 1065 1100 2025 1112 1200 2025 4010614 165 92.58

16 1225534 Arooj Fatima zahid
mehmood

2006-
01-31

Poonch 2022 1078 1100 2025 1006 1100 2024 3006215 184 92.38

17 1225320 Haya Zafar Muhammad
Zafar-Ul-Haq

2006-
05-11

Poonch 2022 1063 1100 2025 1020 1100 2025 2510505 164 92.31

18 1225141 IMAN
AMJAD

SARDAR
AMJAD AMIR

KHAN

2005-
05-02

Poonch 2021 1071 1100 2024 1008 1100 2025 2560455 165 92.22

19 1225328 AYMEN
IFTIKHAR

IFTIKHAR
AHMED

2007-
04-13

Poonch 2021 1088 1100 2025 1019 1100 2025 2560206 163 92.22
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20 1225272 HOOREAIN NADEEM
HUSSAIN

2005-
10-10

Refugees-
1947

2021 1090 1100 2024 969 1100 2024 6010673 188 92.14

21 1225566 Fatima
Farakh

Farakh
Mahmood

2006-
04-12

Refugees-
1947

2022 1075 1100 2025 1116 1200 2025 4010846 162 91.97

22 1225100 Nain ul Arifa Nasir Rafique 2007-
06-25

Poonch 2023 1054 1100 2025 1020 1100 2025 2510042 163 91.95

23 1225625 Hajra Bibi Muhammad
Khateeb

2006-
03-15

Sudhnuti 2022 1066 1100 2025 1017 1100 2024 7000192 181 91.92

24 1225550 UMM E
AIMEN

Abdul Majeed 2006-
10-30

Kotli 2022 1083 1100 2025 985 1100 2024 3001481 185 91.91

25 1225500 Tasbiha Tariq Muhammad
Tariq

2006-
07-13

Refugees-
1947

2022 1042 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2510376 164 91.90

26 1225334 Ujala
Sagheer

Muhammad
Sagheer Khan
/Robina Nisar

2004-
10-25

Poonch 2021 1090 1100 2023 1031 1100 2024 6000248 178 91.90

27 1225468 Memoona
Qadeer

Muhammad
Qadeer

2005-
10-07

Poonch 2022 1074 1100 2025 1033 1100 2024 7000136 178 91.82

28 1225511 Noor ul Ain
Asif

Asif javed 2006-
06-08

Poonch 2022 1079 1100 2024 1134 1200 2025 2560142 159 91.77

29 1225277 SYEDA
ADAN

BATOOL

SYED SAJID
HUSSAIN

SHAH

2007-
04-20

Poonch 2022 1070 1100 2025 1026 1100 2025 2510085 161 91.75

30 1225622 Aamna Naz 2006-
02-10

Haveli 2021 1094 1100 2025 983 1100 2024 3000417 184 91.69

31 1225465 Mariam
Danish

Danish Saeed 2007-
02-05

Refugees-
1947

2023 1076 1100 2025 1106 1200 2025 1010780 162 91.64
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32 1225617 AYESHA
ZULFIQAR

Zulfiqar Ali 2006-
11-07

Mirpur 2023 1081 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2510184 162 91.62

33 1225533 Maryam
Parsa

Nazakat

Nazakat
Hussain

2003-
09-05

Poonch 2020 1065 1100 2022 1029 1100 2024 121 178 91.60

34 1225592 Ayaan
Ahmed

Aamer Saleem 2007-
02-14

Refugees-
1947

2023 1062 1100 2025 1011 1100 2025 7081776 162 91.41

35 1225473 EMAMA
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

2007-
02-01

Bhimber 2022 1060 1100 2025 1128 1200 2025 2540555 159 91.40

36 1225264 ANIQA
TALIB

TALIB
HUSSAIN

2005-
06-20

Refugees-
1947

2019 1051 1100 2021 585 600 2024 4000185 171 91.30

37 1225610 Bushra
Farooq

Farooq Ahmed 2006-
02-03

Neelum 2021 986 1100 2024 1020 1100 2024 3004393 181 91.30

38 1225326 Usman Aziz Abdul Aziz 2004-
11-24

Refugees-
1947

2022 1040 1100 2025 1097 1200 2025 6050108 163 91.29

39 1225335 Farah Akbar Akbar Ali 2006-
06-03

Refugees-
1947

2022 1076 1100 2024 1117 1200 2024 6010788 177 91.26

40 1225614 Ayesha Khan Khalid
Mahmood

Khan

2005-
12-04

Poonch 2022 1042 1100 2025 1078 1200 2025 2560490 165 91.23

41 1225207 Farkhanda
sagheer

Muhammad
sagheer khan

2001-
12-20

Poonch 2019 1015 1100 2021 570 600 2023 2302702 176 91.22

42 1225412 ZARA
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS

2006-
05-31

Kotli 2021 1082 1100 2025 1007 1100 2024 4000433 179 91.20

43 1225338 Iqra zafar Zafar iqbal 2004-
02-27

Poonch 2021 1086 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2560533 162 91.20
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44 1225378 MAHAM
MUMTAZ

MUMTAZ
AHMAD

2007-
03-23

Kotli 2021 1081 1100 2024 1027 1100 2024 4000377 176 91.17

45 1225399 Huda Zafar Muhammad
Zafar-Ul-Haq

2008-
04-23

Poonch 2023 1062 1100 2025 1034 1100 2025 2510262 158 91.14

46 1225688 Umayyah
Sajjad

Sajjad Azad 2004-
07-05

Poonch 2020 1028 1100 2024 1004 1100 2024 6000197 181 91.10

47 1225587 Rani Hafsa
Bint Sajjad

Raja
Muhammad
Sajjad Khan

2007-
02-26

Muzaffarabad 2023 1077 1100 2025 1105 1200 2025 2550175 160 91.06

48 1225641 Hina Hafeez Muhammad
Hafeez khan

2008-
05-09

Sudhnuti 2023 1045 1100 2025 1113 1200 2025 2560012 160 91.04

49 1225138 Ania Fayaz Muhammad
Fayyaz Awan

2005-
10-23

Muzaffarabad 2021 1084 1100 2024 1018 1100 2025 2550701 159 91.03

50 1225275 Syeda Dua
Fatima

Sajid Hussain
shah

2004-
11-28

Poonch 2020 1010 1100 2022 1034 1100 2025 2510146 159 90.94

51 1225659 Muhammad
Anas

Rashid
Mehmood

2006-
07-03

Bhimber 2023 1004 1100 2025 1129 1200 2025 2540963 159 90.92

52 1225510 Muhammad
Umar Aftab

Aftab Hussain
Bukhari

2006-
11-18

Haveli 2022 1054 1100 2025 1013 1100 2024 7000116 178 90.91

53 1225585 Muhammad
Usman

Ghulam
Mohayuddin

2007-
07-09

Muzaffarabad 2023 993 1100 2025 1130 1200 2025 2550815 159 90.86

54 1225509 Azka Rahim Abdul Rahim 2009-
05-26

Sudhnuti 2022 1057 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2510277 160 90.85

55 1225572 Fahad Bin
Sohail

Sohail Ahmed 2008-
03-28

Kotli 2022 1045 1100 2025 1090 1200 2024 4000309 180 90.83
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56 1225354 MARIYA
ZAFAR

ZAFAR IQBAL 2006-
07-13

Bhimber 2022 974 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2540504 164 90.73

57 1225467 Asma Arif Choudhry Arif
Hussain

2004-
10-01

Kotli 2021 1088 1100 2023 1000 1100 2025 2510380 160 90.69

58 1225650 Hammad
Manzoor

Muhammad
Manzoor

2005-
07-28

Kotli 2022 1048 1100 2025 1107 1200 2024 7000005 177 90.67

59 1225664 Muneeb Ali Waris Ali 2006-
01-01

Refugees-
1947

2021 1091 1100 2024 996 1100 2024 1072600 178 90.63

60 1225446 Nadia
Maqsood

maqsood
hussain

2006-
02-06

Muzaffarabad 2021 1057 1100 2023 1030 1100 2023 2304999 174 90.56

61 1225140 Ume
Lubbaba

Muhammad
Bashir Awan

2007-
03-22

Muzaffarabad 2023 1050 1100 2025 1097 1200 2025 2550473 160 90.55

62 1225665 ARWA ALI ASGHAR 2007-
02-28

Refugees-
1947

2023 1001 1100 2025 1109 1200 2025 6011086 160 90.51

63 1225490 Fatima Aamir Aamir Hussain 2007-
09-04

Bhimber 2023 1039 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2510144 161 90.49

64 1225383 Ayesha
Siddiqua

Amjad
Hussain

2005-
11-09

Poonch 2022 1054 1100 2025 1106 1200 2024 6000111 176 90.44

65 1225211 Arfa Batool Muhammad
Nadeem Khan

2008-
05-24

Poonch 2023 1016 1100 2025 1110 1200 2025 2560225 159 90.40

66 1225684 Noor Ul Ain
Asghar

Muhammad
Asghar
Mughal

2005-
07-12

Muzaffarabad 2020 1074 1100 2025 1021 1100 2024 5000407 174 90.39

67 1225570 Inza Arshad Muhammad
Arshad Khan

2003-
05-05

Muzaffarabad 2021 1100 1100 2024 1014 1100 2025 2550696 156 90.20
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68 1225637 Mahnoor
Tariq

Muhammad
Tariq

2004-
12-04

Poonch 2021 1094 1100 2025 1017 1100 2024 6000179 173 90.17

69 1225556 TAHREEM
BABAR

BABAR
HUSSAIN

2004-
01-01

Muzaffarabad 2020 906 1100 2024 994 1100 2024 7000043 183 90.13

70 1225555 Eemaan
Tanveer

Tanveer
Ahmed

2006-
08-28

Refugees-
1947

2022 1072 1100 2025 1011 1100 2025 7013872 157 90.12

71 1225389 Urwa batool Muhammad
Pervaiz

2007-
09-26

Refugees-
1947

2023 1060 1100 2025 1121 1200 2025 1012800 155 90.05

72 1225380 Fatima
Mahmood

Khan

Mahmood
Khan

2005-
08-14

Poonch 2023 1075 1100 2025 1141 1200 2025 2560487 152 90.02

73 1225545 MUHAMMAD
ZAID

SHAFIQ
AHMAD

2006-
03-18

Refugees-
1947

2022 1065 1100 2025 1032 1100 2024 3010501 171 89.95

74 1225370 Saffa Asif Asif Iqbal 2006-
08-15

Bhimber 2022 1033 1100 2025 1058 1200 2025 2540481 163 89.93

75 1225553 SALIHA
FAREED

FAREED
AHMAD

2005-
01-08

Bhimber 2019 1045 1100 2021 576 600 2023 2304017 168 89.90

76 1225273 RABEEA
ZAMIR

RAJA SHAHID
ZAMIR

2007-
04-18

Refugees-
1947

2022 1077 1100 2024 1100 1200 2025 1011296 156 89.79

77 1225591 Eram Aslam Chaudhary
Mohammad

Aslam

2006-
03-16

Muzaffarabad 2022 1038 1100 2025 1093 1200 2025 2550392 158 89.75

78 1225486 Usman Ali Mumtaz Ali 2006-
07-01

Refugees-
1947

2022 1065 1100 2025 1109 1200 2025 6050187 155 89.70

79 1225613 Areeba Ashraf 2007-
02-02

Bhimber 2023 1056 1100 2025 1135 1200 2025 2540505 152 89.65
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80 1225602 Hafiza Hadia
Arif

Muhammad
Arif

2008-
03-05

Refugees-
1947

2022 1060 1100 2024 1056 1200 2025 6010393 161 89.55

81 1225330 Muntaha
Mohsin

Mohsin
Suleman

2007-
06-09

Refugees-
1947

2023 1040 1100 2025 1075 1200 2025 1017389 159 89.45

82 1225333 Wajiha
Murad

Waris Ali 2005-
05-15

Refugees-
1947

2021 1050 1100 2024 959 1100 2024 5010059 180 89.41

83 1225126 Sahar
Shamsi

Akhlaq Ahmad
Khan

2008-
02-07

Poonch 2023 1055 1100 2025 1074 1200 2025 2560414 158 89.27

84 1225657 Shamsa Butt Shoukat Butt 2005-
05-23

Neelum 2021 1059 1100 2024 980 1100 2025 2510318 158 89.15

85 1225603 Elaaf Arshad
Pandit

Khawaja
Arshad Ahmed

Pandit

2006-
02-15

Muzaffarabad 2022 1073 1100 2025 1118 1200 2025 2550476 151 88.96

86 1225349 Syeda
Zarmeen
Fatima
Bukhari

Syed Safdar
Hussain
Bukhari

2007-
11-10

Haveli 2023 1011 1100 2025 1076 1200 2025 2550787 158 88.94

87 1225651 Hadia Zahid Zahid Hussain
Khan

2006-
03-01

Poonch 2022 1024 1100 2024 1086 1200 2025 2560053 156 88.84

88 1225607 Bisma
Shahid

Shahid
Hussain

2006-
02-07

Poonch 2022 1075 1100 2025 1036 1100 2024 7000119 165 88.69

89 1225110 URWA-TIL-
WUSQA

Muhammad
Sarwar

2006-
09-01

Refugees-
1947

2022 1022 1100 2025 1000 1100 2024 5000226 172 88.65

90 1225157 Shafaq
Haroon

Muhammad
Haroon Khan

2006-
10-23

Bhimber 2021 1091 1100 2025 981 1100 2025 2560265 155 88.64
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91 1225521 Aroosha
Roshan
Liaquat

Liaquat
Mahmood

Khan

2006-
07-05

Refugees-
1947

2021 1077 1100 2024 1000 1100 2024 6000389 169 88.40

92 1225122 SYEDA
MOMINA

TASVEER
HUSSAIN

SHAH

2008-
07-12

Poonch 2023 1039 1100 2024 995 1100 2024 3009704 171 88.37

93 1225049 Eshaal
Arshad

Muhammad
Arshad Khan

2006-
09-01

Neelum 2023 1027 1100 2025 1002 1100 2025 2510084 152 87.99

94 1225353 Syed Ammad
Mujtaba
Gillani

Ghulam
Mujtaba shah

2006-
11-04

Muzaffarabad 2023 990 1100 2025 1076 1200 2025 5120793 155 87.92

95 1225503 Hadia Abbasi Naeem Akhtar
Abbasi

2007-
12-06

Bagh 2022 1082 1100 2025 1116 1200 2025 2560087 147 87.86

96 1225501 Laraib Imran Muhammad
Imran

2007-
11-01

Mirpur 2023 1031 1100 2025 1114 1200 2025 2540359 148 87.61

97 1225683 Hasher Zafar Zafar Iqbal 2007-
04-05

Poonch 2022 1073 1100 2025 1114 1200 2025 2560299 145 87.16

98 1225597 Taqdees
Ashfaq

Muhammad
Ashfaq

2006-
08-05

Sudhnuti 2022 1065 1100 2024 969 1100 2025 2510371 152 87.14

99 1225564 Adan Fiaz Fiaz Naqi 2006-
06-15

Poonch 2021 1075 1100 2024 987 1100 2024 6000188 164 86.66

100 1225228 Fasiha
Fatima

Muhammad
Razaq

2008-
05-10

Refugees-
1947

2022 1059 1100 2025 1098 1200 2024 1013172 158 85.72

101 1225242 Ahmed Sajid
Khan

Sajid Azeem 2006-
02-15

Poonch 2022 1027 1100 2025 1089 1200 2025 2560118 143 85.35
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102 1225594 MUHAMMAD
AMAAD
SALEEM

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

2006-
11-09

Refugees-
1947

2023 1008 1100 2025 1031 1200 2025 6050169 150 85.19

103 1225575 Taqdees
Feheem
Abbasi

Feheem
Ahmed Abbasi

2006-
11-29

Bagh 2023 1012 1100 2025 1002 1100 2025 2510441 142 85.08

104 1225257 UM-E-
ROMMAN
FATIMA

MUUHAMMAD
MUNIR

2007-
09-09

Kotli 2023 983 1100 2025 953 1100 2025 2540066 148 84.70

105 1225630 MANAHIL
NAVEED

Muhammad
Naveed

2006-
12-20

Poonch 2023 1058 1100 2025 969 1100 2025 2510310 141 84.02

106 1225604 Sara
Ghazanfar

Ghazanfar Ali 2006-
11-07

Bhimber 2023 1050 1100 2025 1096 1200 2025 2540986 136 83.85

107 1225525 Raseen
Sadiq

Muhammad
Sadiq

2006-
06-20

Poonch 2022 1003 1100 2025 1082 1200 2024 6000031 154 83.68

108 1225408 RABIA
HAIDER

GHULAM
HAIDER

2001-
12-16

Neelum 2018 968 1100 2021 505 600 2023 2305055 162 82.96

109 1225355 Aiman Amin Muhammad
Amin

2005-
10-23

Refugees-
1947

2021 1056 1100 2023 942 1100 2025 1013095 140 82.74

110 1225569 Hadia Muhammad
Tariq Iqbal

2006-
07-18

Refugees-
1947

2023 1040 1100 2025 1036 1200 2025 6010995 137 82.04

111 1225425 Muneeb
Tahir

Tahir
Mahmood
Choudhary

2007-
04-11

Bhimber 2023 1021 1100 2025 922 1100 2025 2511824 138 81.14

112 1225405 Khush Bakht
Syed

Syed Akmal
Hussain Shah

2009-
03-04

Bagh 2023 958 1100 2025 978 1100 2025 2510314 128 79.82
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113 1225420 Salman
Ahmed
Aamir

Aamir Latif
Awan

2006-
08-19

Muzaffarabad 2023 1003 1100 2025 905 1100 2025 2550539 135 79.52

114 1225627 Pakeeza
Ishaq

Muhammad
Ishaq

2007-
02-21

Refugees-
1947

2022 1039 1100 2024 951 1200 2024 6010893 152 79.14

115 1225086 FATIMA
ANWAAR

Muhammad
Umer Anwaar

2007-
10-02

Refugees-
1947

2023 960 1100 2025 1025 1200 2025 6011036 130 79.00

116 1225643 HALEEFA
ALI

ALI SUBHANI
JARRAL

2006-
12-07

Kotli 2023 997 1100 2025 1080 1200 2025 2540640 121 78.67

117 1225447 Saliha
Hafeez

Muhammad
Hafeez khan

2007-
06-01

Bagh 2022 1032 1100 2025 1034 1200 2024 6000067 137 78.09

118 1225361 Syeda
Warisha
Rubab
Kazmi

Syed Muzaffar
Hussain Kazmi

2006-
12-28

Refugees-
1947

2023 997 1100 2025 888 1100 2025 7013624 124 75.79

119 1225470 Romaisa
Fatima

Muhammad
Siddique

2007-
08-09

Mirpur 2023 964 1100 2025 951 1200 2025 5010637 125 75.18

120 1225362 Hafsa
Masood

Masood Akhtar 2007-
10-10

Bhimber 2023 1001 1100 2025 1059 1200 2025 2540421 106 73.84

121 1225485 FAREEHA
ARSHAD

ARSHAD
MEHMOOD

2006-
03-04

Bhimber 2022 966 1100 2025 1037 1200 2025 2540017 100 71.12

122 1225524 Arifa Qasim Mir Qasim 2007-
08-16

Sudhnuti 2023 960 1100 2025 975 1200 2025 2560640 99 68.72
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123 1225089 Abrish Khan Sardar
Shaukat

Mehmood
Khan

2008-
05-23

Poonch 2022 969 1100 2024 823 1100 2024 7000191 114 67.23
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1 1125049 Minahil
Murtaza

Ghulam
Murtaza

2007-
01-03

Quetta 2023 1082 1100 2025 1069 1100 2025 2510168 168 95.37

2 1125050 Hooria Fatima Anwaar Ali 2005-
12-31

Quetta 2022 1080 1100 2024 1023 1100 2024 3002114 189 94.26

3 1125233 MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

JUMA KHAN 2006-
04-10

Loralai 2022 1075 1100 2024 1094 1200 2024 1270072 188 93.23

4 1125783 Abdul Latif Abdul Samad 2008-
02-22

Qila
Abdullah

2023 1026 1100 2025 1039 1100 2025 2508872 164 92.66

5 1126309 Ikramullah Abdullah 2007-
06-10

Loralai 2023 1035 1100 2025 1033 1100 2025 2505166 163 92.25

6 1125322 Saeed ur
Rehman

Noor Ali 2008-
01-11

Qila
Saifullah

2023 990 1100 2025 995 1100 2025 2507466 169 92.12

7 1125651 Rafia Khan Muhammad
Riaz Khan

2006-
06-13

Quetta 2023 1064 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2510051 164 92.10

8 1126747 Mir Wise Khan Abdul Wahab 2005-
12-25

Loralai 2022 1014 1100 2023 1031 1100 2024 3002090 180 91.70
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9 1126013 Muhammad
Habib Ullah

Muhammad
Abdullah

2007-
03-01

Kachhi 2021 1090 1100 2023 1004 1100 2025 2508143 163 91.69

10 1126172 Mehmood
Ahmed khan

Tareen

Baz
Mohammad
khan Tareen

2008-
05-30

Pishin 2023 975 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2507933 167 91.57

11 1125223 Shahdad
Ahmed

Gulsher 2006-
05-03

Sohbatpur 2023 1030 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2510711 163 91.36

12 1125137 Muhammad
subhan

Sanaullah Khan 2007-
01-28

Mastung 2023 1013 1100 2025 1022 1100 2025 2510647 161 91.09

13 1125095 Mahin nadeem Nadeem asif 2006-
11-18

Quetta 2022 1078 1100 2024 1001 1100 2024 805430 179 90.95

14 1125253 Muhammad
Adeel Tabish

Muhammad
Afzal

2007-
08-06

Ziarat 2022 1068 1100 2024 1117 1200 2024 9072588 176 90.94

15 1125745 Rohan Rasool Ghulam Rasool 2006-
10-17

Zhob 2023 1001 1100 2025 1020 1100 2025 2507702 161 90.91

16 1125898 Shakeel Khan Attaullah 2006-
04-14

Qila
Saifullah

2022 1015 1100 2025 1037 1100 2025 2508665 158 90.82

17 1126402 IRFAN ULLAH RAZ
MUHAMMAD

2007-
08-01

Harnai 2023 1077 1100 2025 1002 1100 2025 2509454 160 90.67

18 1125301 Shay
Ganguzar

Muhammad
Aslam

2007-
11-08

Kech 2023 979 1100 2025 1067 1200 2025 2507443 166 90.57

19 1125915 ADIL KHAN ZAFAR AHMAD
KHAN

2007-
08-08

Quetta 2023 935 1100 2025 1027 1100 2025 2504662 161 90.56

20 1125470 Ali Akbar Hasso khan 2007-
03-13

Dera
Bugti

2022 1053 1100 2024 1033 1200 2024 1070787 186 90.50
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21 1126923 Husnain
khuwaja

Khuram Ejaz 2006-
12-13

Jaffarabad 2022 1021 1100 2024 1056 1200 2024 1070194 184 90.48

22 1126900 Waqas Ahmed Noor
Muhammad

2005-
11-14

Pishin 2022 990 1100 2024 1015 1100 2025 2507254 160 90.35

23 1126041 Mohib Ullah Noor Ullah 2007-
10-06

Nushki 2023 998 1100 2025 1015 1100 2025 2505249 159 90.14

24 1126193 Gul ghutai Muhammad
Jamil

2025-
12-02

Qila
Saifullah

2023 1013 1100 2025 1009 1100 2025 2503845 159 90.06

25 1125658 Zahid Ali Ali Nawaz 2007-
10-20

Jaffarabad 2022 1075 1100 2024 1089 1200 2024 9073756 175 89.82

26 1126110 Kartik Raja Sunil Kumar 2008-
02-04

Kachhi 2023 998 1100 2025 1021 1100 2025 2510384 157 89.81

27 1125209 Muhammad
Saeed

Syed Abdullah 2007-
12-28

Pishin 2023 993 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2507339 159 89.77

28 1126160 laima Bibi zarif khan 2007-
08-01

Zhob 2023 980 1100 2025 986 1100 2025 2502221 162 89.76

29 1127067 Iman e
Manahil

Gul Muhammad 2008-
10-10

Pishin 2023 982 1100 2025 1016 1100 2025 2501120 158 89.76

30 1126320 Rafi Ullah Gohar khan 2004-
08-01

Qila
Abdullah

2021 999 1100 2023 965 1100 2024 3007131 182 89.67

31 1126925 Huma Rani Allah Dad 2006-
08-15

Gwadar 2022 972 1100 2024 978 1100 2024 3002360 181 89.65

32 1126684 Sheharyar
Khan

Kamal Khan
Tareen

2006-
11-25

Loralai 2023 1046 1100 2025 1019 1100 2025 2508091 155 89.61
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33 1125740 Shah Mir Aziz Muhammad
Gulab

2006-
03-24

Dera
Bugti

2022 1062 1100 2024 974 1100 2024 804777 178 89.57

34 1125540 ANIQA ABBAS Ghulam Abbas
Shah

2007-
04-01

Zhob 2023 1063 1100 2025 1035 1100 2025 2510183 152 89.52

35 1126476 Allah Ud Din Muhammad
Wali

2007-
09-10

Zhob 2023 969 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2508336 158 89.49

36 1125459 Izat Ullah Abdul Naeem 2004-
06-25

Qila
Abdullah

2023 965 1100 2025 1053 1200 2025 2505095 164 89.42

37 1126156 Lareb Fatima Muhammad
Zahid

2005-
09-01

Loralai 2021 914 1100 2025 1023 1100 2025 2503932 158 89.39

38 1126116 Tariq Khan Sabir Khan 2006-
02-01

Loralai 2021 959 1100 2023 978 1100 2025 2508909 162 89.28

39 1125089 ABDUL
QADEER

KHAN

Khuda Bakhsh 2005-
04-20

Khuzdar 2022 1029 1100 2024 1052 1200 2024 1070445 179 89.17

40 1126065 Shafreen
Ismail

Muhammad
Ismail

2007-
12-25

Barkhan 2023 1022 1100 2025 996 1100 2025 2510118 157 89.12

41 1125067 MUHAMMAD
JIBRAN KHAN

Abdul malik 2006-
06-05

Qila
Saifullah

2022 905 1100 2024 980 1100 2024 3004475 181 89.11

42 1125697 BISMA MUNIR MUNIR AHMED 2007-
03-20

Kech 2023 1022 1100 2025 1026 1100 2025 2502766 153 89.10

43 1126097 Abdul Ghafoor Mehar Ali 2006-
02-20

Qila
Saifullah

2022 1036 1100 2024 1035 1100 2024 3000914 168 89.05

44 1125079 Ezzatullah Nasrullah 2008-
02-03

Qila
Abdullah

2023 945 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2507695 160 88.99
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45 1126666 Hijab Zahra Ghulam Raza 2007-
02-02

Loralai 2023 968 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2501615 157 88.99

46 1125477 Mir Wais khan Muhammad
Naseem

2006-
03-03

Pishin 2022 944 1100 2024 957 1100 2025 2508956 164 88.93

47 1127081 Inam Ur
Rehman

Haji
Muhammad

Jamil

2006-
03-20

Qila
Abdullah

2023 1026 1100 2025 1047 1100 2025 2506543 149 88.78

48 1126673 Anas Khan Gul khan 2006-
02-10

Loralai 2022 1027 1100 2024 1044 1100 2025 2504621 149 88.68

49 1126625 Hudahair
Karim

Muhammad
Karim

2007-
08-25

Kech 2023 976 1100 2025 995 1100 2025 2503778 157 88.66

50 1126658 Hasnain
Ahmed

Ghayas Ullah 2006-
12-20

Nushki 2023 950 1100 2025 998 1100 2025 2506140 157 88.53

51 1125080 Meeran Fazal Fazal Karim 2007-
12-30

Kech 2023 952 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2507336 159 88.42

52 1126983 Iqra Mehboob shah 2008-
06-20

Zhob 2023 972 1100 2025 974 1100 2025 2502887 159 88.42

53 1125314 Mazar Khan Wadera Habib
Khan

2005-
01-01

Barkhan 2021 1085 1100 2023 991 1100 2024 7070251 170 88.40

54 1126077 Syed Awais
Shah

Syed Jaffar
Shah

2004-
07-20

Pishin 2021 941 1100 2025 985 1100 2024 3005106 176 88.37

55 1125896 Zarmina Khan Atta
Muhammad

Jogizai

2005-
03-11

Loralai 2021 930 1100 2023 1009 1100 2025 2502387 155 88.20

56 1125823 Samran Abdul Rauf 2007-
01-06

Kech 2022 843 1100 2024 948 1100 2024 3001976 184 88.13
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57 1126919 Zarmila Bibi Habib Ullah Gul 2004-
12-03

Loralai 2021 920 1100 2023 970 1100 2025 2503905 160 88.08

58 1126888 Safi Ullah Ahmed 2006-
12-25

Qila
Saifullah

2023 1029 1100 2025 980 1100 2025 2508647 155 88.04

59 1125675 MEER
BALACH

KHAN

Lal khan 2008-
02-02

Musa
Khel

2023 1022 1100 2025 1070 1200 2025 2510434 155 88.01

60 1126274 AHSANULLAH Dr Muhammad
Musa

2006-
12-14

Qila
Abdullah

2023 985 1100 2025 1020 1100 2025 2508216 151 87.98

61 1126270 KHIZRA
ANWAR

Kashif Anwar 2007-
01-19

Quetta 2023 1056 1100 2025 1048 1100 2025 2503660 145 87.98

62 1126959 Rida Fatima Abdul Moiz 2006-
11-05

Quetta 2022 1012 1100 2025 973 1100 2025 2503734 156 87.91

63 1125056 Shah Zaib Abdul Wasey 2007-
01-15

Qila
Abdullah

2023 918 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2508990 158 87.83

64 1126115 Riaz Ahmad Muhammad
Yousaf

2006-
08-24

Zhob 2023 1010 1100 2025 991 1100 2025 2508015 153 87.71

65 1126738 Zubair Sabzal Sabzal khan 2006-
01-02

Kech 2021 912 1100 2023 981 1100 2024 3008091 175 87.71

66 1126288 Naseebullah Muhammad
Jan

2007-
02-15

Loralai 2023 1020 1100 2025 1018 1100 2025 2504610 149 87.67

67 1125945 Muhammad
Talha

Muhammad
Younas

2008-
03-19

Pishin 2023 995 1100 2025 1015 1100 2025 2508323 150 87.62

68 1125968 Hamza Khan Metta Khan 2006-
10-14

Zhob 2022 876 1100 2024 991 1100 2025 2509235 157 87.61
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69 1126367 Nizam ul
mehmood

Akbar
mehmood

2006-
12-27

Musa
Khel

2022 904 1100 2024 971 1100 2025 2509453 158 87.41

70 1125669 Shaneela
Naseem

Mohammad
Naseem

2008-
02-25

Kech 2023 975 1100 2025 990 1100 2025 2502586 153 87.36

71 1125434 Siraj ali Muhammad
Aitbar

2006-
01-05

Sohbatpur 2023 892 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2510396 157 87.32

72 1126257 Bibi Saima Wali Jan 2008-
01-02

Mastung 2023 941 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2502083 154 87.29

73 1125671 Ghasheia Gul Muhammad
Naseem

2007-
06-26

Kachhi 2022 982 1100 2024 986 1100 2025 2502893 153 87.28

74 1126292 Farhan Ali Aijaz Ali 2007-
11-21

Jaffarabad 2023 950 1100 2025 971 1100 2025 2510391 156 87.27

75 1125070 Muhammad
Zeeshan Khan

Habib Ahmad
Khan

2006-
02-22

Quetta 2023 1013 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 2510606 150 87.27

76 1126736 Emaan fatima Saadullah 2006-
12-10

Quetta 2022 931 1100 2025 1004 1100 2025 2504503 152 87.19

77 1125797 Bibi Malaika Asmat Ullah 2005-
02-10

Pishin 2022 940 1100 2024 1001 1100 2025 2503323 152 87.16

78 1126075 Ilyas qayyum Abdul Qayyum
rind

2006-
02-28

Kech 2022 880 1100 2024 1016 1100 2025 2505665 152 87.16

79 1126892 Aftab Ahmed Nawab Khan 2006-
01-05

Loralai 2021 927 1100 2025 1024 1100 2024 3009923 166 87.16

80 1125100 Roshin hafeez Hafeezullah 2005-
10-02

Kech 2021 915 1100 2023 1006 1100 2024 3006123 169 87.15
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81 1125981 Muhammad
Nawaz

Abdul Hakeem 2026-
03-01

Qila
Saifullah

2021 868 1100 2004 1013 1100 2024 804300 169 86.97

82 1126123 muhammad
waseem

abdul Qayyum 2007-
02-13

Zhob 2023 969 1100 2025 1011 1100 2025 2506761 149 86.96

83 1125549 Muhammad
Zakria

Ghulam Siddiq 2008-
01-01

Khuzdar 2023 885 1100 2025 955 1100 2025 2507335 159 86.93

84 1126109 Tayyaba
Moosa

Mohammad
Moosa

2007-
01-11

Kech 2022 944 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2503696 150 86.83

85 1126162 Sanaullah Habibullah 2008-
01-01

Nasirabad 2023 918 1100 2025 987 1100 2025 2504620 153 86.73

86 1125812 Abdul Samad Abdul Latif 2004-
08-26

Dera
Bugti

2021 846 1100 2023 991 1100 2024 3003794 172 86.72

87 1125940 Fawad Ahmed Ibrar Ahmed 2005-
01-14

Pishin 2021 914 1100 2023 971 1100 2025 2507177 155 86.67

88 1126283 Naseeb Ullah Aman ullah 2007-
10-06

Kharan 2023 951 1100 2025 953 1100 2025 2510544 156 86.63

89 1125091 Abdul Wahid Jamal Ul Din 2007-
01-05

Kech 2022 928 1100 2024 1002 1100 2024 3007691 167 86.62

90 1125824 Sabida Azum Muhammad
Azum

2007-
02-01

Kech 2022 1006 1100 2024 1000 1100 2025 2500235 148 86.62

91 1125074 Muhammad
Zeeshan Khan

Jehan Zaib 2008-
01-01

Sibi 2023 1014 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2510370 146 86.57

92 1126022 Miftah Jannat Abid Hussain 2006-
07-07

Zhob 2023 1039 1100 2025 990 1100 2025 2500473 148 86.55
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93 1126835 Bakthanama Dad khan 2006-
12-10

Zhob 2022 999 1100 2024 968 1100 2024 3003483 169 86.53

94 1126896 Sadaf Shah Zafar Ali Shah 2008-
03-04

Khuzdar 2023 935 1100 2025 1022 1100 2025 2502243 147 86.49

95 1126066 Ganji jameel Jameel Ahmed 2007-
02-04

Kech 2023 968 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2504130 150 86.43

96 1125375 Iqra Faiz Faiz
Muhammad

2007-
02-27

Kachhi 2023 967 1100 2025 1050 1100 2025 2510215 142 86.41

97 1126597 Mansoor
Ahmad

Khuda e
Raheem

2008-
02-25

Nushki 2003 917 1100 2025 1031 1100 2025 2505410 146 86.38

98 1126435 Basheer
Ahmed

Noor
Muhammad

2007-
02-03

Khuzdar 2022 919 1100 2024 956 1100 2024 1070646 173 86.36

99 1125696 Shahida
Shahzad

Shazada Khan 2007-
01-01

Quetta 2022 999 1100 2024 1003 1100 2024 3008679 163 86.30

100 1126614 Maryam Zara RehmatUllah
Khan Niazi

2005-
08-19

Pishin 2022 807 900 2024 942 1100 2025 2510089 155 86.27

101 1126910 Almas Danish Khuda baksh 2005-
10-30

Kalat 2022 941 1100 2024 998 1100 2025 2500448 149 86.23

102 1126717 Saliha Saif ullah 2002-
02-05

Panjgur 2018 866 1100 2023 999 1100 2024 10637 168 86.20

103 1126655 Nusrat Ullah Lal Muhammad 2007-
02-02

Loralai 2022 951 1100 2025 1048 1200 2024 1073399 170 86.07

104 1125436 Amina Ashraf Muhammad
Ashraf

2006-
05-21

Quetta 2023 1047 1100 2025 1050 1200 2024 8011528 166 86.01
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105 1126023 Hafsah Riaz Muhammad
Riaz

2005-
10-05

Dera
Bugti

2022 956 1100 2024 1018 1100 2025 2502072 145 85.98

106 1125208 Fatima Muhammad
Yousaf

2005-
01-01

Nushki 2020 950 1100 2022 966 1100 2025 2500432 152 85.98

107 1126211 Memoona Bibi Muhammad
Bilal

2006-
06-20

Quetta 2021 1030 1100 2023 977 1100 2024 1110281 164 85.89

108 1125068 Gangozar
Fazal

Fazal Karim 2007-
12-30

Kech 2023 914 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2507345 151 85.85

109 1126132 Quddratullah Muhammad
Naseer

2006-
03-15

Pishin 2022 845 1100 2024 988 1100 2025 2507997 152 85.83

110 1126130 Itba pari Mohammad
Nadeem

2006-
08-12

Quetta 2022 903 1100 2024 1019 1100 2025 2502897 146 85.81

111 1125822 Muhammad
Ismail

Muhammad
Naeem Amin

2006-
12-19

Quetta 2023 1001 1100 2025 956 1100 2025 2508253 151 85.80

112 1126933 Muhammad
shareef

Muhammad
ishaq

2005-
02-01

Mastung 2021 948 1100 2023 985 1100 2024 806787 165 85.68

113 1125657 Amara Abdul Rehman 2007-
12-24

Khuzdar 2023 974 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2502114 142 85.53

114 1126395 Haseena Bibi Amir Jan 2008-
07-17

Kohlu 2022 983 1100 2024 991 1100 2025 2502847 146 85.52

115 1125353 Ayesha
Hameed

Abdul Hameed 2008-
02-14

Quetta 2023 988 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2502193 146 85.50

116 1126821 Marjan Muhammad
Shoaib

2007-
03-30

Nushki 2022 933 1100 2024 1010 1100 2025 2507142 145 85.48
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117 1126441 Taban Essa Haji
Muhammad

Essa

2004-
04-01

Pishin 2020 929 1100 2023 1001 1100 2024 3004274 162 85.34

118 1125169 Fariha Shukarullah 2003-
02-26

NaN 2019 899 1100 2024 1005 1100 2025 2510200 146 85.27

119 1126102 Sarasaleem Muhammad
Saleem

2008-
03-26

Kech 2023 954 1100 2025 982 1100 2025 2500540 147 85.21

120 1126765 Ijaz Ahmed Muhammad
Nawaz

2006-
09-15

Loralai 2023 992 1100 2025 1017 1100 2025 2508659 141 85.16

121 1125238 SYED
ZULFIQAR

SYED
MUHAMMAD

QAZAFI
LAJWARY

2005-
03-19

Qila
Abdullah

2022 1013 1100 2024 1019 1100 2025 2510515 140 85.15

122 1125085 Niaz
Muhammad

Iftikhar Ali 2008-
06-29

Jaffarabad 2023 916 1100 2025 981 1100 2025 2508287 148 85.11

123 1126952 Saaim
Humayun

Humayun
Arshad

2006-
11-23

Quetta 2023 960 1100 2025 947 1100 2025 2504794 151 85.10

124 1125348 Muhammad
Qasim

Muhammad
Umar

2007-
02-25

Loralai 2023 1037 1100 2025 1017 1100 2025 2508918 139 85.02

125 1125460 Abdul Rehman Ismail 2004-
01-07

Gwadar 2022 819 1100 2024 993 1100 2025 2507910 149 84.94

126 1126053 Ayesha
Mahnoor

Muhammad
Zaman Shah

2008-
12-28

Sibi 2022 1007 1100 2024 949 1100 2024 3003576 165 84.91

127 1126002 Asad ullah
khan

Abdullah shah 2006-
02-20

Zhob 2023 979 1100 2025 1046 1200 2025 2505949 148 84.87
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128 1125798 Abdul Qadeer Muhammad
jumma

2007-
12-25

Washuk 2023 1012 1100 2025 981 1100 2025 2507687 144 84.87

129 1127053 GRANAZ AKHTAR ALI 2003-
02-23

Kech 2018 673 1100 2024 981 1100 2025 2503767 155 84.84

130 1125605 kirshna kumar sunil kumar 2006-
04-20

Kachhi 2023 1023 1100 2025 1015 1100 2025 2507919 139 84.82

131 1125420 Mahrosh Aijaz Aijaz Ahmed
Khosa

2007-
04-02

Jaffarabad 2023 1051 1100 2025 984 1100 2025 2510217 142 84.78

132 1125809 Ashhal Abrar
Khan

Muhammad
Abrar Ullah

2009-
10-30

Quetta 2023 947 1100 2025 940 1100 2025 2510153 151 84.73

133 1126503 Muhammad
Hayat

Ismail Khan 2005-
01-01

Loralai 2020 923 1100 2023 999 1100 2025 2505154 144 84.71

134 1125505 Waqar Ahmed Manzoor
Ahmed

2004-
08-29

Dera
Bugti

2022 990 1100 2024 973 1100 2024 9070505 161 84.63

135 1126333 Pameer Khan Abdullah 2006-
10-05

Qila
Saifullah

2022 901 1100 2025 986 1100 2025 2506888 146 84.60

136 1126070 SHAMROOZ MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

2005-
05-04

Kech 2021 915 1100 2023 1035 1100 2025 2508185 139 84.56

137 1125553 Zahoor Ahmed Azad Khan 2005-
11-14

Harnai 2020 855 1100 2022 928 1100 2024 9072927 172 84.51

138 1125686 Muhammad
Younas

Abdul Manan 2007-
01-01

Loralai 2022 945 1100 2024 1069 1200 2025 2506526 145 84.50

139 1126351 Eman Ahmed Fauzan Ahmed 2007-
05-30

Quetta 2023 890 1100 2025 1031 1100 2025 2502842 140 84.47
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140 1125601 Abeera Malik Muhammad
Jalal

2007-
10-09

Quetta 2023 1017 1100 2025 1022 1100 2025 2502760 137 84.46

141 1126901 Feroza
Tasneem

Khuda Baksh 2007-
02-12

Kalat 2023 957 1100 2025 991 1100 2025 2500440 143 84.45

142 1127038 Muhammad
Hammad

Abdul Jabbar 2004-
04-15

Qila
Abdullah

2022 886 1100 2024 978 1100 2024 3007866 163 84.36

143 1125221 Baseer Ahmed
Kamal

Naseer Ahmed
Kamal

2008-
04-24

Quetta 2023 907 1100 2025 992 1100 2025 2507991 144 84.31

144 1125577 Waqas Ahmed Peer
Muhammad

Shah

2007-
04-18

Harnai 2022 973 1100 2025 996 1200 2024 4070389 169 84.29

145 1125900 IKRAMULLAH Dr Muhammad
Musa

2008-
04-24

Qila
Abdullah

2023 983 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2508222 137 84.22

146 1126509 Amna sajid Sajid iqbal 2006-
11-15

Quetta 2022 1026 1100 2025 1076 1200 2024 1210186 156 84.19

147 1126140 MALAIKA
KHAN

Abdul Waseh 2006-
10-09

Qila
Saifullah

2023 960 1100 2025 944 1100 2025 2500131 148 84.16

148 1126079 Hafiz
Muhammad

Nadeem
Rashid

2005-
12-26

Quetta 2021 844 1100 2023 1017 1100 2024 3003493 158 84.15

149 1126964 Abbas Khan Muhammad
Salah

2007-
03-08

Kohlu 2022 861 1100 2024 953 1100 2025 2509253 150 84.14

150 1125855 Amanullah Ubaidullah 2026-
08-01

Nasirabad 2023 832 1100 2025 983 1100 2025 2508968 147 84.14

151 1127113 Abdul Raziq Abdullah khan 2005-
10-25

Pishin 2022 1003 1100 2024 1029 1100 2025 2504767 135 84.03
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152 1126262 HAMDAN
KHAN

ESSA
MUHAMMAD

2006-
10-10

Zhob 2022 871 1100 2025 869 1100 2024 3006745 178 84.01

153 1126713 Erum Asadullah 2006-
03-09

Kech 2021 867 1100 2024 959 1100 2024 3007008 165 84.00

154 1126585 Kumail Abbas Mehdi Hassan 2007-
01-29

Jaffarabad 2022 816 1100 2024 980 1100 2025 2507786 147 83.88

155 1125387 Areesha Arif Syed Arif Shah 2008-
08-12

Quetta 2023 975 1100 2025 1038 1100 2025 2502137 134 83.83

156 1125779 Qasim Badal Badal khan 2006-
02-01

Kech 2021 1027 1100 2023 963 1100 2024 806548 157 83.60

157 1125083 Aimen Shah Arif Shah 2006-
04-10

Zhob 2022 1027 1100 2024 996 1100 2024 3000163 152 83.55

158 1126498 Bibi Fizza Muhammad
Iqbal

2005-
12-20

Mastung 2021 934 1100 2023 987 1100 2025 2500472 141 83.54

159 1126654 Muzdalfa
Mustafa

Ghulam
Mustafa

2006-
04-16

Loralai 2020 943 1100 2024 996 1100 2024 1210580 155 83.54

160 1126849 muhammad
yousaf

Meri khan 2003-
08-01

Dera
Bugti

2019 764 1100 2024 1020 1100 2024 3001513 158 83.53

161 1126536 Rahmat ullah Shehaq khan 2008-
01-20

Dera
Bugti

2023 876 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 2510588 141 83.53

162 1126899 Muniba
Rahman

Abdul Rahman 2005-
10-15

Zhob 2020 898 1100 2024 931 1100 2024 1210268 166 83.51

163 1126273 Imtiaz Jan Muhammad
Jan

2008-
01-01

Dera
Bugti

2021 700 850 2025 1000 1100 2025 2510393 140 83.48
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164 1126593 REHMAN
ASHRAF

Muhammad
ASHRAF

2007-
07-15

Quetta 2023 907 1100 2025 984 1100 2025 2508600 142 83.47

165 1127016 AMMAN
MEHROZ

WAZIR
MUHAMMAD

2006-
02-05

Musa
Khel

2021 1098 1100 2024 975 1100 2024 1211102 152 83.43

166 1126343 Arzoeen
Kudizai

Jahangeir Shah 2006-
12-31

Loralai 2022 952 1100 2025 903 1100 2025 2510203 151 83.43

167 1125831 Manahil Rahim Rahim Jan 2006-
03-07

Zhob 2021 951 1100 2024 914 1100 2024 3006684 166 83.38

168 1126369 Yar Jan Haider Ghulam Haider 2007-
01-03

Kech 2023 950 1100 2025 982 1100 2025 2508226 140 83.23

169 1125858 Arfat Khan Abdul Wajid 2006-
04-01

Qila
Abdullah

2022 913 1100 2024 1006 1100 2025 2510419 138 83.21

170 1126989 Muhammad
Kaleem

Muhammad
Hayat

2008-
01-03

Sohbatpur 2023 955 1100 2025 1003 1100 2025 2507284 137 83.21

171 1125072 Guljan Faisal Faisal Zagr
Mengal

2008-
03-01

Nushki 2023 880 1100 2025 1029 1100 2025 2500174 136 83.19

172 1126342 Zeeshan khalil Abdul khalil 2007-
09-13

Nasirabad 2023 928 1100 2025 1009 1100 2025 2504904 137 83.18

173 1126439 Burhan Ud Din Saif Ul Amir 2007-
02-26

Awaran 2022 927 1100 2025 963 1100 2025 2509431 143 83.16

174 1126377 Syed Abdullah
Hashmi

Syed Rizwan
Fareed

2006-
09-01

Quetta 2023 986 1100 2025 971 1100 2025 2530173 140 83.16

175 1126209 Bibi Zobina Tahir Shah 2005-
03-15

Harnai 2021 887 1100 2023 951 1100 2024 4011352 162 83.14
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176 1127025 Amber Hanif 2005-
09-07

Gwadar 2022 917 1100 2024 979 1100 2025 2502656 141 83.10

177 1125865 ZUNAIB
CHAUDHARY

AFTAB ALAM
CHAUDHARY

2004-
08-08

Quetta 2020 1088 1100 2024 806 1100 2025 2510090 158 83.08

178 1125929 Shazma
Nafees

bakhtiar Khan 2006-
08-25

Zhob 2023 949 1100 2025 947 1100 2025 2503047 144 83.06

179 1127102 Wasim Khan Hassan Khan 2004-
07-03

Quetta 2020 886 1100 2023 995 1100 2024 3001922 155 82.98

180 1125379 Alina Zahra Muhammad
Hakeem

2007-
01-07

Quetta 2023 949 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2502909 136 82.95

181 1125266 Eelaf Fatima Muhammad
umar

2007-
03-06

Kachhi 2023 998 1100 2025 1015 1100 2025 2502864 133 82.92

182 1126628 Najeeb Ullah rasool bakhsh 2007-
05-01

Kalat 2023 906 1100 2025 981 1100 2025 2508359 140 82.79

183 1126737 Irfan Ullah Rasool Baksh 2004-
07-05

Barkhan 2020 865 1100 2023 898 1100 2024 9071593 169 82.76

184 1126953 Syed Umer
Usman

Syed Usman 2008-
06-01

Quetta 2023 945 1100 2025 962 1100 2025 2508355 141 82.73

185 1126711 Muhammad Ali
Hamza

Abdul Waheed 2007-
03-31

Quetta 2022 869 1100 2024 1042 1100 2025 2507874 133 82.73

186 1127005 Muhammad
subhan

Imran saeed 2007-
11-01

Zhob 2023 970 1100 2025 1055 1200 2025 2508475 139 82.59

187 1125593 Khadijayousaf Muhammad
yousaf

2004-
04-01

Barkhan 2021 1041 1100 2023 951 1100 2024 1210002 154 82.54
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188 1125359 Lubna nawajid Nawajid
hussain

2025-
12-07

Kech 2022 918 1100 2024 948 1100 2025 2503020 143 82.54

189 1126126 ALAM SHER MEHRAB
KHAN

2006-
12-15

Kohlu 2023 965 1100 2025 943 1100 2025 2510470 142 82.50

190 1126378 Nadeem Ullah Hafeez Ullah 2003-
03-03

Nushki 2019 907 1100 2021 551 600 2024 3004836 150 82.47

191 1125155 Alam Zaib Khair
Muhammad

Zarkoon

2008-
05-10

Kohlu 2023 825 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2505272 139 82.43

192 1126250 Fatima Atif
Khan

Atif Umer Khan 2008-
06-06

Quetta 2022 1063 1100 2024 970 1100 2025 2510139 135 82.43

193 1125342 Mehrab Khan Hamid Khan 2005-
12-13

Dera
Bugti

2022 813 1100 2025 1032 1100 2025 2507969 135 82.41

194 1125171 Safdar
Hussain

Akhtar Hussain 2006-
07-18

Kachhi 2021 796 850 2023 974 1100 2025 2507958 135 82.28

195 1125347 Wania Muhammad
Yaseen Khan

2007-
05-09

Quetta 2023 1014 1100 2025 947 1100 2025 2502052 139 82.26

196 1126121 Sheeraz ali Shoukat ali 2008-
02-09

Sohbatpur 2023 854 1100 2025 1009 1100 2025 2509278 136 82.23

197 1125750 Mehek Ashraf Muhammad
Ashraf

2008-
02-10

Panjgur 2023 959 1100 2025 943 1100 2025 2502968 141 82.17

198 1125986 spozmay sharbat khan 2007-
07-20

Zhob 2023 930 1100 2025 973 1100 2025 2500593 138 82.16

199 1126524 Hafeez Ullah Hameed Ullah 2004-
01-05

Ziarat 2020 823 1100 2023 898 1100 2024 3005147 168 82.13



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggre

200 1126010 Asad Khan Abdul Ghaffar 2005-
04-01

Loralai 2023 934 1100 2025 994 1100 2025 2508927 135 82.13

201 1125918 Momina
Shahzad

Shahzad Iqbal 2007-
07-01

Zhob 2023 1039 1100 2025 967 1100 2025 2502538 135 82.10

202 1126494 Fatima Khalid Muhammad
Khalid

2006-
03-07

Dera
Bugti

2023 1024 1100 2025 970 1100 2025 2502978 135 82.08

203 1126845 Mehnaz Khan
Niazi

Madad Ali Khan
Niazi

2007-
02-03

Pishin 2023 935 1100 2025 951 1100 2025 2510184 140 81.97

204 1125864 Muhammad
Aaqil

Khadim
Hussain aqil

2005-
11-25

Kachhi 2022 931 1100 2025 1018 1100 2025 2507876 131 81.87

205 1125856 Arfa Kareem Abdul Karim 2007-
01-10

Kachhi 2022 940 1100 2024 845 1100 2025 2500793 153 81.77

206 1125125 Faheem
Ahmed

Muhammad
Tariq

2006-
07-24

Khuzdar 2023 890 1100 2025 946 1100 2025 2507980 141 81.65

207 1125321 Saba Aslam Muhammad
Aslam Hashmi

2007-
05-18

Nasirabad 2022 920 1100 2024 1014 1100 2025 2504473 131 81.62

208 1126358 Nadira Haji
Muhammad

Shareef

2007-
02-10

Kharan 2022 928 1100 2024 988 1100 2025 2501541 134 81.58

209 1127047 Nadra Haji
Muhammad

Shareef

2007-
02-10

Kharan 2022 928 1100 2025 988 1100 2025 2501541 134 81.58

210 1125349 Emaan
Naveed

Naveed Raza 2007-
01-10

Quetta 2022 1008 1100 2025 1047 1200 2025 1010234 135 81.56

211 1125804 SYED ZARAK
KHAN

KHALIL UR
REHMAN

2007-
03-03

Quetta 2023 1040 1100 2025 966 1100 2025 2507653 133 81.52
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212 1125317 MUHAMMAD
MOAVIA

FAZIL

MUHAMMAD
FAZIL

2007-
01-28

Musa
Khel

2022 995 1100 2025 1018 1200 2024 1270635 154 81.47

213 1126177 Behzad
Shoaib

Shoaib Ahmed 2006-
01-01

Kech 2022 880 1100 2024 955 1100 2024 3007688 155 81.47

214 1126419 Hamad Khan Muhammad
Anwar

2007-
08-29

Pishin 2023 902 1100 2025 899 1100 2025 2507917 146 81.44

215 1126269 Dua E Zahra
Raza

Najeeba Raza 2007-
03-14

Quetta 2023 1060 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2502596 126 81.36

216 1126903 BiBi Mariam Wali ullah shah 2007-
08-07

Kalat 2022 871 1100 2024 1011 1100 2025 2503506 132 81.34

217 1126136 Muhammad
Owais

Muhammad
Jalal

2006-
10-21

Quetta 2022 993 1100 2024 1026 1100 2024 3003252 140 81.33

218 1126703 Saba Bahad Bahad Rehmat
Baloch

2008-
03-04

Kech 2023 974 1100 2025 983 1100 2025 2501582 132 81.26

219 1125954 Abdul Rauf Abdul Ghani 2007-
04-04

Jaffarabad 2023 949 1100 2025 972 1100 2025 2510258 134 81.19

220 1125092 Fakeha
Behzad

Muhammad
Behzad

2006-
12-12

Musa
Khel

2023 972 1100 2025 943 1100 2025 2503498 137 81.18

221 1126488 Mukhtiar
Ahmed

Ghulam nabi 2007-
03-03

Sohbatpur 2023 944 1100 2025 919 1100 2025 2505067 141 81.16

222 1125678 Ahmed Raza Ahmed Bakhsh 2007-
02-07

Dera
Bugti

2022 724 1100 2025 992 1200 2024 2403851 166 81.14

223 1127030 Saleha
Haroon

Muhammad
Haroon

2005-
04-07

Qila
Abdullah

2021 882 1100 2024 986 1100 2025 2501588 134 81.09
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224 1125620 Arsalah
Intikhab

Intikhab Ul
Hasan Khan

2006-
07-30

Quetta 2022 928 1100 2024 1018 1100 2025 2503488 128 81.01

225 1126200 BIBI HUMA SHABIR
AHMED

2006-
02-20

Kharan 2001 991 1100 2023 989 1100 2025 2504000 129 80.80

226 1125195 Arbab
Muhammad
Arsalan Kasi

Tariq Arbab 2006-
06-28

Quetta 2023 986 1100 2025 952 1100 2025 2507811 134 80.80

227 1126575 Safia Noor Noor
Muhammad

2006-
07-12

Jaffarabad 2022 953 1100 2024 983 1100 2025 2503828 131 80.79

228 1126353 Bisma
Mansoor

Mansoor
Ahmed

2008-
08-08

Panjgur 2022 896 1100 2024 971 1100 2025 2502973 134 80.67

229 1125168 Dania Khalil 2003-
11-28

Kalat 2021 947 1100 2023 889 1100 2025 2503289 143 80.65

230 1126221 Sohab Nermal Manzoor
Ahmed

2004-
09-05

Kachhi 2020 840 1100 2022 991 1100 2025 2503394 133 80.61

231 1126893 Bibi Malaika Nazar
Muhammad

2006-
09-01

Zhob 2023 982 1100 2025 917 1100 2025 2503094 138 80.60

232 1125930 Fareeda Muhammad
Anwar

2005-
02-16

Lasbela 2021 900 1100 2024 1010 1100 2025 2503392 128 80.46

233 1126331 Shireen Munir Ahmed 2005-
02-01

Gwadar 2022 866 1100 2024 965 1100 2024 3003267 150 80.46

234 1126098 Hussan Ara Saadullah 2004-
07-15

Pishin 2021 862 1100 2025 958 1100 2025 2504352 136 80.45

235 1126484 Wareesha
Binte Khalid

Khalid Umar 2006-
07-05

Quetta 2023 946 1100 2025 933 1100 2025 2502775 136 80.30
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236 1126120 Hira siraj Siraj Ahmed 2008-
02-16

Panjgur 2023 962 1100 2025 1008 1100 2025 2503252 125 80.12

237 1126570 Abdul malik Ghulam farooq 2003-
04-04

Loralai 2021 978 1100 2023 1002 1100 2024 3008929 139 80.07

238 1125496 Salma Wahid Abdul Wahid 2007-
02-01

Nasirabad 2022 952 1100 2024 947 1100 2025 2502884 133 80.03

239 1125834 Sahibatoon Karim Bakhsh 2007-
02-27

Kech 2022 949 1100 2024 978 1100 2025 2503268 129 80.02

240 1125933 FAIZA HAQ MIR ABDUL
HAQ

2007-
03-04

Kalat 2022 1033 1100 2025 887 1100 2025 2502232 138 79.97

241 1125057 Muhammad
ilyas

Naseeb ullah 2007-
02-28

Dera
Bugti

2022 870 1100 2024 964 1100 2025 2510716 133 79.90

242 1126615 Iqra Deedag Deedag
Hussain

2006-
02-10

Kech 2021 891 1100 2023 941 1100 2025 2503007 135 79.81

243 1126669 najeebullah muhammad
anwar

2005-
02-01

Mastung 2021 662 1100 2024 1003 1100 2024 3001064 149 79.74

244 1125958 Syed Ahsan
Shah

Syed Ghareeb
Shah

2006-
08-08

Mastung 2022 882 1100 2025 963 1100 2025 2507682 132 79.70

245 1125563 Kainat khan Muhammed
Salik Zahid

2025-
03-07

Musa
Khel

2020 805 1100 2023 992 1100 2024 3002335 145 79.64

246 1125655 Fareed Khan baz
muhammad

2002-
11-22

Zhob 2018 735 1100 2024 965 1100 2024 3001804 151 79.52

247 1126784 Raj Gul Yar Muhammad 2006-
11-05

Panjgur 2022 1001 1100 2024 1003 1100 2025 2503741 122 79.46
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248 1125297 Aziz ur
Rehman

Muhammad arif 2007-
02-28

Kharan 2022 825 1100 2024 1015 1100 2024 3004425 140 79.40

249 1126329 Furqan Khan
Arif

Arif Fayyaz 2006-
12-23

Zhob 2022 925 1100 2024 1010 1100 2025 2505193 123 79.30

250 1127026 Muhammad
uzair

Abdullah 2007-
08-14

Kalat 2023 888 1100 2025 977 1100 2025 2505483 128 79.15

251 1126946 Ayesha shah Syed muzaffar
shah

2007-
02-15

Zhob 2023 909 1100 2025 1039 1100 2025 2510111 119 79.10

252 1125055 Hiba Haider
khan

Ghulam Haider 2007-
02-07

Kalat 2023 973 1100 2025 885 1100 2025 2510143 137 79.08

253 1127080 Zaheer ahmed Noor ahmed 2006-
02-16

Kachhi 2022 984 1100 2025 990 1100 2024 1071890 136 78.94

254 1125338 MOAIZ KHAN MUHAMAMAD
ARIF

2006-
06-24

Qila
Abdullah

2022 988 1100 2024 1016 1100 2024 2405756 132 78.92

255 1125807 Sundas Sadiq 2006-
03-14

Qila
Abdullah

2022 1025 1100 2025 965 1100 2025 2510011 124 78.85

256 1125296 NAHEED GUL SHAHAL KHAN 2005-
06-18

Dera
Bugti

2020 644 850 2022 946 1100 2025 2501695 132 78.64

257 1125532 Marwa Mujeeb Ur
Rehman

2005-
06-25

Nushki 2021 936 1100 2023 1023 1100 2025 2500676 118 78.48

258 1127068 Muhammad
Umer Nasir

Muhammad
Nasir Ayub

2006-
08-09

Sibi 2022 912 1100 2024 1028 1100 2025 2507968 118 78.45

259 1125124 Zainullah Aziz ullah 2006-
02-02

Loralai 2022 836 1100 2025 952 1100 2025 2510608 130 78.32
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260 1126499 Leema Amir
Muhammad

2006-
02-27

Sherani 2022 938 1100 2024 957 1100 2025 2500078 126 78.32

261 1126723 sammi alim muhammad
alim

2006-
07-14

Kech 2022 974 1100 2024 982 1100 2025 2500240 121 78.17

262 1126302 suman muhammad
azam

2006-
06-08

Kalat 2021 801 1100 2023 970 1100 2025 2503894 128 78.11

263 1126271 Bibi sajida Muhammad
sharif

2006-
03-05

Qila
Saifullah

2022 909 1100 2024 1019 1100 2024 3003513 131 78.06

264 1126579 Bibi Samman Zafar khan 2006-
02-02

Ziarat 2022 871 1100 2025 979 1100 2024 3007901 138 78.01

265 1126890 Faraz Ahmed Muhammad
Amin

2007-
03-16

Loralai 2022 1061 1100 2025 994 1100 2025 2507732 116 78.01

266 1126243 Muhammad
Hassan
Waheed

Waheed Ahmed 2005-
11-30

Quetta 2022 975 1100 2024 936 1100 2024 2404048 140 77.90

267 1126880 Sumeed Ali Amjad Ali Imran 2006-
10-17

Quetta 2023 935 1100 2025 915 1100 2025 2507781 130 77.88

268 1126478 Muhammad
Azhar

Faiz
Muhammad

2007-
10-05

Awaran 2023 941 1100 2025 1002 1100 2025 2507867 118 77.76

269 1125142 AMNA HABIB HABIB ULLAH
BABAR

2007-
11-13

Zhob 2023 972 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2503361 117 77.70

270 1125818 UMRAH
MOHEEM

KHAN

MOHEEM
KHAN

2008-
01-23

Kech 2023 880 1100 2025 953 1100 2025 2504045 126 77.65

271 1126659 Sana Ahmed Ahmed khan 2006-
06-06

Jaffarabad 2021 927 1100 2023 960 1100 2024 3001131 137 77.58
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272 1125785 Ramla Abdullah Jan
Jaffar

2007-
02-18

Musa
Khel

2022 903 1100 2024 968 1100 2025 2502985 123 77.57

273 1125688 Rafiq khan Lal jan 2008-
08-01

Musa
Khel

2023 885 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 118 118 77.36

274 1126700 Dost Ali Noor Hussain 2005-
12-25

Dera
Bugti

2021 948 1100 2024 981 1100 2024 3004207 132 77.29

275 1126895 islam Ud Din Abdul Qadar 2006-
04-01

Qila
Saifullah

2022 868 1100 2025 975 1100 2025 2508580 122 77.23

276 1126902 Abira Sheraz Babar Sheraz 2006-
06-20

Quetta 2021 717 900 2024 965 1100 2025 2503709 123 77.22

277 1125792 Bharti Raj Kumar 2007-
12-10

Quetta 2023 974 1100 2025 978 1100 2025 2500243 118 77.19

278 1125449 Shumaila
khajjak

Muhammad
Hussain

2008-
01-10

Sibi 2023 945 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2502282 118 76.96

279 1126493 Habiba Ismail Muhammad
Ismail

2005-
02-02

Panjgur 2020 927 1100 2023 945 1100 2025 2504096 123 76.95

280 1126247 Asghar ali Shahzad ali 2008-
05-01

Dera
Bugti

2023 809 1100 2025 978 1100 2025 2508639 122 76.80

281 1126063 Umaimah
Daud

Aamir Daud
Raja

2007-
08-01

Quetta 2023 908 1100 2025 944 1100 2025 2501768 123 76.74

282 1126708 Jannat Ul mala Khalil Ahmed 2007-
05-25

Khuzdar 2022 901 1100 2024 1020 1100 2025 2504131 113 76.67

283 1125961 Muhammad
Arreyan Khan

Imran khan 2007-
07-05

Quetta 2023 894 1100 2025 875 1100 2025 2510271 132 76.61
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284 1125088 Rabia Khatoon Sakhwan 2007-
01-03

Sohbatpur 2023 909 1100 2025 993 1100 2025 2502628 116 76.59

285 1125803 Faisal
Rehman

Abdul Rehman 2004-
10-15

Lasbela 2021 871 1100 2024 1002 1100 2025 2507890 116 76.57

286 1126349 Iqra umar Muhammad
umar

2007-
11-22

Mastung 2023 968 1100 2025 969 1100 2025 2500459 117 76.53

287 1125283 Bilal khalil Khalil Ullah 2008-
04-25

Quetta 2023 945 1100 2025 1006 1200 2025 2510605 123 76.29

288 1126212 Qaisar Khan Jaffar Khan 2005-
03-03

Barkhan 2021 866 1100 2023 924 1100 2024 9072204 139 76.22

289 1126317 Muhammad
ShahZaib

KaleemUllah 2005-
03-16

Pishin 2021 825 1100 2025 980 1100 2025 2505940 118 75.91

290 1125942 Surriya
Bakhsh

Muhammad
Bakhsh

2006-
12-20

Dera
Bugti

2023 977 1100 2025 940 1100 2025 2500486 117 75.56

291 1125608 Muhammad
Owais

Elahi Bakhsh 2007-
01-01

Dera
Bugti

2022 750 1100 2024 981 1100 2025 2507442 119 75.54

292 1126096 Sineha Gopal Das 2005-
05-23

Kalat 2021 847 1100 2024 1020 1100 2024 2400664 123 75.54

293 1125663 Attiqa
manzoor

Manzoor
Ahmed

2003-
12-25

Nushki 2019 839 1100 2021 538 600 2024 2400520 128 75.49

294 1125950 Shereen Atta Atta
Muhammad

2007-
01-01

Dera
Bugti

2021 1046 1100 2023 926 1100 2024 1211547 129 75.43

295 1126931 fayyaz Ahmed Hafiz
Muhammad

Hashim

2004-
08-15

Kharan 2021 926 1100 2023 946 1100 2025 2504653 117 75.31
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296 1126472 Mohbat Khan Ghulam
Mustafa

2007-
04-04

Sohbatpur 2023 830 1100 2025 968 1100 2025 2505374 116 74.96

297 1126833 Noor Ullah Abdul Salam 2006-
05-15

Mastung 2022 944 1100 2024 954 1100 2025 2506150 114 74.93

298 1126922 Soha Khan Zafar Ullah
Khan

2006-
02-15

Pishin 2021 860 1100 2024 1005 1100 2025 2500981 110 74.91

299 1125989 KhalilAhmed Abdul Rahim 2007-
04-01

Dera
Bugti

2023 798 1100 2025 927 1100 2025 2507271 122 74.85

300 1126294 Hasnain
Ahmed

Muhammad
Yaqoob

2007-
12-03

Nushki 2023 834 1100 2025 978 1100 2025 2506555 114 74.81

301 1125509 Aamir Khan Lal Khan 2005-
03-23

Kohlu 2020 953 1100 2023 956 1100 2024 3002128 124 74.42

302 1126936 Muhammad
Hasnain
Rehmat

Rehmat Ullah 2006-
09-08

Nasirabad 2022 771 1100 2024 970 1100 2025 2510450 114 73.94

303 1126278 Jumma Rahim
Khan

Raza Khan 2005-
06-03

Zhob 2021 695 850 2024 976 1100 2025 2506825 109 73.94

304 1125401 Asma Munir Munir Ahmed 2006-
02-13

Kech 2023 945 1100 2025 895 1100 2025 2502773 118 73.91

305 1126945 Syed Muzamil
Shah

Syed
Muhammad
Ashraf Shah

2003-
10-03

Quetta 2021 858 1100 2025 945 1100 2025 2507333 114 73.83

306 1126142 Abdul Razzaq Asghar khan 2007-
07-06

Kohlu 2023 923 1100 2025 1053 1200 2025 2508925 109 73.76

307 1126965 Sultan Aziz Abdul Aziz 2005-
05-01

Qila
Saifullah

2023 975 1100 2025 944 1100 2025 2510373 110 73.74
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308 1126338 Sumaya
Qureshi

Allah Murad 2006-
07-20

Kharan 2023 904 1100 2025 968 1100 2025 2500858 109 73.69

309 1126124 Hafiza Tahira Dost
Muhammad

2004-
06-26

Kalat 2020 799 1100 2022 972 1100 2024 3003533 124 73.60

310 1126885 AYESHA
KHAN

FARAZ KHAN 2007-
08-16

Mastung 2023 889 1100 2025 992 1100 2025 25011821 105 73.32

311 1126926 Sara zafar Zafar ali 2008-
08-27

Kech 2023 953 1100 2025 815 1100 2025 2503017 126 73.30

312 1125256 Sunaina Nadir khan 2007-
06-09

Nasirabad 2023 801 1100 2025 982 1100 2025 2503775 109 73.26

313 1126546 Muhammad
ibrahim javed

Shahid javed 2005-
08-17

Quetta 2022 856 1100 2025 937 1100 2025 2504771 113 73.24

314 1125464 Hafsa Umer Mohammad
Umer

2004-
12-05

Sibi 2020 969 1100 2022 946 1100 2025 2503279 108 73.20

315 1126420 Aryana
Pashtana

Shabbir Ahmed
Khan

2007-
04-17

Quetta 2022 874 1100 2024 1013 1100 2025 2502089 102 73.11

316 1126171 Muhammad
Ahmed

Allahdad 2007-
05-10

Jhal
Magsi

2023 901 1100 2025 844 1100 2025 2504690 122 72.77

317 1125138 AYESHA
TARIQ

Tariq ur rehman 2005-
07-08

Panjgur 2022 798 1100 2024 765 1100 2024 3002623 150 72.57

318 1126960 ZAIN ALI
ABBAS

Ghulam
Mustafa

2006-
08-26

Quetta 2022 923 1100 2024 1001 1100 2025 2507198 100 72.56

319 1125370 MUHAMMAD
SAAD

NAIK
MUHAMMAD

2004-
01-10

Musa
Khel

2021 1075 1100 2025 926 1100 2024 1270763 116 72.44
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320 1126482 Muhammad
Saqib

Abdul Hakeem 2008-
01-17

Dera
Bugti

2023 828 1100 2025 982 1100 2025 2508093 105 72.40

321 1127101 Muhammad
Muneeb Khan

Muhammad
Shafique Khan

2007-
08-23

Musa
Khel

2023 996 1100 2025 1014 1200 2025 2510307 106 72.29

322 1126118 Eman Zafar Sultan 2006-
01-21

Sibi 2021 805 1100 2023 951 1100 2025 2503318 109 72.17

323 1125647 Ayesha Areej Abdul Haye
Abro

2008-
03-23

Kachhi 2023 961 1100 2025 866 1100 2025 2510162 115 72.17

324 1126535 Bibi Kosar Muhammad
Akhtar

2004-
02-28

Kalat 2019 770 1100 2022 878 1100 2025 2500490 119 71.98

325 1126249 Abdullah
Yousuf

Muhammad
Yousuf

2008-
03-03

Panjgur 2023 933 1100 2025 895 1100 2025 2507584 111 71.86

326 1125628 Bahisht fatima
Aftab Iqbal

khilji

Aftab Iqbal khilji 2007-
07-03

Sibi 2023 886 1100 2025 998 1100 2025 2503992 99 71.84

327 1126423 Laiba khan Ghazi khan
jogezai

2006-
04-04

Loralai 2022 783 1100 2024 983 1100 2024 3002893 115 71.61

328 1125415 Parwa khaliq Fazal khaliq 2007-
06-05

Kech 2022 873 1100 2025 921 1100 2025 2507408 108 71.42

329 1126386 Zoha Asif Asif Ali 2006-
07-29

Quetta 2022 916 1100 2024 969 1100 2025 2502318 100 71.34

330 1125551 Fazeela Bibi Muhammad
Murad

2007-
03-02

Nasirabad 2022 856 1100 2024 991 1100 2025 2510098 99 71.31

331 1125957 MUHAMMAD
SHAHIQ

ABDULSATTAR 2003-
07-05

Nasirabad 2019 963 1100 2021 521 600 2024 3005337 111 71.23
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332 1125573 Areeba
Waheed

Waheed Uz
Zaman

2006-
09-20

Quetta 2023 1002 1100 2025 918 1100 2025 2502128 102 70.82

333 1125272 SHANZA
KHAN

SARWAR
KHAN

2009-
07-02

Loralai 2023 951 1100 2025 951 1200 2025 2501869 109 70.62

334 1126056 Iqra Bibi Saleh
Muhammad

2005-
08-14

Kalat 2021 676 1100 2023 938 1100 2025 2501683 109 70.53

335 1127033 ABDUL MUIZ ASHRAF
QAMAR

2007-
08-09

Quetta 2022 987 1100 2024 930 1200 2025 2507964 110 70.52

336 1126039 Rubab kanwal
adil

Nausherwan
khan

2006-
10-14

Musa
Khel

2023 952 1100 2025 889 1100 2025 2510191 106 70.42

337 1126764 Sumaira Habib Habib Ullah 2008-
04-17

Musa
Khel

2022 991 1100 2025 949 1200 2025 2510122 105 69.80

338 1126594 Zafar Ullah Rozai Khan 2007-
03-03

Ziarat 2023 821 1100 2025 880 1100 2025 2507283 109 69.74

339 1125752 Muhammad
jawad

Khudai Rahim 2005-
01-01

Ziarat 2022 785 1100 2025 939 1100 2025 2507404 102 69.61

340 1126875 AMIN ULLAH GUL
MUHAMMAD

2008-
01-16

Kalat 2023 862 1100 2025 801 1100 2025 2507455 114 68.63

341 1125546 Momina Mumtaz Haider
Khan

2006-
11-10

Quetta 2023 885 1100 2025 794 1100 2025 2503275 113 68.30

342 1126252 BIBI BANAZ NISAR AHMED 2008-
01-15

Gwadar 2023 873 1100 2025 889 1100 2025 2502584 99 67.76

343 1125447 Mehreen
Shahjahan

Khetran

Mir Shahjahan
Khan Khetran

2001-
11-20

Barkhan 2023 677 1100 2025 882 1100 2025 2502474 100 66.00
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344 1125952 Saba Zulfiqar Ali 2008-
01-01

Jaffarabad 2022 817 1100 2024 824 1100 2025 2503737 101 65.44

345 1126797 Nadia Khan Niaz Ali 1999-
09-07

Quetta 2015 633 1050 2018 721 1100 2024 1111593 116 61.24
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1 1225593 Aysha
Hameed

Hameed
Ullah

2007-
02-26

Ex-FRs 2022 1049 1100 2025 1101 1200 2025 5680042 167 92.6253

2 1225450 Anum Burki Shamsullah
Burki

2008-
08-02

South
Waziristan

2023 1033 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 5670157 168 92.4576

3 1225631 Hajra Gul Hameed Gul 2006-
12-22

Ex-FRs 2022 1024 1100 2025 1111 1200 2025 5210169 166 92.4535

4 1225577 Shahid Amin Nisar Ahmad 2006-
11-29

South
Waziristan

2023 974 1100 2025 1099 1200 2025 5210178 169 92.4323

5 1225346 nasir shah rasool shah 2007-
07-18

Ex-FRs 2023 1065 1100 2025 1088 1200 2025 5112499 167 92.3374

6 1225626 Muhammad
Shoaib

Shakirullah 2007-
08-14

South
Waziristan

2023 1036 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 5211556 166 92.3293

7 1225295 Ehsan Ullah Yousaf Khan 2008-
08-20

Ex-FRs 2023 1028 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 5690665 165 92.0515

8 1225344 Maryam Gul Ajmal
Wadood

2005-
01-01

South
Waziristan

2021 1006 1100 2024 1021 1100 2025 5210715 164 91.8283
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9 1225448 Nazneen Muhammad
Aftab

2005-
07-25

South
Waziristan

2022 1016 1100 2025 1083 1200 2025 5210184 167 91.7253

10 1225117 Alina bibi Khub zur
rehman

2007-
12-14

Ex-FRs 2021 1026 1100 2024 988 1100 2025 5420432 167 91.6434

11 1225608 UJALA
IRSHAD

IRSHAD
IQBAL

2003-
03-28

Mohmand 2019 1023 1100 2025 1034 1100 2025 5750271 161 91.6222

12 1225680 Muhammad
Bilal

Amir Hamza
Khan

2006-
02-06

Ex-FRs 2022 1010 1100 2025 1098 1200 2025 5120367 165 91.6152

13 1225422 Muhammad
Haider

Mehsud

Noor Saleem 2025-
03-31

South
Waziristan

2020 1023 1100 2022 1009 1100 2025 5640135 164 91.5465

14 1225441 Kalim ullah Asmat ullah 2006-
03-10

North
Waziristan

2021 1072 1100 2023 971 1100 2025 5111576 167 91.4434

15 1225127 Saba
Mahsud

Syed
Badshah

2005-
09-23

South
Waziristan

2021 1022 1100 2024 982 1100 2025 5211757 167 91.3889

16 1225476 Hassan
Nawaz

Nek Daraz 2006-
03-07

North
Waziristan

2022 1064 1100 2025 1076 1200 2025 5690725 165 91.3727

17 1225452 Mudasir
Wadud

Abdul Wadud
Khan

2007-
04-01

South
Waziristan

2022 1012 1100 2024 1064 1200 2025 5210335 168 91.3333

18 1225480 Muhammad
Shabib

Muhmmad
younas

2004-
01-20

Bajaur 2020 1015 1100 2022 997 1100 2025 5710251 164 91.0374

19 1225104 KAIYNAAT
WAZIR

MUHAMMAD
LATIF

2006-
03-10

Ex-FRs 2022 1041 1100 2024 990 1100 2025 5620146 164 91.0192

20 1225612 ANWAR UL
HAQ

ZIA UL HAQ 2006-
12-20

Khybr 2022 1045 1100 2025 1091 1200 2025 5730622 162 90.8667
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21 1225689 Muhammed
Zakariya

Aman Ullah 2006-
11-04

Khybr 2022 1068 1100 2024 993 1100 2025 5761048 162 90.8182

22 1225142 Sher Khan
Afridi

Mujahid Shah
Afridi

2006-
10-20

Khybr 2022 1006 1100 2025 1081 1200 2025 5640174 164 90.7343

23 1225530 MUHAMMAD
HAROON

KHAN

HUMAYUN
KHAN

2007-
08-30

South
Waziristan

2023 1017 1100 2025 1117 1200 2025 5670277 159 90.6455

24 1225409 Noureen
Khan

Hamid khan 2004-
08-04

Bajaur 2021 1073 1100 2023 1013 1100 2025 5120260 158 90.4798

25 1225381 Yahya ud din Pir mala khan 2006-
03-20

North
Waziristan

2022 1067 1100 2024 1071 1200 2025 5120276 162 90.4000

26 1225484 Hafsa Afridi Yar Ghulam 2006-
02-25

Khybr 2021 1054 1100 2024 977 1100 2025 5610476 163 90.3869

27 1225360 Muhib Ullah Sabir ullah 2007-
03-12

North
Waziristan

2022 1048 1100 2024 1050 1200 2025 5111323 165 90.3606

28 1225357 FATIMA BIBI SHAH
BARAZ
KHAN

2006-
03-10

North
Waziristan

2022 1047 1100 2025 1023 1200 2025 5650870 168 90.2848

29 1225080 Saqib Khan Mir Ali Shah 2007-
01-13

North
Waziristan

2022 1067 1100 2025 1092 1200 2025 5710353 159 90.2667

30 1225164 Shanzae
Ikram

Muhammad
Ikram

2007-
03-19

Mohmand 2022 1052 1100 2025 1120 1200 2025 5630006 156 90.2303

31 1225705 Hasinah Bibi Gulab Khan 2006-
03-13

South
Waziristan

2020 991 1100 2024 1000 1100 2025 5211078 161 90.0949

32 1225283 Maryam Abdul Jabar
khan

2002-
10-28

South
Waziristan

2020 1064 1100 2022 971 1100 2025 5750513 162 89.9818
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33 1225482 Rubab
Batool

Tajir Hussain 2007-
03-05

Kuram 2022 1028 1100 2024 1085 1200 2025 5110246 160 89.9566

34 1225345 Hamza
Mehsud

Zafar Abbas 2006-
12-03

South
Waziristan

2023 1004 1100 2025 1132 1200 2025 5650214 155 89.9162

35 1225343 LAIBA SHER SHER
MUHAMMAD

KHAN

2007-
04-09

Mohmand 2022 1048 1100 2024 1113 1200 2025 5660162 155 89.6828

36 1225299 amna noor
afridi

Khilwat Afridi 2007-
12-28

Khybr 2023 1042 1100 2025 1075 1200 2025 5640034 159 89.4727

37 1225119 Batool
Sakina

Shabir
Hussain

2006-
03-31

Kuram 2021 966 1100 2025 966 1100 2025 5650934 164 89.4646

38 1225494 Sapna Khan Rahmatullah
khan

2007-
01-17

North
Waziristan

2022 1063 1100 2024 1102 1200 2025 5620055 153 88.8970

39 1225536 Ihtesham ul
haq

Aurangzeb 2007-
02-16

Ex-FRs 2023 1023 1100 2025 1078 1200 2025 5720083 157 88.8444

40 1225535 Alia Jabar Abdul Jabar 2008-
03-04

South
Waziristan

2023 976 1100 2025 1081 1200 2025 5210458 158 88.7949

41 1225667 Muhammad
Ahmad
Mahsud

Abdul
Qayyum

2006-
02-08

South
Waziristan

2022 1047 1100 2024 1069 1200 2025 5700538 157 88.7626

42 1225131 HASHIR
SHAH

MUHAMMAD
IHSAN SHAH

2007-
01-31

Khybr 2021 1082 1100 2024 982 1100 2025 5630586 155 88.6010

43 1225528 ABDUL
RAZAQ

fazal ghani 2006-
05-15

Khybr 2022 1033 1100 2025 1033 1200 2025 5770096 161 88.5465

44 1225251 KIRAN
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD
SARWAR

2005-
07-06

Kuram 2022 1017 1100 2025 1084 1200 2025 5650396 154 88.1566
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45 1225459 Muhammad
Umar

Mir Sadiq
Khan

2006-
03-18

Kuram 2021 990 1100 2025 950 1100 2025 5730769 160 87.9899

46 1225506 Aleena
Batool

Yousaf
Hussain

2006-
03-03

Kuram 2022 1065 1100 2024 1123 1200 2025 5740432 146 87.6707

47 1225125 MAHNOOR
KHAN

MUMTAZ
ALAM

2008-
01-23

South
Waziristan

2023 1067 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 5650121 151 87.6081

48 1225258 Shahab Ali Shoukat Ali 2006-
09-14

Kuram 2022 915 1100 2025 1018 1200 2025 5771285 163 87.5293

49 1225438 Muhammad
Anfaal
Nawaz

Rab Nawaz 2005-
03-19

Bajaur 2021 832 900 2024 928 1100 2025 5641017 160 87.4343

50 1225514 Kashif
Ahmad

Fazal Ahmad 2007-
09-09

Khybr 2023 1021 1100 2025 1077 1200 2025 5670357 151 87.1263

51 1225120 ALI SHAH
FAIZ

FAIZ
MUHAMMAD

2006-
02-02

Kuram 2020 1009 1100 2023 977 1100 2025 5773839 152 86.9222

52 1225505 Nida Hussain Arif Hussain 2007-
08-15

Kuram 2023 1053 1100 2025 1064 1200 2025 5680429 149 86.4283

53 1225150 Hiba Afridi Sohail Afridi 2006-
09-24

Khybr 2022 1042 1100 2024 1071 1200 2025 5680661 148 86.2838

54 1225479 Munir ahmad Abdur rauf 2006-
03-01

North
Waziristan

2021 1046 1100 2023 976 1100 2025 5720491 148 86.1111

55 1225596 Muhammad
Haroon

Saddar
Rahim

2006-
04-01

Ex-FRs 2023 1037 1100 2025 1068 1200 2025 5211648 146 85.5828

56 1225324 zafar ali Raz
muhammad

2006-
10-15

Kuram 2022 960 1100 2024 1059 1200 2025 5771880 149 85.4162
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57 1225474 Khushnaz
begum

Inayat
hussain

2005-
04-08

Orkzai 2021 1042 1100 2024 965 1100 2025 5770248 147 85.3970

58 1225472 MAAZ ULLAH 2007-
01-10

Bajaur 2023 1008 1100 2025 1087 1200 2025 5761294 144 85.3970

59 1225371 ArishAmin Noor Ul Amin 2006-
03-23

North
Waziristan

2021 947 1100 2024 965 1100 2025 5680312 150 85.3667

60 1225414 Muhammad
junaid

HAYA
NAWAB

2007-
04-15

Bajaur 2023 1035 1100 2025 1044 1200 2025 5710443 147 85.0424

61 1225340 Abdul
Razzaq

Laiq khan 2003-
09-07

North
Waziristan

2018 921 1100 2022 973 1100 2025 5750116 148 84.8657

62 1225249 Muhammad
Shoaib
Zahoor

Jamshid khan 2008-
02-15

South
Waziristan

2023 988 1100 2025 1028 1200 2025 5210057 149 84.6374

63 1225097 Iffat Zahra Sayed Jamal
Ali Shah

2005-
05-25

Kuram 2020 891 1100 2005 932 1100 2024 3009909 170 84.4909

64 1225671 Ali Raza Malik Sahib
Dad

2007-
02-10

Mohmand 2023 1029 1100 2025 1056 1200 2025 70570903 140 83.4434

65 1225515 Sidra Iftikhar Iftikhar
Ahmad

2008-
03-12

Ex-FRs 2023 973 1100 2025 1068 1200 2025 5730597 139 83.0566

66 1225288 M NAEEM M Anwar 2007-
08-10

Mohmand 2023 1002 1100 2025 1008 1200 2025 5650739 137 80.7646

67 1225271 Syeda Eleen
Zahra

Syed
Munawar

Shah

2007-
07-01

Kuram 2023 1004 1100 2025 1055 1200 2025 5550019 129 80.1273

68 1225386 Sabah Afridi Ihtesham Ul
haq

2007-
04-23

Khybr 2023 1002 1100 2005 1028 1200 2025 5650246 127 78.6535
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69 1225266 Hafiza
Humaima

Saif Ullah 2006-
12-14

Kuram 2022 1030 1100 2025 1053 1200 2025 5650927 121 78.0747

70 1225439 kalsoomafridi Hidayatullah 2007-
03-10

Khybr 2022 1011 1100 2025 132 180 2025 5761256 132 75.1909

71 1225431 GULRUKH Tawaf gul 2007-
02-20

Kuram 2022 1037 1100 2025 1030 1200 2025 5110884 107 73.4828
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1 1125767 Syeda Hijab
Zahra

syed
munawar

shah

2008-
07-03

Kuram 2023 1067 1100 2025 1040 1100 2025 5550035 175 96.12

2 1125498 Muhammad
Zubair

Naik Lat
Khan

2007-
03-31

Ex-FRs 2022 1054 1100 2025 1094 1200 2025 5112056 172 93.82

3 1126506 Muhammad
Shakir Asro

Asmat Ullah 2008-
01-15

Ex-FRs 2023 1017 1100 2025 1100 1200 2025 5690047 172 93.68

4 1125251 Nasr Ul Azeem Pordil Khan 2007-
05-10

Bajaur 2023 1057 1100 2025 1105 1200 2025 5720065 170 93.66

5 1125234 Muhammad
Junaid Abdul

Majid

Abdul Ghafar
Khan

2005-
02-02

Ex-FRs 2021 994 1100 2023 1011 1100 2025 5770890 172 93.57

6 1125813 Muhammad
Shabab Khan

Falak naz 2007-
01-06

Ex-FRs 2022 1056 1100 2025 1118 1200 2025 5111127 168 93.53

7 1127010 MUHAMMAD
SULAIMAN

AZIZ UR
RAHMAN

2007-
03-05

North
Waziristan

2023 1034 1100 2025 1119 1200 2025 5111909 168 93.36
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8 1125376 Salsabeel Khan
Afridi

Sarfaraz
Khan Afridi

2005-
09-04

Ex-FRs 2021 1056 1100 2023 993 1100 2025 5120836 171 93.20

9 1125777 Sani Zahra Gulzar
Hussain

2009-
05-21

Kuram 2023 1011 1100 2025 1025 1100 2025 5660186 168 93.13

10 1126359 Karim Dad Taj Alam 2006-
06-28

South
Waziristan

2022 1013 1100 2025 1077 1200 2025 5210743 172 92.88

11 1125441 Uzma wahab Abdul Wahab 2008-
09-25

Orkzai 2023 1041 1100 2025 1017 1100 2025 5710521 167 92.83

12 1125603 Faiz ullah Taj
muhammad

2007-
03-26

Ex-FRs 2022 1020 1100 2025 1087 1200 2025 5111128 170 92.72

13 1126991 Saif Ali Khan Khalil Ahmad 2006-
10-17

South
Waziristan

2022 971 1100 2024 1100 1200 2025 5210649 170 92.71

14 1126251 Shereenay
Mahsud

Said
Badshah

2006-
08-04

South
Waziristan

2022 829 900 2025 1011 1100 2025 5680645 168 92.64

15 1125880 Aysha Hameed Hameed
Ullah

2007-
02-26

Ex-FRs 2022 1049 1100 2025 1101 1200 2025 5680042 167 92.62

16 1126990 MARWA WAZIR REHMAT
ULLAH
KHAN

2007-
10-30

Ex-FRs 2023 1045 1100 2025 1117 1200 2025 5730568 165 92.56

17 1126650 Qudrat Ullah Sandop Khan 2008-
03-18

South
Waziristan

2023 1006 1100 2025 1044 1200 2025 5761637 175 92.55

18 1126489 AHMED NOOR JAHAN ZEB 2005-
03-30

South
Waziristan

2022 1037 1100 2024 1108 1200 2025 5120369 166 92.47

19 1125395 Ihsan Ullah Muhammadi
Gul

2008-
02-23

Bajaur 2023 1037 1100 2025 1058 1200 2025 5650595 172 92.47
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20 1125995 Anum Burki Shamsullah
Burki

2008-
08-02

South
Waziristan

2023 1033 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 5670157 168 92.45

21 1126444 Safdar Ayub Sherayub
Khan

2006-
03-12

North
Waziristan

2021 1038 1100 2025 961 1100 2025 5720551 173 92.43

22 1125946 Shahid Amin Nisar Ahmad 2006-
11-29

South
Waziristan

2023 974 1100 2025 1099 1200 2025 5210178 169 92.43

23 1125478 nasir shah rasool shah 2007-
07-18

Ex-FRs 2023 1065 1100 2025 1088 1200 2025 5112499 167 92.33

24 1126940 Muhammad
Shoaib

Shakirullah 2007-
08-14

South
Waziristan

2023 1036 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 5211556 166 92.32

25 1125482 Liaqat Ali Muhib Ullah 2005-
04-13

Mohmand 2022 1069 1100 2025 996 1100 2025 5630725 167 92.32

26 1127105 Mohammad
Asfandyar Burki

Ghulam
Rasool Burki

2006-
02-17

South
Waziristan

2022 1023 1100 2025 1106 1200 2025 5210243 166 92.27

27 1127117 Muhammad Asim
Mehsood

Shah Nawaz 2005-
02-03

South
Waziristan

2021 1022 1100 2025 975 1100 2025 5210444 171 92.24

28 1127071 Roman ullah
Afridi

Muhammad
Zarjan

2006-
03-03

Khybr 2021 1072 1100 2024 1008 1100 2025 5771185 165 92.23

29 1126884 Suliman Amir
Khan

Gul Amir
Khan

2004-
02-15

Bajaur 2020 939 1100 2022 1016 1100 2025 5110064 168 92.14

30 1127118 Muhammad
Zakerya

Noor Jamal
Khan

2006-
05-05

North
Waziristan

2022 1053 1100 2025 1102 1200 2025 5771084 165 92.13

31 1125919 Ehsan Ullah Yousaf Khan 2008-
08-20

Ex-FRs 2023 1028 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 5690665 165 92.05
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32 1126667 Awais Ahmad Muhammad
Iqbal

2006-
03-27

Bajaur 2021 1032 1100 2023 988 1100 2025 5760884 168 91.97

33 1125588 Nizam ul haq Muhammad
ilyas

2007-
03-04

Bajaur 2023 1047 1100 2025 1123 1200 2025 5761616 162 91.95

34 1126547 Muhammad Yar Khair
Muhammad

2005-
11-14

Mohmand 2022 1062 1100 2024 1099 1200 2025 5650596 164 91.84

35 1126138 Maryam Gul Ajmal
Wadood

2005-
01-01

South
Waziristan

2021 1006 1100 2024 1021 1100 2025 5210715 164 91.82

36 1126996 Muhammad
Hamza

Ikramullah
khan

2006-
03-17

North
Waziristan

2022 1033 1100 2024 1098 1200 2025 5660369 165 91.82

37 1125964 Zabih ullah Akbar khan 2007-
03-16

Ex-FRs 2023 1040 1100 2025 1079 1200 2025 5660086 167 91.81

38 1125383 Abdul Wahab Iqbal Khan 2005-
02-20

Mohmand 2022 1005 1100 2025 1013 1100 2025 5112068 165 91.80

39 1126950 Tariq Umer Amjad Khan 2007-
03-14

North
Waziristan

2022 1039 1100 2024 1079 1200 2025 5761544 167 91.80

40 1126400 Jalal Uddin
Mamund

Shah Wali
Khan

2006-
12-25

Bajaur 2022 1064 1100 2025 1122 1200 2025 5630478 161 91.79

41 1127040 MAAZ KHAN MUHAMMAD
AYAZ KHAN

2006-
01-01

Mohmand 2022 969 1100 2025 1105 1200 2025 5540715 166 91.75

42 1126789 Liaqat Ali Ubaid Wali 2007-
08-03

Khybr 2023 1012 1100 2025 1076 1200 2025 5651169 168 91.73

43 1126173 Awais Khan Sartaj Khan 2004-
03-15

Mohmand 2020 970 1100 2024 1035 1100 2025 5560797 163 91.73
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44 1125184 Nazneen Muhammad
Aftab

2005-
07-25

South
Waziristan

2022 1016 1100 2025 1083 1200 2025 5210184 167 91.72

45 1126161 Rabia Muhammad
Jameel

2006-
09-04

South
Waziristan

2022 1061 1100 2024 1112 1200 2025 5210201 162 91.71

46 1125497 Alina bibi Khub zur
rehman

2007-
12-14

Ex-FRs 2021 1026 1100 2024 988 1100 2025 5420432 167 91.64

47 1125676 Khalid Umar Sher Aslam 2007-
03-31

North
Waziristan

2022 1031 1100 2025 1068 1200 2025 5630615 168 91.63

48 1127034 Zulqarnain Zoonurain 2007-
01-01

North
Waziristan

2022 1043 1100 2025 1098 1200 2025 5211522 164 91.63

49 1126462 UJALA IRSHAD IRSHAD
IQBAL

2003-
03-28

Mohmand 2019 1023 1100 2025 1034 1100 2025 5750271 161 91.62

50 1126491 Qaiser Asiz Lutfullah 2008-
03-10

Khybr 2023 1031 1100 2025 1075 1200 2025 5700099 167 91.59

51 1126407 Qaiser Manzoor Manzoor
Ullah

2007-
03-01

North
Waziristan

2022 1072 1100 2025 1072 1200 2025 5210669 166 91.58

52 1126397 Fida Ullah Inayat Ullah 2007-
07-12

South
Waziristan

2023 1013 1100 2025 1088 1200 2025 5211087 166 91.58

53 1126295 Muhammad
Haider Mehsud

Noor Saleem 2005-
03-31

South
Waziristan

2020 1023 1100 2022 1009 1100 2025 5640135 164 91.54

54 1126810 Muhammad Asif Daulat Khan 2007-
08-14

Khybr 2022 1065 1100 2025 1089 1200 2025 5760844 164 91.53

55 1125335 Haroon Rashid Sakhi akbar 2006-
01-01

North
Waziristan

2021 1038 1100 2024 974 1100 2025 5640846 168 91.52
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56 1126216 Mansoor Ahmad Abdul Samad
Khan

2007-
03-01

North
Waziristan

2023 1042 1100 2025 1094 1200 2025 5650225 164 91.49

57 1127028 Javairia Abid Abid Hussian 2004-
01-11

Mohmand 2019 925 1100 2022 1024 1100 2025 5760313 165 91.47

58 1126511 Saqib Rauf Abdul Rauf 2007-
03-14

North
Waziristan

2022 1068 1100 2024 1103 1200 2025 5670141 162 91.47

59 1125565 Areesha sayyed Sayyed
Farooq Shah

2006-
06-30

Mohmand 2022 1025 1100 2024 1006 1100 2025 5110170 164 91.45

60 1125849 Ihtesham Ul Haq Ghulam Ishaq 2007-
03-23

North
Waziristan

2023 1048 1100 2025 1066 1200 2025 5112302 167 91.44

61 1126281 Muhammad Tariq Badshah Gul 2007-
01-05

Bajaur 2022 1028 1100 2025 1088 1200 2025 5771397 165 91.44

62 1126256 Kalim ullah Asmat ullah 2006-
03-10

North
Waziristan

2021 1072 1100 2023 971 1100 2025 5111576 167 91.44

63 1126088 Muhammad
Abdul Rehman

Amjad Ali 2006-
04-04

Mohmand 2022 1041 1100 2024 1101 1200 2025 5530020 163 91.44

64 1126427 Abdur Rehman Dilawar shah 2008-
02-10

Khybr 2023 1026 1100 2025 1080 1200 2025 5762327 166 91.43

65 1126445 SAMIN ULLAH AMIN ULLAH 2008-
08-14

North
Waziristan

2023 1028 1100 2025 1078 1200 2025 5770142 166 91.38

66 1125548 Saba Mahsud Syed
Badshah

2005-
09-23

South
Waziristan

2021 1022 1100 2024 982 1100 2025 5211757 167 91.38

67 1125287 Muhammad
shafique shah

Syed Shah 2007-
01-01

South
Waziristan

2022 1068 1100 2025 1067 1200 2025 5761121 166 91.38
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68 1126560 Hassan Nawaz Nek Daraz 2006-
03-07

North
Waziristan

2022 1064 1100 2025 1076 1200 2025 5690725 165 91.37

69 1126204 MUHAMMAD
ATIF WAZIR

SHAHIZ
ULLAH
KHAN

2007-
03-12

Ex-FRs 2022 1053 1100 2005 1087 1200 2025 5700524 164 91.36

70 1126463 Mudasir Wadud Abdul Wadud
Khan

2007-
04-01

South
Waziristan

2022 1012 1100 2024 1064 1200 2025 5210335 168 91.33

71 1126591 Fawad Ayaz Syed Ayaz 2007-
04-15

Ex-FRs 2022 1014 1100 2025 1062 1200 2025 5430306 168 91.28

72 1126653 Adil shah Abdur Razaq 2006-
04-27

Khybr 2022 1045 1100 2025 1069 1200 2025 5772908 166 91.24

73 1125510 Imdad Ullah Sher Ali Khan 2005-
01-02

Ex-FRs 2021 1070 1100 2024 965 1100 2025 5111707 167 91.20

74 1125876 Nazar Ali Khan Hamayun
Khan

2006-
03-15

Ex-FRs 2022 1042 1100 2025 1118 1200 2025 5770554 160 91.18

75 1126185 Muhammad Amir
khan

Ajmal khan 2006-
04-08

Mohmand 2022 1002 1100 2025 1078 1200 2025 5771153 166 91.15

76 1125521 Shahid Ullah Pir
Muhammad

Khan

2006-
01-01

North
Waziristan

2022 1043 1100 2025 1083 1200 2025 5740357 164 91.13

77 1125189 Sania Wazir Gul Abid
Khan

2007-
06-07

North
Waziristan

2023 1043 1100 2025 991 1100 2025 5630257 164 91.07

78 1126107 Muhammad
Shabib

Muhammad
younas

2004-
01-20

Bajaur 2020 1015 1100 2022 997 1100 2025 5710251 164 91.03

79 1125646 KAIYNAAT
WAZIR

MUHAMMAD
LATIF

2006-
03-10

Ex-FRs 2022 1041 1100 2024 990 1100 2025 5620146 164 91.01



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggreg

80 1126584 Muftad Ahmad Noor Sade
khan

2008-
03-16

North
Waziristan

2023 1024 1100 2025 1041 1200 2025 5640355 169 90.95

81 1126929 Muhammad Anas Bahader Jan 2006-
04-03

North
Waziristan

2022 1003 1100 2025 1063 1200 2025 5710533 167 90.94

82 1126347 Qareeb Ullah Jahan Baz
Khan

2008-
01-06

North
Waziristan

2023 1037 1100 2025 1070 1200 2025 5772683 165 90.92

83 1126113 Yasir Ahmad Karim Ullah 2008-
03-15

North
Waziristan

2023 1035 1100 2025 1037 1200 2025 5760798 169 90.92

84 1126939 ANWAR UL HAQ ZIA UL HAQ 2006-
12-20

Khybr 2022 1045 1100 2025 1091 1200 2025 5730622 162 90.86

85 1125586 Sara Noor Noor Ahmad 2006-
04-15

Kuram 2022 1044 1100 2025 1099 1200 2025 5773044 161 90.84

86 1126877 Muhammed
Zakariya

Aman Ullah 2006-
11-04

Khybr 2022 1068 1100 2024 993 1100 2025 5761048 162 90.81

87 1127064 Muhammad
Ibrahim

Said Jalil 2005-
04-02

Bajaur 2021 1068 1100 2024 984 1100 2025 5330485 163 90.76

88 1125491 Sher Khan Afridi Mujahid Shah
Afridi

2006-
10-20

Khybr 2022 1006 1100 2025 1081 1200 2025 5640174 164 90.73

89 1126325 Hoor Qayyum Abdul
Qayyum

2006-
01-29

North
Waziristan

2022 1064 1100 2024 1115 1200 2025 5640634 158 90.72

90 1126564 MUHAMMAD
HAROON KHAN

HUMAYUN
KHAN

2007-
08-30

South
Waziristan

2023 1017 1100 2025 1117 1200 2025 5670277 159 90.64

91 1126558 Ateeq Ur
Rehman

Abdul Hanan 2008-
02-01

Khybr 2023 1051 1100 2025 1057 1200 2025 5640726 165 90.62
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92 1126551 Syyeda Noor Khaliq Noor 2007-
03-31

North
Waziristan

2022 1045 1100 2024 1058 1200 2025 5641049 165 90.60

93 1126976 Hayat Ullah Iran Khel 2006-
03-20

Kuram 2022 1059 1100 2024 1102 1200 2025 5120661 159 90.52

94 1125058 NOUREEN
KHAN

Hamid khan 2004-
08-04

Bajaur 2021 1073 1100 2023 1013 1100 2025 5120260 158 90.47

95 1126454 Sobia Fazal Fazal Rabi 2005-
04-05

Mohmand 2022 1059 1100 2024 1117 1200 2025 5561093 157 90.47

96 1125339 Shah zeb Aurang zeb 2007-
02-03

North
Waziristan

2022 1052 1100 2025 1077 1200 2025 5650684 162 90.46

97 1125626 Zia Ud Din Syed Rasool 2007-
03-28

North
Waziristan

2022 1035 1100 2025 1089 1200 2025 5640040 161 90.43

98 1125504 Muneeb Khan Baitullah
khan

2005-
07-07

North
Waziristan

2022 1060 1100 2024 1090 1200 2025 5111729 160 90.41

99 1126219 Yahya ud din Pir mala khan 2006-
03-20

North
Waziristan

2022 1067 1100 2024 1071 1200 2025 5120276 162 90.40

100 1125409 Hafsa Afridi Yar Ghulam 2006-
02-25

Khybr 2021 1054 1100 2024 977 1100 2025 5610476 163 90.38

101 1127107 muslim khan muhammad
nabi

2006-
10-03

Khybr 2022 1050 1100 2024 1083 1200 2025 5770978 161 90.36

102 1126253 Muhib Ullah Sabir ullah 2007-
03-12

North
Waziristan

2022 1048 1100 2024 1050 1200 2025 5111323 165 90.36

103 1126755 MUHSIN KHAN MARWAT
KHAN

2006-
03-09

Khybr 2022 1006 1100 2025 1077 1200 2025 5762127 163 90.32
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104 1126213 Muhammad
Shakeel

Yar zamin
Khan

2005-
04-02

Bajaur 2022 1040 1100 2024 1084 1200 2025 5620169 161 90.31

105 1126245 FATIMA BIBI SHAH
BARAZ

2006-
03-10

North
Waziristan

2022 1047 1100 2025 1023 1200 2025 4261082 168 90.28

106 1125282 Saqib Khan Mir Ali Shah 2007-
01-13

North
Waziristan

2022 1067 1100 2025 1092 1200 2025 5710353 159 90.26

107 1126827 SHAHID NAWAZ MUHAMMAD
FARID

2006-
04-16

Orkzai 2023 1047 1100 2024 1064 1200 2025 5640688 163 90.26

108 1126415 Yasir Nawaz Rab Nawaz
Khan

2007-
03-18

Ex-FRs 2022 1068 1100 2024 1099 1200 2025 5660199 158 90.23

109 1125423 Shanzae Ikram Muhammad
Ikram

2007-
03-19

Mohmand 2022 1052 1100 2025 1120 1200 2025 5630006 156 90.23

110 1126553 Asad Ullah Akram Khan 2006-
03-31

Bajaur 2021 1080 1100 2024 989 1100 2025 5730109 160 90.22

111 1126665 Ajmaeen khan Binyameen 2005-
03-02

Khybr 2023 991 1100 2025 1094 1200 2025 5650434 161 90.19

112 1126176 Shahana Urooj Waheed
Shah

2006-
01-25

Mohmand 2021 1086 1100 2024 1000 1100 2025 5650504 158 90.12

113 1126244 Shah fahad Abdul Qadir
khan

2007-
03-18

Kuram 2023 1050 1100 2025 1084 1200 2025 5120841 160 90.12

114 1127106 Hasinah Bibi Gulab Khan 2006-
03-13

South
Waziristan

2020 991 1100 2022 1000 1100 2025 5211078 161 90.09

115 1126520 Muhammad
Umar

Rehman Gul 2004-
03-22

South
Waziristan

2020 869 1100 2022 984 1100 2025 5690366 167 90.07
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116 1126429 Tabassum
Hassan

Khurshid
Hussain

2006-
12-14

Kuram 2022 1050 1100 2024 1098 1200 2025 5710580 158 90.03

117 1126734 Muhammad
Waleed Shah

Muhammad
Jalil Shah

2006-
05-05

Ex-FRs 2022 1049 1100 2024 1057 1200 2024 1070709 181 90.01

118 1127104 Muhammad Belal
Safi

Shah Khan 2007-
05-18

Mohmand 2023 1031 1100 2025 1061 1200 2025 5620129 163 90.01

119 1125861 Maryam Abdul Jabar
khan

2002-
10-28

South
Waziristan

2020 1064 1100 2022 971 1100 2025 5750513 162 89.98

120 1126573 Rubab Batool Tajir Hussain 2007-
03-05

Kuram 2022 1028 1100 2024 1085 1200 2025 5110246 160 89.95

121 1126208 Hamza Mehsud Zafar Abbas 2006-
12-03

South
Waziristan

2023 1004 1100 2025 1132 1200 2025 5650214 155 89.91

122 1126909 SYED JALIS
HAIDER

SYED
NAJAM UL
HASSAN

2008-
03-26

Orkzai 2023 1062 1100 2025 1023 1100 2025 5720268 155 89.91

123 1126298 Khurshid Ullah Gulab Rasool 2007-
02-07

Bajaur 2022 1049 1100 2025 1118 1200 2025 5740558 155 89.85

124 1126924 Muhammad Sabir
Afridi

Muhammad
Zarjan

2008-
03-03

Khybr 2023 1041 1100 2025 1053 1200 2025 5771118 163 89.84

125 1125670 Hayat Ullah Rahman
Ullah

2007-
03-20

Ex-FRs 2022 1073 1100 2025 1094 1200 2025 5710393 157 89.83

126 1126307 Abdul Basit Dil
Muhammad

Khan

2007-
03-10

Bajaur 2022 998 1100 2025 1080 1200 2025 5762123 161 89.79

127 1125443 ASMA KHAN SAEED
ZAMAN

2007-
06-16

North
Waziristan

2023 1041 1100 2025 1100 1200 2025 5660231 157 89.74
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128 1125936 Komal Safi Ihsan Ullah 2007-
03-10

Mohmand 2023 1063 1100 2025 1118 1200 2025 5510343 154 89.70

129 1125599 Shah Habib Naib Hussain 2007-
03-23

Kuram 2023 997 1100 2025 1044 1200 2025 5110117 165 89.69

130 1125150 LAIBA SHER SHER
MUHAMMAD

KHAN

2007-
04-09

Mohmand 2022 1048 1100 2024 1113 1200 2025 5660162 155 89.68

131 1126103 Muhammad Yasir
Khan

Habib Shah 2006-
01-03

Ex-FRs 2022 1010 1100 2024 938 1100 2025 5680747 167 89.67

132 1126911 Ibad ullah Fareed ullah 2006-
02-13

Khybr 2022 1020 1100 2025 1070 1200 2025 5760802 161 89.66

133 1125311 Muhammad Haris Muhammad
Tariq

2006-
05-05

Mohmand 2022 1057 1100 2024 1075 1200 2025 5640950 159 89.60

134 1126416 Syeda Zainab
Batool

Syed Wajid
Hussain

2007-
11-20

Kuram 2023 989 1100 2025 1059 1200 2025 5720264 163 89.56

135 1125632 MUHAMMAD
ADIL ZEB

JEHANZEB 2007-
01-08

Mohmand 2022 1060 1100 2025 1055 1200 2025 5550455 161 89.52

136 1126054 Amna Noor Afridi Khilwat Afridi 2007-
12-28

Khybr 2023 1042 1100 2025 1075 1200 2025 5640034 159 89.47

137 1126975 Abdul Wahab Noor Aslam 2009-
09-01

South
Waziristan

2023 1050 1100 2025 1056 1200 2025 5710341 161 89.46

138 1125534 Batool Sakina Shabir
Hussain

2006-
03-31

Kuram 2021 966 1100 2025 966 1100 2025 5650934 164 89.46

139 1125154 Ibadullah Sabir Khan 2006-
02-03

Kuram 2022 1055 1100 2024 1120 1200 2025 5610098 153 89.42
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140 1126412 Abubakar
Siddique

Muhammad
Yaqoob

2007-
10-25

Orkzai 2003 993 1100 2005 1102 1200 2025 5710350 157 89.37

141 1127054 Zahid Ullah Lal
Muhammad

2008-
03-03

Mohmand 2023 1022 1100 2025 1044 1200 2025 5762247 163 89.36

142 1125151 Mahnoor khan Mohiyuddin 2004-
05-01

Ex-FRs 2021 1082 1100 2023 1002 1100 2025 5810413 155 89.32

143 1126504 Shoukat Ullah Shakir Ullah 2006-
12-25

Orkzai 2022 1021 1100 2025 1074 1200 2025 5670285 159 89.24

144 1125438 Faheem Raza Hakeem
Raza Ullah

2007-
03-31

South
Waziristan

2021 1040 1100 2023 949 1100 2025 5110319 163 89.24

145 1126792 Ahmad Zeb Khan Alam Zeb
Khan

2007-
03-31

Ex-FRs 2022 1052 1100 2025 1082 1200 2025 5111989 157 89.24

146 1126971 Muhammad Afzal Rahim Khan 2007-
10-22

South
Waziristan

2023 1012 1100 2025 1092 1200 2025 5211926 157 89.21

147 1126577 Muhammad Yasir
Ullah

Muhammad
Arif

2007-
03-30

North
Waziristan

2022 1060 1100 2025 1062 1200 2025 5760668 159 89.20

148 1126721 Haider Zaman Haji Gul 2007-
10-15

Kuram 2022 1036 1100 2024 1060 1200 2025 5770577 160 89.19

149 1126869 Muhammad Ali Hassan
Ghulam

2006-
03-01

Orkzai 2022 949 1100 2025 1050 1200 2025 5761679 164 89.18

150 1125204 Tahira Bibi Sharif Ullah 2007-
12-12

South
Waziristan

2023 896 1100 2025 1064 1200 2025 5210448 164 89.16

151 1125951 Muhammad
Burhan Shah

Syed
Abdulrahim

Shah

2007-
02-11

South
Waziristan

2022 1037 1100 2024 1055 1200 2025 5761480 160 89.03
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152 1125104 Muhammad
Usman

Noor Akbar
Khan

2005-
05-29

North
Waziristan

2020 1047 1100 2022 1025 1100 2025 5710286 152 89.01

153 1126505 Muhammad
Saqib

Gularam
Khan

2007-
04-10

Bajaur 2023 1036 1100 2025 1095 1200 2025 5112546 155 88.97

154 1126881 MUHAMMAD
KHAN

ISMAIL
KHAN

2007-
03-25

Bajaur 2023 1042 1100 2025 1051 1200 2025 5550063 160 88.95

155 1126725 ALYAN AHMAD IBRAR
HUSSAIN

2006-
12-15

Orkzai 2022 1016 1100 2024 938 1100 2025 5112273 164 88.90

156 1125528 Sapna Khan Rahmatullah
khan

2007-
01-17

North
Waziristan

2022 1063 1100 2024 1102 1200 2025 5620055 153 88.89

157 1125402 Muneeb ur
rehman

Abdul
mubeen khan

2007-
04-19

South
Waziristan

2023 991 1100 2025 1096 1200 2025 5210063 156 88.87

158 1126516 Alia jabar Abdul jabar 2008-
03-04

South
Waziristan

2023 976 1100 2025 1081 1200 2025 5210458 158 88.79

159 1126291 Kashif khan Darya khan 2007-
12-28

Khybr 2022 1054 1100 2025 1093 1200 2025 5730523 154 88.79

160 1127004 Muhammad
Ahmad Mahsud

Abdul
Qayyum

2006-
02-08

South
Waziristan

2022 1047 1100 2024 1069 1200 2025 5700538 157 88.76

161 1126026 Sami Ullah Iqbal
Muhammad

2004-
01-10

Bajaur 2019 975 1100 2023 1035 1100 2025 5330441 152 88.72

162 1126237 Muhammad
Usman

Khoshta
Parin Khan

2007-
03-08

Ex-FRs 2022 1029 1100 2025 1037 1200 2025 5700487 161 88.64

163 1126332 Jalal Ud Din Abdul Salam 2005-
01-09

Bajaur 2020 1035 1100 2023 1025 1100 2025 5680558 151 88.62
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164 1125114 HASHIR SHAH MUHAMMAD
IHSAN SHAH

2007-
01-31

Khybr 2021 1082 1100 2024 982 1100 2025 5630586 155 88.60

165 1126607 Hafsa Shahid Shahid Ullah
Shah

2007-
06-01

North
Waziristan

2022 1011 1100 2025 1073 1200 2025 5740145 157 88.56

166 1126205 ABDUL RAZAQ Fazal Ghani 2006-
05-15

Khybr 2022 1033 1100 2025 1033 1200 2025 5770096 161 88.54

167 1126672 Aleeza Saleem Muhammad
Saleem

2006-
12-19

Mohmand 2022 1043 1100 2024 1070 1200 2025 5710163 156 88.48

168 1127009 Omeed Qayyum Fazal
Qayyum

2005-
04-15

Orkzai 2020 883 1100 2024 987 1100 2025 5772409 160 88.36

169 1126501 Abdul Qadeer Bunir Shah 2008-
01-01

Khybr 2023 1002 1100 2025 1052 1200 2025 5773047 159 88.34

170 1126401 Aatika Khan Akbar Zaman 1997-
07-05

South
Waziristan

2015 767 1100 2024 973 1100 2025 5750136 165 88.18

171 1125602 KIRAN HASSAN MUHAMMAD
SARWAR

2005-
07-06

Kuram 2022 1017 1100 2025 1084 1200 2025 5650396 154 88.15

172 1125668 Nabil Nouras Momin Khan 2008-
03-15

Bajaur 2023 1044 1100 2025 1107 1200 2025 5310692 150 88.05

173 1126541 Samadia Gul Daraz Khan 2008-
03-20

Ex-FRs 2023 955 1100 2025 1072 1200 2025 5210338 157 88.02

174 1126492 Muhammad
Umar

Mir Sadiq
Khan

2006-
03-18

Kuram 2021 990 1100 2025 950 1100 2025 5730769 160 87.98

175 1126697 Shah Jehan Hamish Gul 2006-
04-16

Orkzai 2022 1042 1100 2024 1088 1200 2025 5112381 152 87.96
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176 1126182 SAMIULLAH ZULFAN ALI 2007-
01-01

Orkzai 2023 987 1100 2025 1026 1200 2025 5650837 161 87.89

177 1125533 Muhammad
Saham

Zahid Iqbal 2008-
02-15

North
Waziristan

2023 1022 1100 2025 1039 1200 2025 5660255 158 87.81

178 1126605 Muhammad
zeeshan

Zahid wali
khan

2006-
01-02

Kuram 2022 1050 1100 2024 1056 1200 2025 5130250 155 87.80

179 1126581 Aleena Batool Yousaf
Hussain

2006-
03-03

Kuram 2022 1065 1100 2024 1123 1200 2025 5740432 146 87.67

180 1125329 MAHNOOR
KHAN

MUMTAZ
ALAM

2008-
01-23

South
Waziristan

2023 1067 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 5650121 151 87.60

181 1127055 Muhammad
qasim

Muhammad
jamil khan

2007-
01-16

Bajaur 2022 1035 1100 2025 1095 1200 2025 5540517 150 87.57

182 1125760 Muhammad
Mohassan

Farooq

Muhammad
Farooq

2007-
04-01

Ex-FRs 2022 1038 1100 2025 1085 1200 2025 5690386 151 87.54

183 1125922 Shahab Ali Shoukat Ali 2006-
09-14

Kuram 2022 915 1100 2025 1018 1200 2025 5771285 163 87.52

184 1126169 Muhammad
Anfaal nAwaz

Rab Nawaz 2005-
03-19

Bajaur 2021 832 900 2024 928 1100 2025 5641017 160 87.43

185 1126851 Asiya zeb Jehanzeb 2005-
07-01

Mohmand 2022 1019 1100 2025 1064 1200 2025 5690604 153 87.23

186 1126031 Israr Ahmed
Nigar

Muhammad
Ishaq Khan

2006-
12-13

Ex-FRs 2022 967 1100 2025 1062 1200 2024 1370235 171 86.94

187 1125318 ALI SHAH FAIZ FAIZ
MUHAMMAD

2006-
02-02

Kuram 2020 1009 1100 2023 977 1100 2025 5773839 152 86.92



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggreg

188 1126431 Syed Muhammad Syed Malik
Hussain

2006-
04-10

Orkzai 2023 1023 1100 2025 1009 1200 2025 5730484 158 86.82

189 1125873 Abdul Qadeer
Khan

Muhammad
Niaz Khan

2007-
06-05

South
Waziristan

2023 955 1100 2025 1067 1200 2025 5120953 153 86.74

190 1125648 Malikabdulbasitali Abdul
Qayyum khan

2007-
03-29

Mohmand 2022 1045 1100 2025 1137 1200 2025 5540013 141 86.56

191 1126988 Muhammad
Saleem Orakzai

Baifoor Khan 2007-
03-25

Orkzai 2022 956 1100 2025 1033 1200 2025 5690496 156 86.45

192 1126599 Saqi Sayed Sayed Qabil
Sayed

2006-
03-03

Orkzai 2022 1036 1100 2025 1094 1200 2025 5120681 146 86.44

193 1126461 Nida Hussain Arif Hussain 2007-
08-15

Kuram 2023 1053 1100 2025 1064 1200 2025 5680429 149 86.42

194 1126437 Diya Hassan Khurshid
Hussain

2008-
03-16

Kuram 2023 1000 1100 2025 1019 1200 2025 5710583 156 86.39

195 1126676 Waleed Basar Ali
Khan

2005-
02-28

Ex-FRs 2020 1001 1100 2023 1020 1100 2025 5774332 144 86.19

196 1126898 muhammad
fahad

allah noor 2008-
04-01

Ex-FRs 2023 950 1100 2025 990 1200 2025 5670049 160 86.08

197 1126087 Abdul Wajid Kalim Ullah 2007-
06-12

North
Waziristan

2022 1002 1100 2025 1002 1200 2025 5410275 156 85.84

198 1126095 Muhammad
Kareem

Abdul
Kareem

2006-
05-02

Khybr 2022 1025 1100 2025 1062 1200 2025 5761183 148 85.82

199 1126852 AIMAN AYAZ MUHAMMAD
AYAZ

2006-
10-09

Mohmand 2022 1064 1100 2024 1068 1200 2025 5761286 146 85.82
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200 1125975 Muhammad
Umair

Alamgir Khan 2006-
04-20

Ex-FRs 2022 1015 1100 2025 1016 1200 2025 5430126 153 85.59

201 1126855 Muhammad
Haroon

Saddar
Rahim

2006-
04-01

Ex-FRs 2023 1037 1100 2025 1068 1200 2025 5211648 146 85.58

202 1126059 Khushnaz begum Inayat
hussain

2005-
04-08

Orkzai 2021 1042 1100 2024 965 1100 2025 5770248 147 85.39

203 1126544 MAAZ ULLAH 2007-
01-10

Bajaur 2023 1008 1100 2025 1087 1200 2025 5761294 144 85.39

204 1126233 Arish Amin Noor Ul Amin 2006-
03-23

North
Waziristan

2021 947 1100 2024 965 1100 2025 5680312 150 85.36

205 1125833 AYESHA
MAHSUD

FAZAL RABI 2007-
02-02

South
Waziristan

2023 1033 1100 2025 957 1100 2025 5110072 147 85.02

206 1126166 Mati Ullah Noora Gul 2006-
08-14

North
Waziristan

2022 1008 1100 2025 1057 1200 2025 5770455 146 84.95

207 1126175 Abdul Razzaq Laiq khan 2003-
09-07

North
Waziristan

2018 921 1100 2022 973 1100 2025 5750116 148 84.86

208 1125523 Suhema Muhammad
Jamshaid

2006-
10-26

South
Waziristan

2022 960 1100 2025 1056 1200 2025 5211653 147 84.76

209 1126232 Uzma wazir Nizam uddin 2007-
11-06

North
Waziristan

2023 1059 1100 2025 1084 1200 2025 5610042 140 84.64

210 1125193 Eshal Khan Bashir Khan 2008-
03-18

Ex-FRs 2023 998 1100 2025 963 1100 2025 5640444 146 84.64

211 1125908 Muhammad
Shoaib Zahoor

Jamshid khan 2008-
02-15

South
Waziristan

2023 988 1100 2025 1028 1200 2025 5210057 149 84.63
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212 1125399 Iffat Zahra Sayed Jamal
Ali Shah

2005-
05-25

Kuram 2020 891 1100 2025 932 1100 2024 3009909 170 84.49

213 1125987 Sumaiya Gul Nazar
Khan

2006-
04-15

Ex-FRs 2021 1014 1100 2023 968 1100 2025 5111074 144 84.41

214 1127001 Abdul hameed Saif Ullah
khan

2006-
03-31

Ex-FRs 2021 1012 1100 2024 935 1100 2025 5700622 146 83.75

215 1126082 Irum Momin Momin Khan 2025-
03-09

Bajaur 2020 991 1100 2023 978 1100 2025 5310690 140 83.46

216 1127020 Ali Raza Malik Sahib
Dad

2007-
02-10

Mohmand 2023 1029 1100 2025 1056 1200 2025 5770903 140 83.44

217 1125866 Aiman Shah Syed Amir
Aman Ullah

2008-
07-12

South
Waziristan

2023 956 1100 2025 1095 1200 2025 5210569 137 83.24

218 1125857 Haji rahman Abdullah
khan

2004-
03-19

Khybr 2019 845 1100 2023 936 1100 2025 5650210 149 83.10

219 1126144 SIDRA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR
AHMAD

2008-
03-12

Ex-FRs 2023 973 1100 2025 1068 1200 2025 5730597 139 83.05

220 1125520 Abaseen
Abdullah

Muhammad
Saqil Khan

2007-
02-28

North
Waziristan

2022 1012 1100 2024 1026 1200 2025 5680184 142 82.84

221 1126649 Alisha Bibi Akbar
Hussain

2007-
02-20

South
Waziristan

2023 971 1100 2025 1085 1200 2025 5211111 136 82.77

222 1125794 Mareena Mamoor khan 2003-
05-15

South
Waziristan

2020 1031 1100 2022 1000 1100 2025 5750106 132 82.40

223 1127111 Muhammad
Maaz Safi

Shah Khan 2008-
06-08

Mohmand 2023 1012 1100 2025 1051 1200 2025 5660200 135 81.73
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224 1126766 Omaima gohar Muhammad
Yousaf

2007-
10-30

North
Waziristan

2022 1017 1100 2024 1055 1200 2025 5772212 134 81.63

225 1125579 Taimor Ahmad Fateh Ullah
Khan

2006-
02-02

North
Waziristan

2021 1074 1100 2023 921 1100 2025 5760851 138 81.58

226 1126613 Sareer Hussain Ali
Muhammad

Jan

2007-
03-05

Kuram 2022 1025 1100 2024 1013 1200 2025 5740676 138 81.41

227 1125073 M NAEEM M Anwar 2007-
08-10

Mohmand 2023 1002 1100 2025 1008 1200 2025 5650739 137 80.76

228 1126411 Maimona Akbar Zaman 2009-
03-30

South
Waziristan

2023 946 1100 2025 1072 1200 2025 5210225 126 79.33

229 1125920 Sabah Afridi Ihtesham Ul
Haq

2007-
04-23

Khybr 2023 1002 1100 2025 1028 1200 2025 5650246 127 78.65

230 1126361 Sadaf Gulalai Ijaz Khan 2025-
12-15

Ex-FRs 2022 989 1100 2025 1046 1200 2025 5640567 124 78.30

231 1125949 Hafiza Humaima Saif ullah 2006-
12-14

Kuram 2022 1030 1100 2025 1053 1200 2025 5650927 121 78.07

232 1126286 Awais Ahmad
Shahee

Abdulwadood 2008-
03-20

North
Waziristan

2023 967 1100 2025 1023 1200 2025 5700142 112 74.00

233 1127089 Afshan Imtiaz Ahmed 2006-
03-08

Khybr 2022 901 1100 2024 1066 1200 2025 5650575 108 73.72

234 1127024 Sunaina
Mehsood

Abdul Munir
Ahmed

2008-
06-03

South
Waziristan

2023 1040 1100 2025 1041 1200 2025 5640824 106 73.59

235 1126341 GULRUKH tawaf gul 2007-
02-20

Kuram 2022 1037 1100 2025 1030 1200 2025 5110884 107 73.48
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236 1126534 Sidra Khan Salim Khan 2005-
03-07

Khybr 2021 936 1100 2024 979 1100 2025 5840203 100 71.88

Back

© 2024 Site Developed and Maintained by UHS IT Department. Call 24/7: 042-111-33-33-66

https://www.uhs.edu.pk/publicmeritlist2024.php
https://www.uhs.edu.pk/


University of Health Sciences Lahore

Seat Category: GB Quota BDS
Search Record

Type to search...

Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggregat

1 1225390 Fatima Nasir Shahadat Ali 2007-
08-20

Gilgit 2022 1036 1100 2025 1038 1100 2025 2520225 169 94.1081

2 1225435 Muhammad
Ali

muqaddas

Muhammad
khan

2007-
04-15

Shigar 2021 1088 1100 2023 1008 1100 2025 2520268 170 93.7677

3 1225237 Tanveer ul
Islam

Muhammad
Ibrahim

2007-
06-08

Ghanche 2023 1005 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2512222 172 93.6414

4 1225342 Anita
masooma

Muhammad
khan

2006-
06-30

Shigar 2022 1072 1100 2025 1031 1100 2025 2520510 167 93.6253

5 1225300 Rida Akbar Hussain 2007-
07-24

Skardu 2022 1043 1100 2025 1023 1100 2025 2520030 168 93.3485

6 1225070 Zainab
Fatima

Wazir
Muhammad

Hussain

2008-
08-14

Shigar 2023 1043 1100 2025 1021 1100 2025 2520419 168 93.2758

7 1225250 Seemab
Nayab

Muhammad
Nayab

2008-
03-28

Ghizer 2023 1050 1100 2025 1023 1100 2025 2520477 167 93.1343
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8 1225155 Areeba Essa Issa Khan 2007-
11-10

Gilgit 2023 1009 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2520048 171 93.0364

9 1225477 Muhammad
hafeez ur

rehman khan

Muhabbat khan 2006-
12-10

Astore 2022 1073 1100 2025 1024 1100 2024 3000514 184 92.9909

10 1225358 Toufiq
Hassan

Anwar ul Haq 2008-
02-28

Astore 2022 1055 1100 2025 1013 1100 2024 3000561 186 92.9273

11 1225457 Kamal
Hassan

Muhammad
Khan

2007-
07-17

Shigar 2023 1053 1100 2025 1008 1100 2025 2512082 168 92.8939

12 1225522 Muhammad
Hassnain

Muhammad
Khan

2006-
11-27

Skardu 2022 1072 1100 2025 1012 1100 2024 3001626 185 92.7955

13 1225423 Saima batool Habib 2007-
03-25

Skardu 2022 1025 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2520021 171 92.7818

14 1225240 EMAN-E-ALI IMTIAZ ALI 2005-
09-18

Gilgit 2021 1074 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2520546 167 92.6980

15 1225221 Fizza Ejaz Ahmad 2008-
08-12

Astore 2022 1052 1100 2024 1018 1100 2025 2510777 166 92.6929

16 1225679 Munira Ayub Muhammad
Ayub

2007-
09-05

Nagar 2022 1050 1100 2025 1016 1100 2025 2520715 166 92.6020

17 1225411 Zubair
Ahmed

Abdullah 2006-
12-04

Ghanche 2022 1024 1100 2025 1022 1100 2025 2512136 166 92.5838

18 1225238 Anzar ahmed Muhammad
nageen

2007-
04-01

Astore 2022 832 1100 2025 1029 1100 2024 3000422 190 92.4818

19 1225437 Nasir Abbas Ghulam Haider 2007-
01-06

Skardu 2022 1030 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2512134 165 92.4333
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20 1225332 FARIHA
MARYAM

MUHAMMAD
NAEEM ASAD

2006-
02-24

Skardu 2021 1075 1100 2025 1008 1100 2024 3001633 184 92.4273

21 1225098 Arsheen
Fatima

Fazil Ali 2008-
01-25

Skardu 2023 1004 1100 2025 976 1100 2025 2520429 172 92.3960

22 1225546 NIDA
FATIMA

Khurshid
hassan

2006-
04-01

Ghanche 2022 1061 1100 2025 998 1100 2025 2510927 167 92.3253

23 1225129 FARHAN
AKBAR

Akbar Khan 2007-
02-21

Ghizer 2022 1010 1100 2024 1009 1100 2025 2520298 167 92.2616

24 1225374 Suhaib
Ahmed

Maqsood Alam 2007-
08-01

Astore 2022 1002 1100 2025 1018 1100 2025 2512294 166 92.2384

25 1225443 Nazish
Fatima

Muhammad
Hassan

2006-
11-10

Kharmang 2022 1030 1100 2025 984 1100 2025 2520227 169 92.0899

26 1225290 Qandeel
Hussain

Shahid
Hussain

2007-
09-13

Astore 2022 1078 1100 2025 1025 1100 2024 3005015 180 92.0727

27 1225518 SOHAIL
ABBAS
BASHIR

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

2005-
03-05

Skardu 2020 929 1100 2025 1000 1100 2024 3000938 189 92.0591

28 1225426 NATASHA
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

2007-
02-06

Nagar 2022 1040 1100 2025 1076 1200 2025 2510796 168 91.9879

29 1225087 Noman nazir Nazir Ahmad 2006-
12-11

Astore 2021 1065 1100 2025 1010 1100 2024 3000450 182 91.9091

30 1225256 ASMAT
BATOOL

Muhammad
Bashir

2006-
03-21

Skardu 2021 1076 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2520730 166 91.8566

31 1225595 Kumail
Abbas

Akhtar Hussain 2007-
01-16

Kharmang 2022 1065 1100 2024 1007 1100 2025 2520057 164 91.8556
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32 1225325 Shahnawaz
Ali

Ali Khan 2004-
10-10

Ghanche 2020 1001 1100 2023 976 1100 2024 3001462 189 91.8409

33 1225557 Sumaiya
Farooq

Muhammad
Farooq

2004-
09-19

Astore 2021 1073 1100 2025 999 1100 2024 3008318 183 91.8318

34 1225377 Zahra Batool Muhammad
Ilyas

2007-
12-10

Astore 2021 1083 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2510739 163 91.7051

35 1225429 Sania Zehra Muhammad
Yousaf

2005-
07-29

Kharmang 2022 1037 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2520717 165 91.6242

36 1225388 Qurat Ul Ain Muhammad
Shamsuddin

2007-
12-08

Astore 2022 1026 1100 2025 995 1100 2025 2520047 166 91.6202

37 1225327 Abubaker Abdul sattar 2005-
08-09

Astore 2021 1098 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2512243 163 91.5869

38 1225400 ANDLEEB
KOSAR

BASHIRULLAH
KHAN

2003-
09-15

Astore 2020 1051 1100 2025 1017 1100 2024 2000179 180 91.5364

39 1225307 Syeda
Fatima
Zahara

Syed
Muhammad

Asar Hussain

2007-
07-17

Gilgit 2022 773 900 2024 1036 1100 2024 3001489 181 91.5116

40 1225586 Bushra
Batool

Muhammad
Sharif

2006-
08-12

Skardu 2022 1027 1100 2024 984 1100 2025 2520197 167 91.5071

41 1225669 Aimen
Asghar

Mahmood
Asghar

2006-
06-30

Ghizer 2022 1071 1100 2025 1011 1100 2024 2520141 180 91.5000

42 1225279 AWAIS
AHMED

Ahsan wali 2008-
05-04

Astore 2022 992 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2512110 166 91.4929

43 1225244 Zehra Batool Muhammad
Amin

2004-
03-10

Skardu 2020 1003 1100 2023 1014 1100 2024 2000038 182 91.4909
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44 1225276 Farwa
Zainab

Ghulam Abbas 2007-
02-01

Skardu 2021 1074 1100 2025 1003 1100 2024 2000227 181 91.4864

45 1225267 Sana batool Ahmad ali 2005-
10-24

Skardu 2021 1006 1100 2025 996 1100 2025 2510837 166 91.4747

46 1225427 Aliba khan Sami ullah
khan

2008-
01-26

Gilgit 2022 1008 1100 2025 1080 1200 2024 7010165 185 91.4136

47 1225395 Hasnat Sana Sanaullah 2007-
09-01

Ghanche 2022 1033 1100 2025 1002 1100 2025 2510741 164 91.3828

48 1225094 Syeda Sajila
Mehdi

Syed Mehdi 2006-
06-14

Skardu 2022 1024 1100 2025 998 1100 2024 2000036 183 91.3500

49 1225573 Ruby fatima Shah zaman 2007-
03-25

Gilgit 2021 1064 1100 2025 1008 1100 2024 3008124 180 91.3273

50 1225304 Albina baz Sheerbaz ali 2007-
09-25

Nagar 2022 1054 1100 2025 995 1100 2025 2510845 164 91.3192

51 1225329 Muhammad
Shameem

Haider

Ghulam Haider 2007-
03-10

Skardu 2022 1062 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2520037 161 91.2495

52 1225071 MUHAMMAD
MUZAMMIL

Shair Ali 2005-
03-02

Skardu 2022 1019 1100 2024 986 1100 2025 2512161 166 91.2293

53 1225205 Syeda Anjum
Zehra

Syed Anwar
Hussain

2006-
06-12

Skardu 2021 1045 1100 2025 1002 1100 2024 3001805 181 91.1864

54 1225549 Zunaira Aziz Aziz ur
Rehman

2005-
02-15

Ghizer 2021 1073 1100 2024 1022 1100 2024 3008638 177 91.1682

55 1225108 OBAIDA
GHAZI

SHER GHAZI 2007-
12-15

Gilgit 2023 1012 1100 2025 1015 1100 2025 2512244 162 91.1091
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56 1225254 Syeda
Alishba
Batool

Yasoob Uddin 2006-
01-30

Nagar 2021 1056 1100 2024 1003 1100 2024 3007961 180 91.0727

57 1225558 SHEEMA
ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD
ABBAS KHAN

2006-
02-26

Skardu 2022 1041 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2520002 163 91.0687

58 1225526 Kaneez
Zahra

Muhammad
Hassan

2008-
04-24

Kharmang 2023 1008 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2510720 163 90.9869

59 1225492 SABIHA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

2006-
03-01

Skardu 2021 1078 1100 2025 1002 1100 2024 3001268 179 90.9864

60 1225424 NABIHA
ZAHID

ZAHID
HUSSAIN

2007-
07-18

Gilgit 2022 1039 1100 2025 1009 1100 2024 2000066 179 90.8864

61 1225234 Sheraz Ali
Khan

HIDAYAT ALI
KHAN

2008-
02-01

Kharmang 2022 1012 1100 2025 1001 1100 2024 3007422 181 90.8500

62 1225615 Wazir Sohail
Abbas

Wazir Ehsan
Ali

2005-
06-16

Kharmang 2022 981 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2512028 163 90.7414

63 1225280 Waqar
Hassan

Muhammad
Hassan

2008-
03-25

Skardu 2023 971 1100 2025 961 1100 2025 2520714 169 90.7172

64 1225227 Zahida
Parveen

Muhammad
Shafa

2008-
02-20

Nagar 2022 974 1100 2025 998 1100 2025 2510724 164 90.7010

65 1225406 Saadat Ali Muhammad mir 2003-
03-03

Gilgit 2019 874 1100 2021 566 600 2024 2000028 180 90.6788

66 1225475 Muhammad
Arsalan

Afiat khan 2005-
11-14

Astore 2022 1025 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2512121 161 90.6222

67 1225401 Hina perveen Chiragh-ud-din 2005-
02-14

Ghizer 2020 1022 1100 2025 1028 1100 2024 2000314 175 90.4227
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68 1225259 Mehdi Ali
Khan

Kacho
Muhammad
Kumail Khan

2007-
01-01

Skardu 2022 1068 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2512297 161 90.3949

69 1225417 HIJAB
ZEHRA

Mehboob ali 2006-
12-06

Skardu 2022 1015 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2510679 162 90.1909

70 1225478 Halima sadia Aman ullah
khan

2006-
01-17

Astore 2022 1050 1100 2024 1010 1100 2025 2510875 158 90.1616

71 1225373 Mairaj
Fatima

Muhammad
Abbas

2005-
12-02

Skardu 2022 1037 1100 2025 997 1100 2025 2520245 160 90.1263

72 1225262 Eman Zehra Ashraf Hussain 2007-
06-02

Skardu 2021 1065 1100 2024 967 1100 2025 2520650 163 90.1232

73 1225263 KHAYAM ALI
KHAN

ANSAR ALI
KHAN

2007-
07-19

Gilgit 2023 990 1100 2025 1016 1100 2025 2520186 159 90.1121

74 1225081 Intisar
Hussain

Aman Ali Shah 2008-
09-20

Gilgit 2022 958 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 2512080 162 90.1091

75 1225547 Syeda Rahila
Iraqi

Syed
Muhammad

Shigri

2005-
12-05

Skardu 2020 1047 1100 2024 985 1100 2023 2316212 179 90.0864

76 1225305 Bilal Hussain Fida Hussain 2007-
10-08

Gilgit 2022 895 1100 2025 992 1100 2025 2512270 165 90.0424

77 1225676 Sania Kiran Muhammad
farooq

2004-
02-12

Shigar 2021 958 1100 2025 991 1100 2025 2510919 163 90.0232

78 1225418 TAHIRA
BATOOL

Ghulam Nabi 2007-
07-01

Skardu 2023 1000 1100 2025 965 1100 2025 2510688 165 90.0152

79 1225428 Sehrish
batool

Zahid Ali 2006-
06-01

Skardu 2022 1029 1100 2025 988 1100 2025 2520220 160 89.7263
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80 1225461 Quaim Ali Muhammad
Baqir

2007-
05-23

Skardu 2022 1046 1100 2025 1064 1200 2025 2512316 161 89.6980

81 1225308 Sajila Batool Muhummad
Latif

2004-
11-25

Skardu 2021 1071 1100 2023 966 1100 2025 2520523 161 89.5859

82 1225151 Alina Ahmad Ahmad Ali 2005-
02-24

Ghanche 2022 1038 1100 2024 996 1100 2025 2510704 158 89.5434

83 1225675 SOODAH
MUBASHER

MUBASHER
HUSSAIN

2007-
03-13

Diamer 2022 978 1100 2025 972 1100 2025 2510931 163 89.5141

84 1225508 MAHNOOR
FATIMA

AKBAR
HUSSAIN

2008-
12-11

Gilgit 2023 1011 1100 2025 994 1100 2025 2510769 159 89.5030

85 1225158 Wajahat
Hussain

Abdul Rehman 2005-
09-15

Ghanche 2022 995 1100 2024 970 1100 2024 2000309 180 89.3182

86 1225270 KISHWAR
NAJAF

Najaf Ali 2002-
04-06

Skardu 2019 836 1100 2021 554 600 2024 3001050 179 89.2833

87 1225078 Taskeen
Zahra

Hussain Ali 2006-
08-16

Shigar 2021 939 1100 2025 965 1100 2025 2520424 164 89.1828

88 1225496 Noor Fatima Shafiq ur
Rehman

2008-
01-03

Gilgit 2022 979 1100 2025 1125 1200 2024 3010570 171 89.1500

89 1225149 MADIHA
ZAHRA

Nasir Ali 2006-
06-26

Gilgit 2022 1022 1100 2024 1003 1100 2025 2520748 155 88.8192

90 1225322 Shazia Nasir Muhammad
Nasir Khan

2006-
11-18

Ghizer 2023 1040 1100 2025 986 1100 2024 2000277 172 88.3091

91 1225672 SADIQA Ahmed Mir 2003-
05-15

Diamer 2020 916 1100 2025 1017 1100 2024 2000019 171 88.0591
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92 1225559 Baneen
zehra

Muhammad Ali 2008-
07-20

Skardu 2022 998 1100 2025 995 1100 2025 2520280 153 87.7545

93 1225347 tafseer
kausar

manzoor
hussain

2009-
02-28

Gilgit 2023 1030 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2520408 153 87.4636

94 1225376 Syeda Irfana Syed zia ud din 2007-
11-05

Nagar 2022 1065 1100 2025 993 1100 2025 2510793 147 86.6242

95 1225407 sheeza
batool

Mir Ali 2005-
05-17

Gilgit 2021 827 1100 2024 964 1100 2023 2301153 175 86.3227

96 1225032 YUSRA
AYUB

BARKAT AYUB 2007-
07-06

Ghizer 2022 913 1100 2025 948 1100 2024 3001214 168 84.7727

97 1225421 Sheeba Gul Juma Gul 2009-
12-12

Diamer 2023 1005 1100 2025 952 1100 2025 2520144 146 84.3101

98 1225154 Farah
Ahmad

Ahmad Din 2006-
07-11

Hunza 2023 1000 1100 2025 919 1100 2025 2520584 150 84.1758

99 1225628 Uswa Saeed Saeed Ahmed 2007-
02-20

Gilgit 2023 1025 1100 2025 990 1100 2025 2520235 135 82.8182

100 1225504 Malaika Ali Sagi Ali 2007-
02-10

Hunza 2021 884 1100 2023 973 1100 2024 2000188 157 82.6682

101 1225653 Barirah Israr Israr Ahmed 2007-
08-15

Astore 2023 973 1100 2025 955 1100 2025 2520622 139 82.1838

102 1225516 Noureen
Jamsheed

Jamsheed Ali 2005-
03-13

Diamer 2020 741 1100 2024 974 1100 2024 3008056 155 80.9045

103 1225523 Zahra Aslam Muhammad
Aslam

2008-
07-10

Astore 2022 835 1100 2025 847 1100 2024 2000293 154 76.8909
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104 1225398 KANEEZ
ZAHRA

GHULAM
MUSTAFA

2007-
12-05

Astore 2022 975 1100 2025 959 1100 2025 2510747 118 76.5141

105 1225102 Mifrah
shahab

Shahabuddin 2025-
11-09

Astore 2023 1002 1100 2025 948 1100 2025 2520550 118 76.3596

106 1225678 Naveed Alam Sheh baz 2008-
01-01

Gilgit 2023 905 1100 2025 923 1100 2025 2520381 115 73.7354

107 1225092 Farman Wali Khawaja Mir 2009-
05-30

Diamer 2023 686 1100 2025 1086 1200 2025 2512192 110 72.9919

108 1225517 Muhammad
Mustafa
Kazim

Dr Ghulam
Hassan

2007-
04-26

Skardu 2022 975 1100 2025 850 1100 2025 2512293 94 65.8838

109 1225073 Rubain Wali Rahmat Wali
Khan

2008-
04-06

Ghizer 2023 860 1100 2025 862 1100 2025 2510823 95 65.5525
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1 1126363 NUMAN
RAHIM

ABDUR RAHIM 2008-
02-06

Ghanche 2023 1055 1100 2025 1055 1100 2025 2512120 170 95.1

2 1125507 NOOR
BAKHT

SALEEM

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

2008-
02-28

Astore 2023 1041 1100 2025 1038 1100 2025 2510780 172 94.9

3 1125440 Zulkaif
Ahmed

Muhammad Wali
Shah

2006-
05-03

Ghizer 2023 1018 1100 2025 1040 1100 2025 2520032 172 94.8

4 1125600 Muanita
Zehra

Zair Hussain 2007-
09-11

Ghanche 2022 1059 1100 2025 1032 1100 2025 2510924 171 94.6

5 1125042 Hina Rubab Muhammad Ali 2005-
03-01

Kharmang 2021 1092 1100 2025 1020 1100 2025 2510804 171 94.5

6 1125369 Javaid jamil Jamil Ahmed 2008-
09-06

Astore 2022 1013 1100 2025 1032 1100 2025 2512094 172 94.5

7 1125674 SAIRA
SADIQ

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

2005-
02-01

Skardu 2021 965 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2520564 177 94.4

8 1125408 Emaan Rani Atta ul Haq
Shami

2006-
11-25

Diamer 2023 1069 1100 2025 1040 1100 2025 2510885 169 94.4
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9 1125993 Nayab Zahra Hoor Shah 2007-
11-09

Gilgit 2022 1058 1100 2025 1042 1100 2025 2520137 169 94.4

10 1125222 Farhan Ashraf Ashraf Hussain 2007-
12-30

Ghanche 2022 1077 1100 2025 1131 1200 2025 2512306 169 94.4

11 1125229 Mateen raza Najmul Hassan 2007-
03-02

Skardu 2022 1052 1100 2025 1019 1100 2025 2512352 172 94.3

12 1125410 Sajjad
Hussain

Yaqoob 2007-
01-01

Skardu 2022 1050 1100 2025 1026 1100 2025 2511970 171 94.3

13 1125489 Irfan Sarwar Ghulam Sarwar 2007-
02-05

Skardu 2023 1062 1100 2025 1013 1100 2025 2512220 172 94.2

14 1125288 Muhammad
Asjad

Muhammad
Saeed

2005-
09-30

Ghizer 2022 1029 1100 2025 1019 1100 2025 2520552 172 94.1

15 1125877 Mehwish
Fatima

Muhammad
Yousuf

2005-
10-11

Ghanche 2021 1077 1100 2024 1007 1100 2025 2510729 172 94.1

16 1125558 Fatima Nasir Shahadat Ali 2007-
08-20

Gilgit 2022 1036 1100 2025 1038 1100 2025 2520225 169 94.1

17 1125598 KAINAT
ZEHRA

HAJI WILAYAT 2008-
10-10

Skardu 2023 1016 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2520020 173 94.0

18 1125365 SYEDA
KANEEZ
FATIMA

SYED RAZI-UD-
DIN RIZVI

2008-
12-20

Gilgit 2023 1046 1100 2025 1019 1100 2025 2520262 171 94.0

19 1126305 MUHAMMAD
SHEHZAD

GHULAM NABI 2007-
10-20

Skardu 2023 1053 1100 2025 1007 1100 2025 2512231 172 93.9

20 1125305 Farhana
anmol

Muhammad
Hassan

2007-
10-15

Ghanche 2022 1036 1100 2025 1011 1100 2025 2520542 172 93.9
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21 1125495 ZEESHAN
ALI

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

2007-
04-18

Ghanche 2022 955 1100 2025 1037 1100 2025 2511940 171 93.8

22 1125217 Mesum Ali Imtiaz Ali 2007-
12-28

Skardu 2023 1032 1100 2025 1017 1100 2025 2512184 171 93.8

23 1125690 Shafiq Ali Ali Bahadur Khan 2007-
04-12

Ghizer 2022 1052 1100 2024 1011 1100 2025 2512157 171 93.8

24 1126210 Muhammad
Ali muqaddas

Muhammad Khan 2007-
04-15

Shigar 2021 1088 1100 2023 1008 1100 2025 2520268 170 93.7

25 1125851 syeda itrat
batool

syed hamid
hussain

2007-
08-23

Gilgit 2023 1035 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2520702 172 93.7

26 1125561 Mehak Zehra Muhammad
Jaffer

2006-
03-05

Gilgit 2021 1040 1100 2025 996 1100 2025 2520311 173 93.7

27 1125327 Tanveer ul
Islam

Muhammad
Ibrahim

2007-
06-08

Ghanche 2023 1005 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2512222 172 93.6

28 1126319 Anita
masooma

Muhammad khan 2006-
06-30

Shigar 2022 1072 1100 2025 1031 1100 2025 2520510 167 93.6

29 1125584 Filza Shahid Muhammad
Shahid

2006-
12-14

Gilgit 2023 1061 1100 2025 1017 1100 2025 2520327 169 93.5

30 1125033 Syeda Fariya
Zainab

Syed Mazhar Ali 2007-
06-29

Gilgit 2023 1068 1100 2025 1059 1100 2025 2520621 163 93.4

31 1125362 Nadia Saba Ilyas Ali 2006-
03-17

Ghanche 2021 1070 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2510843 169 93.4

32 1125511 Rida Akbar Hussain 2007-
07-24

Skardu 2022 1043 1100 2025 1023 1100 2025 2520030 168 93.3
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33 1125065 Zainab
Fatima

Wazir
Muhammad

Hussain

2008-
08-14

Shigar 2023 1043 1100 2025 1021 1100 2025 2520419 168 93.2

34 1125772 Ashaq Shaher Yar 2006-
10-06

Gilgit 2022 1049 1100 2025 1003 1100 2025 2520279 170 93.2

35 1125903 Seemab
Nayab

Muhammad
Nayab

2008-
03-28

Ghizer 2023 1050 1100 2025 1023 1100 2025 2520477 167 93.1

36 1125262 Hassan Zaidi Bulbul Hussain 2008-
02-06

Nagar 2023 1018 1100 2025 1021 1100 2025 2520347 168 93.0

37 1125294 Areeba Essa Essa Khan 2007-
11-10

Gilgit 2023 1009 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2520048 171 93.0

38 1125218 Muhammad
hafeez ur

rehman khan

Mohabat khan 2006-
12-10

Astore 2022 1073 1100 2025 1024 1100 2024 3000514 184 92.9

39 1126068 Zeeshan
Ullah Qureshi

Emdadullah 2006-
12-10

Astore 2021 1052 1100 2024 1008 1100 2024 2000105 187 92.9

40 1125912 UROOJ ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 2007-
07-11

Skardu 2023 999 1100 2025 1008 1100 2025 2520517 170 92.9

41 1126048 Toufiq
Hassan

Anwar ul Haq 2008-
02-28

Astore 2022 1055 1100 2025 1013 1100 2024 3000561 186 92.9

42 1126495 Kamal
Hassan

Muhammad Khan 2007-
07-17

Shigar 2023 1053 1100 2025 1008 1100 2025 2512082 168 92.8

43 1125280 Hasnat
Qayum

Muhammad
Qayum Shah

2007-
05-15

Ghizer 2023 1041 1100 2025 1041 1100 2025 2510836 164 92.8

44 1125484 ALINA Muhmmad Essa 2004-
12-03

Skardu 2022 1060 1100 2024 1012 1100 2025 2520128 167 92.8
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45 1126515 Muhammad
Hassnain

Muhammad Khan 2006-
11-27

Skardu 2022 1072 1100 2025 1012 1100 2024 3001626 185 92.7

46 1125572 Saima batool Habib 2007-
03-25

Skardu 2022 1025 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2520021 171 92.7

47 1126090 ALI MEHDI MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

2007-
02-01

Skardu 2023 1045 1100 2025 1037 1100 2025 2512149 164 92.7

48 1125382 Mubashir
Hussain

Nasir Hussain 2005-
05-10

Astore 2021 1076 1100 2023 1009 1100 2024 3000491 185 92.7

49 1125503 Anfal Adil Faizullah 2008-
05-18

Ghanche 2022 1059 1100 2024 1101 1200 2025 2512302 167 92.7

50 1125043 EMAN-E-ALI IMTIAZ ALI 2005-
09-18

Gilgit 2021 1074 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2520546 167 92.6

51 1125164 Fizza Ejaz Ahmad 2008-
08-12

Astore 2022 1052 1100 2024 1018 1100 2025 2510777 166 92.6

52 1126467 KANEEZ
ZAHRA

SHABAN ALI 2004-
09-05

Nagar 2019 962 1100 2023 1057 1100 2024 3007312 182 92.6

53 1125232 YADULLAH Shakoor Alam 2009-
05-06

Gilgit 2023 1002 1100 2025 984 1100 2025 2520351 172 92.6

54 1125202 Talha
Shehzad

Iqbal Ahmad 2005-
12-02

Gilgit 2021 1072 1100 2024 973 1100 2025 2512223 171 92.6

55 1125948 MUHAMMAD
JAMILUDIN

MUHAMMAD
QASIM

2007-
01-12

Ghanche 2022 1043 1100 2024 995 1100 2025 2512137 169 92.6

56 1125435 Munira Ayub Muhammad Ayub 2007-
09-05

Nagar 2022 1050 1100 2025 1016 1100 2025 2520715 166 92.6
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57 1126264 Zubair Ahmed Abdullah 2006-
12-04

Ghanche 2022 1024 1100 2025 1022 1100 2025 2512136 166 92.5

58 1126735 Farhan
Mehboob

Mehboob Ali 2003-
03-25

Astore 2020 956 1100 2024 1013 1100 2024 3001523 188 92.5

59 1126514 Manahil
Hussain

Shafqat Hussain 2005-
06-06

Gilgit 2020 1004 1100 2025 1035 1100 2024 3001352 183 92.5

60 1125742 Anzar ahmed Muhammad
nageen

2007-
04-01

Astore 2022 832 1100 2025 1029 1100 2024 3000422 190 92.4

61 1125203 Nasir Abbas Ghulam Haider 2007-
01-06

Skardu 2022 1030 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2512134 165 92.4

62 1125911 Fariha
Maryam

Muhammad
Naeem Asad

2006-
02-24

Skardu 2021 1075 1100 2025 1008 1100 2024 3001633 184 92.4

63 1126944 Aneela Ali Shaban Ali 2004-
09-20

Nagar 2021 1051 1100 2024 993 1100 2024 2000300 187 92.4

64 1125263 Hasnain
Abbas

Saif Ali 2008-
12-05

Astore 2023 1055 1100 2025 1040 1100 2025 2520725 162 92.4

65 1125105 Arsheen
Fatima

Fazil Ali 2008-
01-25

Skardu 2023 1004 1100 2025 976 1100 2025 2520429 172 92.3

66 1126683 NIDA FATIMA Khurshid Hassan
Mir

2006-
04-01

Ghanche 2022 1061 1100 2025 998 1100 2025 2510927 167 92.3

67 1125494 Muhammad
Karar

Hidayat Ali 2006-
10-05

Skardu 2022 1042 1100 2024 1010 1100 2025 2512194 166 92.3

68 1125358 FARHAN
AKBAR

Akbar Khan 2007-
02-21

Ghizer 2022 1010 1100 2024 1009 1100 2025 2520298 167 92.2
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69 1125194 SUHAIB
AHMED

Maqsood Alam 2007-
08-01

Astore 2022 1002 1100 2025 1018 1100 2025 2512294 166 92.2

70 1125463 NIZAM UD
DIN

ROZIMAN KHAN 2007-
02-26

Diamer 2022 1055 1100 2025 1003 1100 2025 2512267 166 92.1

71 1125885 Sundas
nadeem

Nadeem shah 2007-
03-02

Ghizer 2022 1042 1100 2024 997 1100 2025 2520459 167 92.1

72 1125126 Kareena
begum

Niat Khan 2007-
01-23

Ghizer 2023 1059 1100 2025 1038 1100 2025 2510603 161 92.0

73 1125242 Nazish
Fatima

Muhammad
Hassan

2006-
11-10

Kharmang 2022 1030 1100 2025 984 1100 2025 2520227 169 92.0

74 1125377 Qandeel
Hussain

Shahid Hussain 2007-
09-13

Astore 2022 1078 1100 2025 1025 1100 2024 3005015 180 92.0

75 1125247 Ghulam
hassan

Asghar ali 2006-
04-05

Kharmang 2021 1051 1100 2024 963 1100 2025 2512087 171 92.0

76 1126627 SOHAIL
ABBAS
BASHIR

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

2005-
03-05

Skardu 2020 929 1100 2025 1000 1100 2024 3000938 189 92.0

77 1125860 NATASHA
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

2007-
02-06

Nagar 2022 1040 1100 2025 1076 1200 2025 2510796 168 91.9

78 1126850 Rida Zainab Safdar Khan 2006-
09-12

Gilgit 2021 1045 1100 2023 1036 1100 2024 2000272 179 91.9

79 1126021 Noman nazir nazir ahmad 2006-
12-11

Astore 2021 1065 1100 2025 1010 1100 2024 3000450 182 91.9

80 1125808 ASMAT
BATOOL

Muhammad
Bashir

2006-
03-21

Skardu 2021 1076 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2520730 166 91.8
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81 1125881 Kumail Abbas Akhtar Hussain 2007-
01-16

Kharmang 2022 1065 1100 2024 1007 1100 2025 2520057 164 91.8

82 1126034 Shahnawaz
Ali

Ali Khan 2004-
10-10

Ghanche 2020 1001 1100 2023 976 1100 2024 3001462 189 91.8

83 1125569 Alam Akbar Ali 2006-
01-01

Skardu 2021 1084 1100 2025 1072 1200 2024 1071478 185 91.8

84 1126044 Sumaiya
Farooq

Muhammad
Farooq

2004-
09-19

Astore 2021 1073 1100 2025 999 1100 2024 3008318 183 91.8

85 1126198 Mushahid
Hussain

Akbar hussain 2004-
11-11

Astore 2021 1078 1100 2024 1011 1100 2024 3008631 181 91.8

86 1125630 Usama
Razaq

Abdul Razaq 2008-
04-05

Astore 2023 1050 1100 2025 1099 1200 2025 2512249 164 91.7

87 1125437 Bushra Hani Nisar Ali 2007-
02-01

Skardu 2022 1037 1100 2024 1012 1100 2024 3006687 182 91.7

88 1125426 Zahra Batool Muhammad Ilyas 2007-
12-10

Astore 2021 1083 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2510739 163 91.7

89 1125906 Sania Zehra Muhammad
Yousaf

2005-
07-29

Kharmang 2022 1037 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2520717 165 91.6

90 1126334 Qurat Ul Ain Muhammad
Shamsuddin

2007-
12-08

Astore 2022 1026 1100 2025 995 1100 2025 2520047 166 91.6

91 1125769 Abubaker Abdul sattar 2005-
08-09

Astore 2021 1098 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2512243 163 91.5

92 1125407 Sartaj Alam Yar Muhammad 2005-
06-01

Astore 2020 1004 1100 2023 1029 1100 2025 2512130 162 91.5
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93 1126001 ANDLEEB
KOSAR

BASHIRULLAH
KHAN

2003-
09-15

Astore 2020 1051 1100 2025 1017 1100 2024 2000179 180 91.5

94 1125199 Syeda Fatima
Zahara

Syed Muhammad
Asar Hussain

2007-
07-17

Gilgit 2022 773 900 2024 1036 1100 2024 3001489 181 91.5

95 1125841 Bushra Batool Muhammad
Sharif

2006-
08-12

Skardu 2022 1027 1100 2025 984 1100 2025 2520197 167 91.5

96 1126664 Aimen Mehmood Asghar 2006-
06-30

Ghizer 2022 1071 1100 2025 1011 1100 2024 3000915 180 91.5

97 1125219 Awais Ahmed Ahsan wali 2008-
05-04

Astore 2022 992 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2512110 166 91.4

98 1125879 Zehra Batool Muhammad Amin 2004-
03-10

Skardu 2020 1003 1100 2023 1014 1100 2024 2000038 182 91.4

99 1125181 Farwa Zainab Ghulam Abbas 2007-
02-01

Skardu 2021 1074 1100 2025 1003 1100 2024 2000227 181 91.4

100 1125559 Sana batool Ahmad Ali 2005-
10-24

Skardu 2021 1006 1100 2025 996 1100 2025 2510837 166 91.4

101 1125514 Maryam
Manzoor

Manzoor Wali 2005-
12-28

Gilgit 2022 973 1100 2025 995 1100 2025 2520147 167 91.4

102 1125529 Aliba Khan Sami Ullah Khan 2008-
01-26

Gilgit 2022 1008 1100 2025 1080 1200 2024 7010165 185 91.4

103 1125883 Hasnat Sana Sanaullah 2007-
09-01

Ghanche 2022 1033 1100 2025 1002 1100 2025 2510741 164 91.3

104 1125046 Syeda Sajila
Mehdi

Syed Mehdi 2006-
06-14

Skardu 2022 1024 1100 2025 998 1100 2024 2000036 183 91.3
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105 1126304 Ruby Fatima Shah Zaman 2007-
03-25

Gilgit 2021 1064 1100 2025 1008 1100 2024 3008124 180 91.3

106 1125315 Albina baz Sheerbaz ali 2007-
09-25

Nagar 2022 1054 1100 2025 995 1100 2025 2510845 164 91.3

107 1125250 FARHAN
KHAN

SOON KHAN 2007-
01-08

Diamer 2022 1015 1100 2025 966 1100 2025 2512262 169 91.2

108 1125403 SADIA BIBI Muhammad wali 2007-
05-01

Ghizer 2022 1026 1100 2025 981 1100 2024 3008887 185 91.2

109 1126148 Muhammad
Shameem

Haider

Ghulam Haider 2007-
03-10

Skardu 2022 1062 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2520037 161 91.2

110 1125183 MUHAMMAD
MUZAMMIL

Shair Ali 2005-
03-02

Skardu 2022 1019 1100 2024 986 1100 2025 2512161 166 91.2

111 1126111 Maryam
Nizam

Nizam Ud Din 2009-
12-31

Nagar 2023 1039 1100 2025 1026 1100 2025 2520694 160 91.1

112 1125739 Syeda Anjum
Zehra

Syed Anwar
Hussain

2006-
06-12

Skardu 2021 1045 1100 2025 1002 1100 2024 3001805 181 91.1

113 1125215 Tasleem
Zahra

Mujahid Ali 2007-
05-14

Gilgit 2022 1054 1100 2025 1027 1100 2024 3006401 177 91.1

114 1126135 Zunaira Aziz Aziz ur Rehman 2005-
02-15

Ghizer 2021 1073 1100 2024 1022 1100 2024 3008638 177 91.1

115 1126726 KANEEZ
SAKINA

MUHAMMAD
TAHIR HUSSAIN

KHAN

2005-
11-07

Skardu 2021 1078 1100 2024 979 1100 2024 3000542 183 91.1

116 1125129 OBAIDA
GHAZI

SHER GHAZI 2007-
12-15

Gilgit 2023 1012 1100 2025 1015 1100 2025 2512244 162 91.1
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117 1125684 Syeda
Alishba
Batool

Yasoob Uddin 2006-
01-30

Nagar 2021 1056 1100 2024 1003 1100 2024 3007961 180 91.0

118 1126083 Sheema
Zahra

Muhammad
Abbas Khan

2006-
02-26

Skardu 2022 1041 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2520002 163 91.0

119 1125542 Afia Saleem Saleem ullah
khan

2025-
05-22

Diamer 2021 1082 1100 2025 996 1100 2025 2520540 162 91.0

120 1126864 Shabana
batool

Muhammad ali 2008-
12-02

Ghanche 2023 1062 1100 2025 1082 1200 2025 2510753 163 90.9

121 1125396 Kaneez Zahra Muhammad
Hassan

2008-
04-24

Kharmang 2023 1008 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2510720 163 90.9

122 1126255 SABIHA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

2006-
03-01

Skardu 2021 1078 1100 2025 1002 1100 2024 3001268 179 90.9

123 1126014 Nazia batool Hajat Ali 2007-
08-31

Nagar 2022 1022 1100 2025 992 1100 2025 2520028 164 90.9

124 1126421 NABIHA
ZAHID

ZAHID HUSSAIN 2007-
07-18

Gilgit 2022 1039 1100 2025 1009 1100 2024 2000066 179 90.8

125 1125197 SHERAZ ALI
KHAN

HIDAYAT ALI
KHAN

2025-
02-01

Kharmang 2022 1012 1100 2025 1001 1100 2024 3007422 181 90.8

126 1126830 Wazir Sohail
Abbas

Wazir Ehsan Ali 2005-
06-16

Kharmang 2022 981 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2512028 163 90.7

127 1125998 Waqar
Hassan

Muhammad
Hassan

2008-
03-25

Skardu 2023 971 1100 2025 961 1100 2025 2520714 169 90.7

128 1125380 Zahida
Parveen

Muhammad
Shafa

2008-
02-20

Nagar 2022 974 1100 2025 998 1100 2025 2510724 164 90.7
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129 1125778 Saadat Ali Muhammad mir 2003-
03-03

Gilgit 2019 874 1100 2021 566 600 2024 2000028 180 90.6

130 1126073 SAYED
NAVEED

ALAM

Syed jahan zaib 2005-
03-05

Diamer 2020 995 1100 2025 999 1100 2024 3008522 181 90.6

131 1125890 Muhammad
Arsalan

Afiat Khan 2005-
11-14

Astore 2022 1025 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2512121 161 90.6

132 1126829 sumaira
mehboob

mehboob hussain 2005-
09-20

Nagar 2021 933 1100 2025 998 1100 2024 3008121 183 90.5

133 1125501 Urooj Baig Karam Ali Shah 2006-
09-02

Hunza 2022 1026 1100 2024 1018 1100 2025 2520295 159 90.5

134 1126183 Mehziyar
Hassan

Nadeem Hussain 2007-
11-15

Hunza 2022 1036 1100 2024 1000 1100 2025 2512128 161 90.5

135 1125965 Masooma
Batool

Ghulam Mehdi 2008-
05-02

Kharmang 2023 977 1100 2025 991 1100 2025 2520578 164 90.4

136 1125683 Aysha Bibi Khair Un Nas 2005-
08-14

Diamer 2021 1080 1100 2025 1001 1100 2024 3008211 177 90.4

137 1125378 Hina perveen Chiragh-ud-din 2005-
02-14

Ghizer 2020 1022 1100 2025 1028 1100 2024 2000314 175 90.4

138 1125467 Muhammad
kamran

Gulzar Hussain 2006-
06-19

Kharmang 2023 1045 1100 2025 1018 1100 2025 2512148 158 90.4

139 1125617 Mehdi Ali
Khan

Kacho
Muhammad
Kumail Khan

2007-
01-01

Skardu 2022 1068 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 25122987 161 90.3

140 1126780 Saqlain
Mushtaq

Ali 2009-
01-05

Skardu 2023 969 1100 2025 987 1100 2025 2520127 164 90.2
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141 1125490 Bushra Baig Imtiaz Ullah Baig 2007-
01-31

Hunza 2023 995 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2520681 160 90.2

142 1126508 Tajammul
Hassan

Muhammad
Hassan

2008-
01-10

Shigar 2022 1010 1100 2025 983 1100 2025 2520288 163 90.2

143 1125744 HIJAB
ZEHRA

MEHBOOB ALI 2006-
12-06

Skardu 2021 1015 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2510679 162 90.1

144 1126042 Nadeem ullah Amir jan 2007-
09-25

Diamer 2022 1021 1100 2025 1015 1100 2024 3000860 176 90.1

145 1126475 HALIMA
SADIA

AMAN ULLAH
KHAN

2006-
01-17

Astore 2022 1050 1100 2024 1010 1100 2025 2510875 158 90.1

146 1126114 Mairaj Fatima Muhammad
Abbas

2005-
12-02

Skardu 2022 1037 1100 2025 997 1100 2025 2520245 160 90.1

147 1125389 Eman Zehra Ashraf Hussain 2007-
06-02

Skardu 2021 1065 1100 2024 967 1100 2025 2520650 163 90.1

148 1125479 KHAYAM ALI
KHAN

ANSAR ALI
KHAN

2007-
07-19

Gilgit 2023 990 1100 2025 1016 1100 2025 2520186 159 90.1

149 1125211 Intisar
Hussain

Aman Ali Shah 2008-
09-20

Gilgit 2022 958 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 2512080 162 90.1

150 1125392 Hassan Basharat Hussain 2004-
07-26

Gilgit 2020 1010 1100 2022 1015 1100 2024 3003410 176 90.0

151 1125650 Syeda Rahila
Iraqi

Syed Muhammad
Shigri

2005-
12-05

Shigar 2020 1047 1100 2024 985 1100 2023 2316212 179 90.0

152 1125366 Sidra Fayaz Fayaz Ul Haq 2007-
01-01

Ghizer 2022 1053 1100 2025 1017 1100 2024 2000148 174 90.0
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153 1125475 Bilal Hussain Fida Hussain 2007-
10-08

Gilgit 2022 895 1100 2025 992 1100 2025 2512270 165 90.0

154 1125781 Sania kiran Muhammad
farooq

2004-
02-12

Shigar 2021 958 1100 2025 991 1100 2025 2510919 163 90.0

155 1126164 TAHIRA
BATOOL

Ghulam Nabi 2007-
07-01

Skardu 2023 1000 1100 2025 965 1100 2025 2510688 165 90.0

156 1126299 Muhammad
Nasir Zaman

Muhammad Baqir 2007-
11-09

Skardu 2023 1015 1100 2025 976 1100 2025 2512215 163 89.9

157 1125275 Wajiha Zahra Mehboob
Hussain

2007-
01-15

Nagar 2023 1006 1100 2025 1016 1100 2025 2510838 158 89.9

158 1125634 Laiba
Maryam

Muhammad Taqi 2009-
12-12

Skardu 2023 990 1100 2025 963 1100 2025 2520515 165 89.8

159 1125187 Kanwal
Haider

Ghulam Haider 2005-
05-14

Ghizer 2022 1045 1100 2024 1033 1100 2025 2520698 154 89.8

160 1126477 Rasheed
Ullah

Sher khan 2006-
04-01

Diamer 2021 1022 1100 2025 1032 1100 2024 3000924 172 89.8

161 1126512 Muhammad
Saleem

Muhammad 2009-
09-14

Shigar 2023 1017 1100 2025 978 1100 2025 2520142 162 89.8

162 1126690 sania
nosheen

muhammad
dawood

2005-
02-10

Skardu 2021 1079 1100 2023 983 1100 2024 3000702 177 89.8

163 1125493 Sehrish
batool

Zahid Ali 2006-
06-01

Skardu 2022 1029 1100 2025 988 1100 2025 2520220 160 89.7

164 1126753 Narjis Jaffar Jaffar Hassan 2008-
06-26

Gilgit 2022 1052 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2520200 157 89.7
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165 1125465 Quaim Ali Muhammad Baqir 2007-
05-23

Skardu 2022 1046 1100 2025 1064 1200 2025 2512316 161 89.6

166 1125854 Zoya Ali Zulfiqar Ali 2008-
01-02

Gilgit 2003 1036 1100 2005 1023 1100 2025 2520361 155 89.6

167 1125698 Sajila Muhummad Latif 2004-
11-25

Skardu 2021 1071 1100 2023 966 1100 2025 2520523 161 89.5

168 1125639 Alina Ahmad Ahmad Ali 2005-
02-24

Ghanche 2022 1038 1100 2024 996 1100 2025 2510704 158 89.5

169 1127012 SOODAH
MUBASHER

MUBASHER
HUSSAIN

2007-
03-13

Diamer 2022 978 1099 2025 972 1100 2025 2510931 163 89.5

170 1125212 Muddassir
Hussain

Akbar Hussain 2008-
08-06

Nagar 2022 1025 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2520697 157 89.5

171 1125826 MAHNOOR
FATIMA

AKBAR
HUSSAIN

2008-
12-11

Gilgit 2023 1011 1100 2025 994 1100 2025 2510769 159 89.5

172 1125795 MEEKAL
ZAHRA

Qasim shah 2006-
08-15

Gilgit 2022 1012 1100 2024 984 1100 2025 2510842 160 89.4

173 1127116 KANEEZ
FATIMA

ALI AHMED 2008-
10-10

Shigar 2023 967 1100 2025 933 1100 2025 2520483 168 89.3

174 1126080 MALIK
SHAHBAZ

HADI

MALIK
MUHAMMAD

ABDULLAH HADI

2010-
09-08

Ghanche 2022 1009 1100 2025 966 1100 2025 2520241 162 89.3

175 1125839 Kishwar Najaf Najaf Ali 2002-
04-06

Skardu 2019 836 1100 2021 554 600 2024 3001050 179 89.2

176 1125960 Ayesha
Siddiqa

Abdul Rehman 2005-
11-24

Ghanche 2021 1084 1100 2025 991 1100 2025 2510930 156 89.2



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggre

177 1125326 Taskeen
Zahra

Hussain Ali 2006-
08-16

Shigar 2021 939 1100 2025 965 1100 2025 2520424 164 89.1

178 1126447 Noor Fatima Shafiq Ur
Rehman

2008-
01-03

Gilgit 2022 979 1100 2025 1125 1200 2024 3010570 171 89.1

179 1126276 Rizwan Ali Ali Muhammad 2007-
09-25

Shigar 2022 897 1100 2025 982 1100 2025 2512101 163 89.1

180 1125817 umair ahmad muhammad yar 2007-
01-06

Astore 2022 1055 1100 2025 1003 1100 2025 2512356 155 89.1

181 1125753 Sharleen
fatima

Muhammad
hassan

2005-
08-26

Nagar 2022 970 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2510595 158 89.0

182 1126178 Kashifa
Maryam

Muhammad Afzal 2006-
06-04

Skardu 2022 959 1100 2025 977 1100 2025 2520647 161 88.9

183 1126748 Syeda
Kaneez
Fatima

Syed Ilyas
Hussain

2007-
03-23

Gilgit 2023 1013 1100 2025 1008 1100 2025 2520256 155 88.9

184 1125664 Hijab asrar Asrar ahmed 2009-
09-28

Astore 2023 1050 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2520414 153 88.8

185 1125622 MADIHA
ZAHRA

NASIR ALI 2006-
07-26

Gilgit 2022 1022 1100 2024 1003 1100 2025 2520748 155 88.8

186 1125870 Ahsan Zaman Muhammad
Zaman

2006-
02-25

Ghizer 2021 904 1100 2025 1074 1200 2025 2520089 161 88.7

187 1127103 Syed Tasleem
Hussain

Syed Ali Kazmi 2007-
07-08

Ghanche 2022 974 1100 2024 967 1100 2025 2512125 161 88.7

188 1125444 Anhar Noor Shaheen Noor 2007-
06-01

Ghizer 2023 1009 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2510745 154 88.4
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189 1125300 HAFEEZA MUHAMMAD
FIDA

2005-
10-11

Astore 2021 1017 1100 2025 977 1100 2025 2510854 157 88.3

190 1125304 Fatima
Farhad

Farhad Ahmed 2005-
07-29

Astore 2021 1058 1100 2023 1016 1100 2024 3004242 167 88.3

191 1125816 Shazia Nasir Muhammad Nasir
Khan

2006-
11-18

Ghizer 2023 1040 1100 2025 986 1100 2024 2000277 172 88.3

192 1127006 SADIQA AHMED MIR 2003-
05-15

Diamer 2020 916 1100 2025 1017 1100 2024 2000019 171 88.0

193 1126440 NASREEN
FATIMA

Muhammad iqbal 2007-
05-15

Skardu 2022 1039 1100 2024 982 1100 2025 2510890 154 87.9

194 1125673 GULBAZ
KHAN

Faqroo 2005-
02-03

Diamer 2020 990 1100 2022 989 1100 2024 3000501 170 87.4

195 1125937 tafseer
kausar

manzoor hussain 2009-
02-28

Gilgit 2023 1030 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2520408 153 87.4

196 1125627 Tahira Batool Nasir Abbas 2006-
10-09

Skardu 2023 1000 1100 2025 971 1100 2025 2510707 155 87.4

197 1125412 Amna
Hussain

Muhammad
Hussain

2006-
11-20

Gilgit 2023 1027 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2520194 149 87.4

198 1126218 Arif Khan Muhammad Ali 2006-
03-01

Ghanche 2023 1015 1100 2025 985 1100 2025 2512342 152 87.2

199 1127039 Neha Zehra Nusrat Ali 2005-
06-03

Gilgit 2022 1031 1100 2025 1003 1100 2025 2520484 149 87.2

200 1125228 Muhammad
ayoub

Anwar shah 2006-
06-06

Diamer 2022 968 1100 2024 1106 1200 2025 2512258 149 87.0
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201 1125738 Syeda Irfana Syed Zia Ud Din 2007-
11-05

Nagar 2022 1065 1100 2025 993 1100 2025 2510793 147 86.6

202 1126530 Areeba Khan Inayat Ullah Khan 2005-
03-21

Gilgit 2021 1064 1100 2025 970 1100 2025 2510580 150 86.6

203 1125901 Irsa Batool Muhammad
Hussain

2009-
09-09

Ghanche 2023 1013 1100 2025 981 1100 2025 2520619 150 86.5

204 1125075 Aqsa Muheet Abdul Muheet 2008-
08-14

Astore 2023 1014 1100 2025 987 1100 2025 2510858 149 86.4

205 1125451 Sheeza
batool

Mir Ali 2005-
05-17

Gilgit 2021 827 1100 2024 964 1100 2023 2301153 175 86.3

206 1126464 KOMAL ABDUL HAQ 2007-
02-20

Diamer 2022 1037 1100 2024 1088 1200 2025 2510573 144 85.6

207 1125270 Ali Ahmed Ahmed Hussain 2008-
10-05

Nagar 2023 990 1100 2025 976 1100 2025 2520337 148 85.6

208 1125144 Madiha
Yousaf

Muhammad
Yousaf

2007-
04-23

Ghanche 2023 1039 1100 2025 1017 1100 2025 2510869 141 85.5

209 1126800 Malik Bilal
Ahmad

Malik Mushtaq
Ahmad khan

2009-
06-30

Astore 2023 977 1100 2025 939 1100 2025 2512193 153 85.5

210 1127057 RAMZA
MUBASHER

MUBASHER
HUSSAIN

2008-
07-11

Diamer 2023 1004 1100 2025 966 1100 2025 2510940 148 85.3

211 1125324 Muneer
Abbas

Muhammad khan 2007-
01-01

Skardu 2021 1065 1100 2024 985 1100 2025 2512112 143 85.2

212 1126015 Sukainashafiq Muhammadshafiq 2009-
02-14

Skardu 2023 954 1100 2025 950 1100 2025 2520471 151 85.1
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213 1125039 YUSRA AYUB BARKAT AYUB 2007-
07-06

Ghizer 2022 913 1100 2025 948 1100 2024 3001214 168 84.7

214 1125621 ISMAT
ZEHRA

ZAREEF
HUSSAIN

2008-
04-23

Skardu 2023 982 1100 2025 909 1100 2025 2520001 153 84.4

215 1126279 SHEEBA
GUL

Juma gul 2009-
12-12

Diamer 2023 1005 1100 2025 952 1100 2025 2520144 146 84.3

216 1125302 Farah Ahmad Ahmad Din 2006-
07-11

Hunza 2023 1000 1100 2025 919 1100 2025 2520584 150 84.1

217 1125766 Muhaymin
Arif

Arif Hussain 2005-
11-12

Ghanche 2023 972 1100 2025 942 1100 2025 2512185 147 83.9

218 1126336 Malaika Ali Sagi Ali 2007-
02-10

Hunza 2021 884 1100 2023 973 1100 2024 2000188 157 82.6

219 1125225 Nazeela
Sahar

Arman Ali 2007-
04-21

Hunza 2023 995 1100 2025 1020 1100 2025 2510773 130 82.2

220 1126235 Barirah Israr Israr Ahmed 2007-
08-15

Astore 2023 973 1100 2025 955 1100 2025 2520622 139 82.1

221 1125990 Hassnat
Shabbir

Shabbir Hussain 2007-
04-21

Skardu 2023 1004 1100 2025 891 1100 2025 2512248 143 81.2

222 1126417 Naureen Jamsheed 2005-
03-13

Diamer 2020 741 1100 2024 974 1100 2024 3008056 155 80.9

223 1126928 Iqra Rasheed
Hunzai

Abdur Rasheed 2007-
03-11

Gilgit 2022 974 1100 2024 971 1100 2024 3001795 144 80.1

224 1125165 Khushi Iqbal Iqbal Hussain
Shah

2007-
10-19

Hunza 2023 975 1100 2025 974 1100 2025 2520536 129 80.1
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225 1126473 Hadiqa
Kulsoom

Ghulam Mehdi 2008-
10-15

Kharmang 2023 945 1100 2025 874 1100 2025 2520430 143 80.0

226 1125526 Nabiha Batool Muhammad
Kazim

2005-
06-28

Kharmang 2022 1051 1100 2025 1100 1200 2024 1011290 135 79.9

227 1125749 ALIZA
NARJIS

SHAKIR ALI 2007-
06-01

Ghanche 2022 942 1100 2025 948 1100 2025 2510785 132 79.7

228 1125424 JOZA
FATIMA

YOUSAF
HUSSAIN

2007-
03-01

Skardu 2023 989 1100 2025 933 1100 2025 2510719 130 79.0

229 1125891 Muhammad
Hasnain
Kamal

Furman Ali 2007-
04-25

Skardu 2023 990 1100 2025 934 1100 2025 2512188 129 78.7

230 1125959 Muhammad
Abbas

Sadiq Hussain 2009-
08-08

Gilgit 2023 867 1100 2025 946 1100 2025 2520319 127 77.5

231 1126621 Zahra Aslam Muhammad
Aslam

2008-
07-10

Astore 2022 835 1100 2025 847 1100 2024 2000293 154 76.8

232 1126355 KANEEZ
ZAHRA

GHULAM
MUSTAFA

2007-
12-05

Astore 2022 975 1100 2025 959 1100 2025 2510747 118 76.5

233 1126839 Naveed Alam Sheh baz 2008-
01-01

Gilgit 2023 905 1100 2025 923 1100 2025 2520381 115 73.7

234 1126290 SHAISTA
MUSHARAF

musharaf shah 2007-
12-21

Ghizer 2023 965 1100 2025 916 1100 2025 2510706 107 71.8
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1 1225451 Rafia Khan Muhammad
Riaz Khan

2006-
06-13

Quetta 2023 1064 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2510051 164 92.1010

2 1225487 Muhammad
Habib Ullah

Muhammad
Abdullah

2007-
03-01

Kachhi 2021 1090 1100 2023 1004 1100 2025 2508143 163 91.6960

3 1225165 BISMA
MUNIR

MUNIR
AHMED

2007-
03-20

Kech 2023 1022 1100 2025 1026 1100 2025 2502766 153 89.1000

4 1225600 Emaan
fatima

Saadullah 2006-
12-10

Quetta 2022 931 1100 2025 1004 1100 2025 2504503 152 87.1949

5 1225229 Iqra Faiz Faiz
Muhammad

2007-
02-27

Kachhi 2023 967 1100 2025 1050 1100 2025 2510215 142 86.4172

6 1225551 Maryam Zara RehmatUllah
Khan Niazi

2005-
08-19

Pishin 2022 807 900 2024 942 1100 2025 2510089 155 86.2768

7 1225481 Amina Ashraf Muhammad
Aahraf

2006-
05-26

Quetta 2023 1047 1100 2025 1050 1200 2024 8011528 166 86.0182

8 1225247 Amara Abdul
Rehman

2007-
12-24

Khuzdar 2023 974 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2502114 142 85.5354



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggregate

9 1225445 Shanza bibi Laal Jaan 2008-
06-01

Musa
Khel

2023 1039 1100 2025 1103 1200 2025 2510116 138 84.5455

10 1225507 Amna sajid Sajid iqbal 2006-
11-15

Quetta 2022 1026 1100 2025 1076 1200 2024 1210186 156 84.1939

11 1225491 Hafiz
Muhammad

Nadeem
Rashid

2005-
12-26

Quetta 2021 844 1100 2023 1017 1100 2024 3003493 158 84.1545

12 1225379 Qasim Badal Badal Khan 2006-
02-01

Kech 2021 1027 1100 2023 963 1100 2024 806548 157 83.6045

13 1225391 Zeeshan
khalil

Abdul khalil 2007-
09-13

Nasirabad 2023 928 1050 2025 1009 1100 2025 2504904 137 83.5846

14 1225548 Aimen Shah Arif Shah 2006-
04-10

Zhob 2022 1027 1100 2024 996 1100 2024 3000163 152 83.5545

15 1225520 Muzdalfa
Mustafa

Ghulam
Mustafa

2006-
04-16

Loralai 2020 943 1100 2004 996 1100 2024 1210580 155 83.5409

16 1225702 Rahmat
Ullah

Shaihaq
Khan

2008-
01-20

Dera
Bugti

2023 876 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 2510588 141 83.5303

17 1225646 Muniba
Rahman

Abdul
Rahman

2005-
10-15

Zhob 2020 898 1100 2024 931 1100 2024 1210268 166 83.5182

18 1225402 Manahil
Rahim

Rahim Jan 2006-
03-07

Zhob 2021 951 1100 2024 914 1100 2024 3006684 166 83.3818

19 1225663 Muhammad
Ali Hamza

Abdul
Waheed

2007-
03-31

Quetta 2022 869 1100 2024 1042 1100 2025 2507874 133 82.7354

20 1225440 NASEEB
ULLAH

JAN
MUHAMMAD

2005-
07-05

Barkhan 2022 1037 1100 2024 1098 1200 2025 2510565 132 82.6939
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21 1225367 Alam Zaib Khair
Muhammad

Zarkoon

2008-
05-10

Kohlu 2023 825 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2505272 139 82.4384

22 1225217 Wania Muhammad
Yaseen Khan

2007-
05-09

Quetta 2023 1014 1100 2025 947 1100 2025 2502052 139 82.2657

23 1225289 Asad Khan Abdul Ghaffar 2005-
04-01

Loralai 2023 934 1100 2025 994 1100 2025 2508927 135 82.1364

24 1225285 Momina
Shahzad

Shahzad
Iqbal

2007-
07-01

Zhob 2023 1039 1100 2025 967 1100 2025 2502538 135 82.1091

25 1225590 Mehnaz
Khan Niazi

Madad Ali
Khan Niazi

2007-
02-03

Pishin 2023 935 1100 2025 951 1100 2025 2510184 140 81.9707

26 1225375 Saba Aslam Muhammad
Aslam

Hashmi

2007-
05-18

Nasirabad 2022 920 1100 2024 1014 1100 2025 2504473 131 81.6253

27 1225685 Nadra Haji
Muhammad

Shareef

2007-
02-10

Kharan 2022 928 1100 2025 988 1100 2025 2501541 134 81.5859

28 1225605 kousar bibi kamal khan 2003-
09-11

Nasirabad 2021 689 850 2023 970 1100 2025 2504513 137 81.4342

29 1225062 Muhammad
ilyas

Naseeb ullah 2007-
02-28

Dera
Bugti

2022 870 1100 2024 964 1100 2025 2510716 133 79.9081

30 1225410 SYED
AHSAN
SHAH

SYED
GHAREEB

SHAH

2006-
08-08

Mastung 2022 882 1100 2025 963 1100 2025 2507682 132 79.7030

31 1225568 Kainat Khan Muhammed
Salik Zahid

2025-
12-07

Musa
Khel

2020 805 1100 2023 992 1100 2024 3002335 145 79.6409
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32 1225565 Raj Gul yar
Muhammad

2006-
11-05

Panjgur 2022 1001 1100 2024 1003 1100 2025 2503741 122 79.4616

33 1225624 Ayesha shah Syed
muzaffar

shah

2007-
02-15

Zhob 2023 909 1100 2025 1039 1100 2025 2510111 119 79.1010

34 1225252 NAHEED
GUL

SHAHAL
KHAN

2005-
06-18

Dera
Bugti

2020 644 850 2022 946 1100 2025 2501695 132 78.6431

35 1225493 Atiq Rafiq Muhammad
Rafiq

2005-
02-25

Kech 2021 979 1100 2023 980 1100 2024 3007320 136 78.5364

36 1225694 Muhammad
Umer Nasir

Muhammad
Nasir Ayub

2006-
08-09

Sibi 2022 912 1100 2024 1028 1100 2025 2507968 118 78.4505

37 1225432 Muhammad
Azhar

Fiaz
Muhammad

2007-
10-05

Awaran 2023 941 1100 2025 1002 1100 2025 7507867 118 77.7687

38 1225224 AMNA
HABIB

HABIB
ULLAH
BABAR

2007-
11-13

Zhob 2023 972 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2503361 117 77.7000

39 1225561 Sana Ahmed Ahmed khan 2006-
06-06

Jaffarabad 2021 927 1100 2023 960 1100 2024 3001131 137 77.5864

40 1225588 Dost Ali Noor Hussain 2005-
12-25

Dera
Bugti

2021 948 1100 2024 981 1100 2024 3004207 132 77.2909

41 1225634 Habiba
Ismail

Muhammad
Ismail

2005-
02-02

Panjgur 2020 927 1100 2020 945 1100 2025 2504096 123 76.9576

42 1225341 Musfira Abdul Zahir 2007-
02-12

Zhob 2022 944 1100 2024 957 1100 2025 2500627 120 76.7152

43 1225619 Bilal khalil Khalil Ullah 2008-
04-25

Quetta 2023 945 1100 2025 1006 1200 2025 2510605 123 76.2909
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44 1225403 Muhammad
Hassan
Idrees

Muhammad
Idrees

2004-
10-04

Quetta 2023 887 1100 2025 840 1100 2025 2508982 133 75.5535

45 1225584 Noor Ullah Abdul Salam 2006-
05-15

Mastung 2022 944 1100 2024 954 1100 2025 2506150 114 74.9394

46 1225632 Soha Khan Zafarullah
Khan

2006-
02-15

Pishin 2021 860 1100 2024 1005 1100 2025 2500981 110 74.9192

47 1225301 KhalilAhmed Abdul Rahim 2007-
04-01

Dera
Bugti

2023 798 1100 2025 927 1100 2025 2507271 122 74.8525

48 1225112 Yumna
Anwar

Muhammad
Anwar

2007-
10-29

Sibi 2022 907 1100 2024 986 1100 2025 2503012 108 74.1000

49 1225115 Asma Munir Munir Ahmed 2006-
02-13

Kech 2023 945 1100 2025 895 1100 2025 2502773 118 73.9141

50 1225286 Bilal Ahmed Abdul
Wadood

2007-
04-05

Pishin 2023 983 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2508928 101 73.3192

51 1225645 Sara zafar Zafar ali 2008-
08-27

Kech 2023 953 1100 2025 815 1100 2025 2503017 126 73.3000

52 1225416 Aryana
Pashtana

Shabbir
Ahmed Khan

2007-
04-17

Quetta 2022 874 1100 2024 1013 1100 2025 2502089 102 73.1152

53 1225576 Manahil
Waheed

Shoukat
Waheed

2007-
10-10

Quetta 2023 913 1100 2025 905 1100 2025 2502302 113 72.5980

54 1225639 ZAIN ALI
ABBAS

Ghulam
Mustafa

2006-
08-26

Quetta 2022 923 1100 2024 1001 1100 2025 2507198 100 72.5687

55 1225091 MUHAMMAD
SAAD

NAIK
MUHAMMAD

2004-
01-10

Musa
Khel

2021 1075 1100 2005 926 1100 2024 1270763 116 72.4455
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56 1225310 Eman Zafar Sultan 2006-
01-21

Sibi 2021 805 1100 2023 951 1100 2025 2503318 109 72.1778

57 1225393 Saeed
Sultan

Sultan
Ahmed

2005-
09-10

Nasirabad 2022 1029 1100 2024 962 1200 2024 1073333 121 71.6712

58 1225093 Parwa khaliq Fazal khaliq 2007-
06-05

Kech 2022 873 1100 2025 921 1100 2025 2507408 108 71.4273

59 1225460 Zoha Asif Asif Ali 2006-
07-29

Quetta 2022 916 1100 2024 969 1100 2025 2502318 100 71.3414

60 1225121 Zakir Ullah Noor
Muhammad

2005-
06-18

Harnai 2021 844 1100 2023 1000 1100 2025 2508205 97 70.9808

61 1225336 Muhammad
Usama Khan

Abdul Bari 2005-
08-04

Quetta 2019 703 1100 2023 1001 1100 2025 2506057 101 70.8465

62 1225268 Areeba
waheed

Waheed Uz
Zaman

2006-
09-20

Quetta 2023 1002 1100 2025 918 1100 2025 2502128 102 70.8242

63 1225095 Kainat Gull Atta
Muhammad

Gul

2006-
12-20

Loralai 2022 859 1100 2024 1007 1100 2024 2400186 104 70.4273

64 1225082 NIMRA ARIF MUHAMMAD
ARIF

2005-
05-20

Qila
Abdullah

2022 850 1100 2024 1016 1100 2024 2403128 103 70.4227

65 1225666 MANAHIL
KHAN

Atta
Muhammad

2008-
08-01

Quetta 2023 856 1100 2025 938 1100 2025 2500667 92 67.4465
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1 1125651 Rafia Khan Muhammad
Riaz Khan

2006-
06-13

Quetta 2023 1064 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2510051 164 92.101

2 1126013 Muhammad
Habib Ullah

Muhammad
Abdullah

2007-
03-01

Kachhi 2021 1090 1100 2023 1004 1100 2025 2508143 163 91.696

3 1125223 Shahdad
Ahmed

Gulsher 2006-
05-03

Sohbatpur 2023 1030 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2510711 163 91.368

4 1125095 Mahin
nadeem

Nadeem asif 2006-
11-18

Quetta 2022 1078 1100 2024 1001 1100 2024 805430 179 90.950

5 1125745 Rohan
Rasool

Ghulam Rasool 2006-
10-17

Zhob 2023 1001 1100 2025 1020 1100 2025 2507702 161 90.913

6 1126402 IRFAN
ULLAH

RAZ
MUHAMMAD

2007-
08-01

Harnai 2023 1077 1100 2025 1002 1100 2025 2509454 160 90.671

7 1126900 Waqas
Ahmed

Noor
Muhammad

2005-
11-14

Pishin 2022 990 1100 2024 1015 1100 2025 2507254 160 90.353

8 1126110 Kartik Raja Sunil Kumar 2008-
02-04

Kachhi 2023 998 1100 2025 1021 1100 2025 2510384 157 89.811
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9 1125209 Muhammad
Saeed

Syed Abdullah 2007-
12-28

Pishin 2023 993 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2507339 159 89.775

10 1126160 laima Bibi zarif khan 2007-
08-01

Zhob 2023 980 1100 2025 986 1100 2025 2502221 162 89.763

11 1125540 ANIQA
ABBAS

Ghulam Abbas
Shah

2007-
04-01

Zhob 2023 1063 1100 2025 1035 1100 2025 2510183 152 89.522

12 1125459 Izat Ullah Abdul Naeem 2004-
06-25

Qila
Abdullah

2023 965 1100 2025 1053 1200 2025 2505095 164 89.428

13 1126116 Tariq Khan Sabir Khan 2006-
02-01

Loralai 2021 959 1100 2023 978 1100 2025 2508909 162 89.281

14 1125089 ABDUL
QADEER

KHAN

Khuda Bakhsh 2005-
04-20

Khuzdar 2022 1029 1100 2024 1052 1200 2024 1070445 179 89.171

15 1126065 Shafreen
Ismail

Muhammad
Ismail

2007-
12-25

Barkhan 2023 1022 1100 2025 996 1100 2025 2510118 157 89.120

16 1125697 BISMA
MUNIR

MUNIR AHMED 2007-
03-20

Kech 2023 1022 1100 2025 1026 1100 2025 2502766 153 89.100

17 1125477 Mir Wais
khan

Muhammad
Naseem

2006-
03-03

Pishin 2022 944 1100 2024 957 1100 2025 2508956 164 88.937

18 1127081 Inam Ur
Rehman

Haji
Muhammad

Jamil

2006-
03-20

Qila
Abdullah

2023 1026 1100 2025 1047 1100 2025 2506543 149 88.788

19 1125080 Meeran
Fazal

Fazal Karim 2007-
12-30

Kech 2023 952 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2507336 159 88.421

20 1125896 Zarmina
Khan

Atta
Muhammad

2005-
03-11

Loralai 2021 930 1100 2023 1009 1100 2025 2502387 155 88.201
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Jogizai

21 1126919 Zarmila Bibi Habib Ullah Gul 2004-
12-03

Loralai 2021 920 1100 2023 970 1100 2025 2503905 160 88.080

22 1126888 Safi Ullah Ahmed 2006-
12-25

Qila
Saifullah

2023 1029 1100 2025 980 1100 2025 2508647 155 88.046

23 1125675 MEER
BALACH

KHAN

Lal khan 2008-
02-02

Musa
Khel

2023 1022 1100 2025 1070 1200 2025 2510434 155 88.013

24 1126270 KHIZRA
ANWAR

Kashif Anwar 2007-
01-19

Quetta 2023 1056 1100 2025 1048 1100 2025 2503660 145 87.986

25 1126959 Rida Fatima Abdul Moiz 2006-
11-05

Quetta 2022 1012 1100 2025 973 1100 2025 2503734 156 87.915

26 1125056 Shah Zaib Abdul Wasey 2007-
01-15

Qila
Abdullah

2023 918 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2508990 158 87.834

27 1126738 Zubair
Sabzal

Sabzal khan 2006-
01-02

Kech 2021 912 1100 2023 981 1100 2024 3008091 175 87.713

28 1125945 Muhammad
Talha

Muhammad
Younas

2008-
03-19

Pishin 2023 995 1100 2025 1015 1100 2025 2508323 150 87.621

29 1126367 Nizam ul
mehmood

Akbar
mehmood

2006-
12-27

Musa
Khel

2022 904 1100 2024 971 1100 2025 2509453 158 87.416

30 1125669 Shaneela
Naseem

Mohammad
Naseem

2008-
02-25

Kech 2023 975 1100 2025 990 1100 2025 2502586 153 87.363

31 1125434 Siraj ali Muhammad
Aitbar

2006-
01-05

Sohbatpur 2023 892 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2510396 157 87.320
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32 1126257 Bibi Saima Wali Jan 2008-
01-02

Mastung 2023 941 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2502083 154 87.296

33 1126292 Farhan Ali Aijaz Ali 2007-
11-21

Jaffarabad 2023 950 1100 2025 971 1100 2025 2510391 156 87.278

34 1125070 Muhammad
Zeeshan

Khan

Habib Ahmad
Khan

2006-
02-22

Quetta 2023 1013 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 2510606 150 87.275

35 1126736 Emaan
fatima

Saadullah 2006-
12-10

Quetta 2022 931 1100 2025 1004 1100 2025 2504503 152 87.194

36 1125797 Bibi Malaika Asmat Ullah 2005-
02-10

Pishin 2022 940 1100 2024 1001 1100 2025 2503323 152 87.167

37 1126892 Aftab Ahmed Nawab Khan 2006-
01-05

Loralai 2021 927 1100 2025 1024 1100 2024 3009923 166 87.163

38 1125981 Muhammad
Nawaz

Abdul Hakeem 2026-
03-01

Qila
Saifullah

2021 868 1100 2004 1013 1100 2024 804300 169 86.977

39 1126123 muhammad
waseem

abdul Qayyum 2007-
02-13

Zhob 2023 969 1100 2025 1011 1100 2025 2506761 149 86.961

40 1125812 Abdul
Samad

Abdul Latif 2004-
08-26

Dera
Bugti

2021 846 1100 2023 991 1100 2024 3003794 172 86.727

41 1125091 Abdul Wahid Jamal Ul Din 2007-
01-05

Kech 2022 928 1100 2024 1002 1100 2024 3007691 167 86.622

42 1125824 Sabida Azum Muhammad
Azum

2007-
02-01

Kech 2022 1006 1100 2024 1000 1100 2025 2500235 148 86.620

43 1126022 Miftah
Jannat

Abid Hussain 2006-
07-07

Zhob 2023 1039 1100 2025 990 1100 2025 2500473 148 86.556
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44 1126835 Bakthanama Dad khan 2006-
12-10

Zhob 2022 999 1100 2024 968 1100 2024 3003483 169 86.531

45 1126896 Sadaf Shah Zafar Ali Shah 2008-
03-04

Khuzdar 2023 935 1100 2025 1022 1100 2025 2502243 147 86.497

46 1125375 Iqra Faiz Faiz
Muhammad

2007-
02-27

Kachhi 2023 967 1100 2025 1050 1100 2025 2510215 142 86.417

47 1126614 Maryam Zara RehmatUllah
Khan Niazi

2005-
08-19

Pishin 2022 807 900 2024 942 1100 2025 2510089 155 86.276

48 1126655 Nusrat Ullah Lal Muhammad 2007-
02-02

Loralai 2022 951 1100 2025 1048 1200 2024 1073399 170 86.078

49 1126023 Hafsah Riaz Muhammad
Riaz

2005-
10-05

Dera
Bugti

2022 956 1100 2024 1018 1100 2025 2502072 145 85.986

50 1125208 Fatima Muhammad
Yousaf

2005-
01-01

Nushki 2020 950 1100 2022 966 1100 2025 2500432 152 85.985

51 1126211 Memoona
Bibi

Muhammad
Bilal

2006-
06-20

Quetta 2021 1030 1100 2023 977 1100 2024 1110281 164 85.890

52 1125068 Gangozar
Fazal

Fazal Karim 2007-
12-30

Kech 2023 914 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2507345 151 85.853

53 1126132 Quddratullah Muhammad
Naseer

2006-
03-15

Pishin 2022 845 1100 2024 988 1100 2025 2507997 152 85.831

54 1125822 Muhammad
Ismail

Muhammad
Naeem Amin

2006-
12-19

Quetta 2023 1001 1100 2025 956 1100 2025 2508253 151 85.808

55 1125657 Amara Abdul Rehman 2007-
12-24

Khuzdar 2023 974 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2502114 142 85.535
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56 1126395 Haseena Bibi Amir Jan 2008-
07-17

Kohlu 2022 983 1100 2024 991 1100 2025 2502847 146 85.528

57 1125353 Ayesha
Hameed

Abdul Hameed 2008-
02-14

Quetta 2023 988 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 2502193 146 85.501

58 1126821 Marjan Muhammad
Shoaib

2007-
03-30

Nushki 2022 933 1100 2024 1010 1100 2025 2507142 145 85.486

59 1126441 Taban Essa Haji
Muhammad

Essa

2004-
04-01

Pishin 2020 929 1100 2023 1001 1100 2024 3004274 162 85.345

60 1125085 Niaz
Muhammad

Iftikhar Ali 2008-
06-29

Jaffarabad 2023 916 1100 2025 981 1100 2025 2508287 148 85.111

61 1126952 Saaim
Humayun

Humayun
Arshad

2006-
11-23

Quetta 2023 960 1100 2025 947 1100 2025 2504794 151 85.108

62 1125460 Abdul
Rehman

Ismail 2004-
01-07

Gwadar 2022 819 1100 2024 993 1100 2025 2507910 149 84.943

63 1126053 Ayesha
Mahnoor

Muhammad
Zaman Shah

2008-
12-28

Sibi 2022 1007 1100 2024 949 1100 2024 3003576 165 84.913

64 1126002 Asad ullah
khan

Abdullah shah 2006-
02-20

Zhob 2023 979 1100 2025 1046 1200 2025 2505949 148 84.877

65 1125798 Abdul
Qadeer

Muhammad
jumma

2007-
12-25

Washuk 2023 1012 1100 2025 981 1100 2025 2507687 144 84.872

66 1127053 GRANAZ AKHTAR ALI 2003-
02-23

Kech 2018 673 1100 2024 981 1100 2025 2503767 155 84.846

67 1125605 kirshna
kumar

sunil kumar 2006-
04-20

Kachhi 2023 1023 1100 2025 1015 1100 2025 2507919 139 84.820
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68 1125809 Ashhal Abrar
Khan

Muhammad
Abrar Ullah

2009-
10-30

Quetta 2023 947 1100 2025 940 1100 2025 2510153 151 84.735

69 1126503 Muhammad
Hayat

Ismail Khan 2005-
01-01

Loralai 2020 923 1100 2023 999 1100 2025 2505154 144 84.718

70 1126333 Pameer
Khan

Abdullah 2006-
10-05

Qila
Saifullah

2022 901 1100 2025 986 1100 2025 2506888 146 84.601

71 1125249 Shanza bibi Laal Jaan 2008-
06-01

Musa
Khel

2023 1039 1100 2025 1103 1200 2025 2510116 138 84.545

72 1125553 Zahoor
Ahmed

Azad Khan 2005-
11-14

Harnai 2020 855 1100 2022 928 1100 2024 9072927 172 84.518

73 1125686 Muhammad
Younas

Abdul Manan 2007-
01-01

Loralai 2022 945 1100 2024 1069 1200 2025 2506526 145 84.502

74 1127038 Muhammad
Hammad

Abdul Jabbar 2004-
04-15

Qila
Abdullah

2022 886 1100 2024 978 1100 2024 3007866 163 84.368

75 1125221 Baseer
Ahmed
Kamal

Naseer Ahmed
Kamal

2008-
04-24

Quetta 2023 907 1100 2025 992 1100 2025 2507991 144 84.318

76 1125577 Waqas
Ahmed

Peer
Muhammad

Shah

2007-
04-18

Harnai 2022 973 1100 2025 996 1200 2024 4070389 169 84.295

77 1126509 Amna sajid Sajid iqbal 2006-
11-15

Quetta 2022 1026 1100 2025 1076 1200 2024 1210186 156 84.193

78 1126140 MALAIKA
KHAN

Abdul Waseh 2006-
10-09

Qila
Saifullah

2023 960 1100 2025 944 1100 2025 2500131 148 84.165

79 1126079 Hafiz
Muhammad

Nadeem
Rashid

2005-
12-26

Quetta 2021 844 1100 2023 1017 1100 2024 3003493 158 84.154
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80 1126262 HAMDAN
KHAN

ESSA
MUHAMMAD

2006-
10-10

Zhob 2022 871 1100 2025 869 1100 2024 3006745 178 84.018

81 1125779 Qasim Badal Badal khan 2006-
02-01

Kech 2021 1027 1100 2023 963 1100 2024 806548 157 83.604

82 1125083 Aimen Shah Arif Shah 2006-
04-10

Zhob 2022 1027 1100 2024 996 1100 2024 3000163 152 83.554

83 1126498 Bibi Fizza Muhammad
Iqbal

2005-
12-20

Mastung 2021 934 1100 2023 987 1100 2025 2500472 141 83.548

84 1126654 Muzdalfa
Mustafa

Ghulam
Mustafa

2006-
04-16

Loralai 2020 943 1100 2024 996 1100 2024 1210580 155 83.540

85 1126536 Rahmat ullah Shehaq khan 2008-
01-20

Dera
Bugti

2023 876 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 2510588 141 83.530

86 1126899 Muniba
Rahman

Abdul Rahman 2005-
10-15

Zhob 2020 898 1100 2024 931 1100 2024 1210268 166 83.518

87 1126273 Imtiaz Jan Muhammad
Jan

2008-
01-01

Dera
Bugti

2021 700 850 2025 1000 1100 2025 2510393 140 83.487

88 1126343 Arzoeen
Kudizai

Jahangeir Shah 2006-
12-31

Loralai 2022 952 1100 2025 903 1100 2025 2510203 151 83.435

89 1125831 Manahil
Rahim

Rahim Jan 2006-
03-07

Zhob 2021 951 1100 2024 914 1100 2024 3006684 166 83.381

90 1126369 Yar Jan
Haider

Ghulam Haider 2007-
01-03

Kech 2023 950 1100 2025 982 1100 2025 2508226 140 83.234

91 1125072 Guljan Faisal Faisal Zagr
Mengal

2008-
03-01

Nushki 2023 880 1100 2025 1029 1100 2025 2500174 136 83.196
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92 1126342 Zeeshan
khalil

Abdul khalil 2007-
09-13

Nasirabad 2023 928 1100 2025 1009 1100 2025 2504904 137 83.182

93 1126377 Syed
Abdullah
Hashmi

Syed Rizwan
Fareed

2006-
09-01

Quetta 2023 986 1100 2025 971 1100 2025 2530173 140 83.161

94 1126209 Bibi Zobina Tahir Shah 2005-
03-15

Harnai 2021 887 1100 2023 951 1100 2024 4011352 162 83.145

95 1127025 Amber Hanif 2005-
09-07

Gwadar 2022 917 1100 2024 979 1100 2025 2502656 141 83.103

96 1125929 Shazma
Nafees

bakhtiar Khan 2006-
08-25

Zhob 2023 949 1100 2025 947 1100 2025 2503047 144 83.063

97 1125379 Alina Zahra Muhammad
Hakeem

2007-
01-07

Quetta 2023 949 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2502909 136 82.950

98 1125266 Eelaf Fatima Muhammad
umar

2007-
03-06

Kachhi 2023 998 1100 2025 1015 1100 2025 2502864 133 82.926

99 1126787 Shagufta
kakar

Abdul ghafar
kakar

2007-
06-12

Pishin 2023 936 1100 2025 996 1100 2025 2500759 137 82.782

100 1126711 Muhammad
Ali Hamza

Abdul Waheed 2007-
03-31

Quetta 2022 869 1100 2024 1042 1100 2025 2507874 133 82.735

101 1127005 Muhammad
subhan

Imran saeed 2007-
11-01

Zhob 2023 970 1100 2025 1055 1200 2025 2508475 139 82.596

102 1125359 Lubna
nawajid

Nawajid
hussain

2025-
12-07

Kech 2022 918 1100 2024 948 1100 2025 2503020 143 82.540

103 1126126 ALAM SHER MEHRAB
KHAN

2006-
12-15

Kohlu 2023 965 1100 2025 943 1100 2025 2510470 142 82.508
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104 1125155 Alam Zaib Khair
Muhammad

Zarkoon

2008-
05-10

Kohlu 2023 825 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2505272 139 82.438

105 1126250 Fatima Atif
Khan

Atif Umer Khan 2008-
06-06

Quetta 2022 1063 1100 2024 970 1100 2025 2510139 135 82.436

106 1125342 Mehrab
Khan

Hamid Khan 2005-
12-13

Dera
Bugti

2022 813 1100 2025 1032 1100 2025 2507969 135 82.418

107 1125347 Wania Muhammad
Yaseen Khan

2007-
05-09

Quetta 2023 1014 1100 2025 947 1100 2025 2502052 139 82.265

108 1125750 Mehek
Ashraf

Muhammad
Ashraf

2008-
02-10

Panjgur 2023 959 1100 2025 943 1100 2025 2502968 141 82.175

109 1125986 spozmay sharbat khan 2007-
07-20

Zhob 2023 930 1100 2025 973 1100 2025 2500593 138 82.169

110 1126524 Hafeez Ullah Hameed Ullah 2004-
01-05

Ziarat 2020 823 1100 2023 898 1100 2024 3005147 168 82.136

111 1126010 Asad Khan Abdul Ghaffar 2005-
04-01

Loralai 2023 934 1100 2025 994 1100 2025 2508927 135 82.136

112 1125918 Momina
Shahzad

Shahzad Iqbal 2007-
07-01

Zhob 2023 1039 1100 2025 967 1100 2025 2502538 135 82.109

113 1126494 Fatima
Khalid

Muhammad
Khalid

2006-
03-07

Dera
Bugti

2023 1024 1100 2025 970 1100 2025 2502978 135 82.081

114 1126845 Mehnaz
Khan Niazi

Madad Ali Khan
Niazi

2007-
02-03

Pishin 2023 935 1100 2025 951 1100 2025 2510184 140 81.970

115 1125864 Muhammad
Aaqil

Khadim
Hussain aqil

2005-
11-25

Kachhi 2022 931 1100 2025 1018 1100 2025 2507876 131 81.870



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggrega

116 1125856 Arfa Kareem Abdul Karim 2007-
01-10

Kachhi 2022 940 1100 2024 845 1100 2025 2500793 153 81.772

117 1125321 Saba Aslam Muhammad
Aslam Hashmi

2007-
05-18

Nasirabad 2022 920 1100 2024 1014 1100 2025 2504473 131 81.625

118 1126358 Nadira Haji
Muhammad

Shareef

2007-
02-10

Kharan 2022 928 1100 2024 988 1100 2025 2501541 134 81.585

119 1127047 Nadra Haji
Muhammad

Shareef

2007-
02-10

Kharan 2022 928 1100 2025 988 1100 2025 2501541 134 81.585

120 1125804 SYED
ZARAK
KHAN

KHALIL UR
REHMAN

2007-
03-03

Quetta 2023 1040 1100 2025 966 1100 2025 2507653 133 81.526

121 1125317 MUHAMMAD
MOAVIA

FAZIL

MUHAMMAD
FAZIL

2007-
01-28

Musa
Khel

2022 995 1100 2025 1018 1200 2024 1270635 154 81.478

122 1126177 Behzad
Shoaib

Shoaib Ahmed 2006-
01-01

Kech 2022 880 1100 2024 955 1100 2024 3007688 155 81.477

123 1127095 kousar bibi kamal khan 2003-
09-11

Nasirabad 2021 689 850 2023 970 1100 2025 2504513 137 81.434

124 1126269 Dua E Zahra
Raza

Najeeba Raza 2007-
03-14

Quetta 2023 1060 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2502596 126 81.363

125 1126903 BiBi Mariam Wali ullah shah 2007-
08-07

Kalat 2022 871 1100 2024 1011 1100 2025 2503506 132 81.348

126 1125954 Abdul Rauf Abdul Ghani 2007-
04-04

Jaffarabad 2023 949 1100 2025 972 1100 2025 2510258 134 81.194
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127 1125092 Fakeha
Behzad

Muhammad
Behzad

2006-
12-12

Musa
Khel

2023 972 1100 2025 943 1100 2025 2503498 137 81.182

128 1125678 Ahmed Raza Ahmed Bakhsh 2007-
02-07

Dera
Bugti

2022 724 1100 2025 992 1200 2024 2403851 166 81.148

129 1125620 Arsalah
Intikhab

Intikhab Ul
Hasan Khan

2006-
07-30

Quetta 2022 928 1100 2024 1018 1100 2025 2503488 128 81.010

130 1125195 Arbab
Muhammad
Arsalan Kasi

Tariq Arbab 2006-
06-28

Quetta 2023 986 1100 2025 952 1100 2025 2507811 134 80.804

131 1126575 Safia Noor Noor
Muhammad

2006-
07-12

Jaffarabad 2022 953 1100 2024 983 1100 2025 2503828 131 80.798

132 1126353 Bisma
Mansoor

Mansoor
Ahmed

2008-
08-08

Panjgur 2022 896 1100 2024 971 1100 2025 2502973 134 80.676

133 1126893 Bibi Malaika Nazar
Muhammad

2006-
09-01

Zhob 2023 982 1100 2025 917 1100 2025 2503094 138 80.606

134 1125930 Fareeda Muhammad
Anwar

2005-
02-16

Lasbela 2021 900 1100 2024 1010 1100 2025 2503392 128 80.464

135 1126331 Shireen Munir Ahmed 2005-
02-01

Gwadar 2022 866 1100 2024 965 1100 2024 3003267 150 80.463

136 1126484 Wareesha
Binte Khalid

Khalid Umar 2006-
07-05

Quetta 2023 946 1100 2025 933 1100 2025 2502775 136 80.305

137 1125834 Sahibatoon Karim Bakhsh 2007-
02-27

Kech 2022 949 1100 2024 978 1100 2025 2503268 129 80.024

138 1125933 FAIZA HAQ MIR ABDUL
HAQ

2007-
03-04

Kalat 2022 1033 1100 2025 887 1100 2025 2502232 138 79.978
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139 1125057 Muhammad
ilyas

Naseeb ullah 2007-
02-28

Dera
Bugti

2022 870 1100 2024 964 1100 2025 2510716 133 79.908

140 1125848 Bibi Arshia Muhammad
Idrees

2007-
10-25

Qila
Abdullah

2023 880 1100 2025 983 1100 2025 2503923 130 79.856

141 1126615 Iqra Deedag Deedag
Hussain

2006-
02-10

Kech 2021 891 1100 2023 941 1100 2025 2503007 135 79.818

142 1125958 Syed Ahsan
Shah

Syed Ghareeb
Shah

2006-
08-08

Mastung 2022 882 1100 2025 963 1100 2025 2507682 132 79.703

143 1125563 Kainat khan Muhammed
Salik Zahid

2025-
03-07

Musa
Khel

2020 805 1100 2023 992 1100 2024 3002335 145 79.640

144 1126784 Raj Gul Yar Muhammad 2006-
11-05

Panjgur 2022 1001 1100 2024 1003 1100 2025 2503741 122 79.461

145 1126946 Ayesha shah Syed muzaffar
shah

2007-
02-15

Zhob 2023 909 1100 2025 1039 1100 2025 2510111 119 79.101

146 1127080 Zaheer
ahmed

Noor ahmed 2006-
02-16

Kachhi 2022 984 1100 2025 990 1100 2024 1071890 136 78.945

147 1125807 Sundas Sadiq 2006-
03-14

Qila
Abdullah

2022 1025 1100 2025 965 1100 2025 2510011 124 78.853

148 1125296 NAHEED
GUL

SHAHAL KHAN 2005-
06-18

Dera
Bugti

2020 644 850 2022 946 1100 2025 2501695 132 78.643

149 1125532 Marwa Mujeeb Ur
Rehman

2005-
06-25

Nushki 2021 936 1100 2023 1023 1100 2025 2500676 118 78.486

150 1127068 Muhammad
Umer Nasir

Muhammad
Nasir Ayub

2006-
08-09

Sibi 2022 912 1100 2024 1028 1100 2025 2507968 118 78.450
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151 1126723 sammi alim muhammad
alim

2006-
07-14

Kech 2022 974 1100 2024 982 1100 2025 2500240 121 78.174

152 1126579 Bibi Samman Zafar khan 2006-
02-02

Ziarat 2022 871 1100 2025 979 1100 2024 3007901 138 78.018

153 1126890 Faraz Ahmed Muhammad
Amin

2007-
03-16

Loralai 2022 1061 1100 2025 994 1100 2025 2507732 116 78.013

154 1126243 Muhammad
Hassan
Waheed

Waheed Ahmed 2005-
11-30

Quetta 2022 975 1100 2024 936 1100 2024 2404048 140 77.900

155 1126880 Sumeed Ali Amjad Ali Imran 2006-
10-17

Quetta 2023 935 1100 2025 915 1100 2025 2507781 130 77.883

156 1125142 AMNA
HABIB

HABIB ULLAH
BABAR

2007-
11-13

Zhob 2023 972 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2503361 117 77.700

157 1125818 UMRAH
MOHEEM

KHAN

MOHEEM
KHAN

2008-
01-23

Kech 2023 880 1100 2025 953 1100 2025 2504045 126 77.654

158 1126659 Sana Ahmed Ahmed khan 2006-
06-06

Jaffarabad 2021 927 1100 2023 960 1100 2024 3001131 137 77.586

159 1125688 Rafiq khan Lal jan 2008-
08-01

Musa
Khel

2023 885 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 118 118 77.368

160 1126895 islam Ud Din Abdul Qadar 2006-
04-01

Qila
Saifullah

2022 868 1100 2025 975 1100 2025 2508580 122 77.234

161 1126902 Abira Sheraz Babar Sheraz 2006-
06-20

Quetta 2021 717 900 2024 965 1100 2025 2503709 123 77.224

162 1125792 Bharti Raj Kumar 2007-
12-10

Quetta 2023 974 1100 2025 978 1100 2025 2500243 118 77.196
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163 1126493 Habiba
Ismail

Muhammad
Ismail

2005-
02-02

Panjgur 2020 927 1100 2023 945 1100 2025 2504096 123 76.957

164 1126063 Umaimah
Daud

Aamir Daud
Raja

2007-
08-01

Quetta 2023 908 1100 2025 944 1100 2025 2501768 123 76.748

165 1126708 Jannat Ul
mala

Khalil Ahmed 2007-
05-25

Khuzdar 2022 901 1100 2024 1020 1100 2025 2504131 113 76.670

166 1125088 Rabia
Khatoon

Sakhwan 2007-
01-03

Sohbatpur 2023 909 1100 2025 993 1100 2025 2502628 116 76.594

167 1126349 Iqra umar Muhammad
umar

2007-
11-22

Mastung 2023 968 1100 2025 969 1100 2025 2500459 117 76.536

168 1125283 Bilal khalil Khalil Ullah 2008-
04-25

Quetta 2023 945 1100 2025 1006 1200 2025 2510605 123 76.290

169 1126212 Qaisar Khan Jaffar Khan 2005-
03-03

Barkhan 2021 866 1100 2023 924 1100 2024 9072204 139 76.222

170 1125942 Surriya
Bakhsh

Muhammad
Bakhsh

2006-
12-20

Dera
Bugti

2023 977 1100 2025 940 1100 2025 2500486 117 75.563

171 1126958 Muhammad
Hassan
Idrees

Muhammad
Idrees

2004-
10-04

Quetta 2023 887 1100 2025 840 1100 2025 2508982 133 75.553

172 1126096 Sineha Gopal Das 2005-
05-23

Kalat 2021 847 1100 2024 1020 1100 2024 2400664 123 75.540

173 1125663 Attiqa
manzoor

Manzoor
Ahmed

2003-
12-25

Nushki 2019 839 1100 2021 538 600 2024 2400520 128 75.493

174 1125950 Shereen Atta Atta
Muhammad

2007-
01-01

Dera
Bugti

2021 1046 1100 2023 926 1100 2024 1211547 129 75.431
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175 1126472 Mohbat Khan Ghulam
Mustafa

2007-
04-04

Sohbatpur 2023 830 1100 2025 968 1100 2025 2505374 116 74.967

176 1125989 KhalilAhmed Abdul Rahim 2007-
04-01

Dera
Bugti

2023 798 1100 2025 927 1100 2025 2507271 122 74.852

177 1126936 Muhammad
Hasnain
Rehmat

Rehmat Ullah 2006-
09-08

Nasirabad 2022 771 1100 2024 970 1100 2025 2510450 114 73.948

178 1126278 Jumma
Rahim Khan

Raza Khan 2005-
06-03

Zhob 2021 695 850 2024 976 1100 2025 2506825 109 73.945

179 1125401 Asma Munir Munir Ahmed 2006-
02-13

Kech 2023 945 1100 2025 895 1100 2025 2502773 118 73.914

180 1126945 Syed
Muzamil

Shah

Syed
Muhammad
Ashraf Shah

2003-
10-03

Quetta 2021 858 1100 2025 945 1100 2025 2507333 114 73.830

181 1126965 Sultan Aziz Abdul Aziz 2005-
05-01

Qila
Saifullah

2023 975 1100 2025 944 1100 2025 2510373 110 73.746

182 1126338 Sumaya
Qureshi

Allah Murad 2006-
07-20

Kharan 2023 904 1100 2025 968 1100 2025 2500858 109 73.696

183 1126885 AYESHA
KHAN

FARAZ KHAN 2007-
08-16

Mastung 2023 889 1100 2025 992 1100 2025 25011821 105 73.321

184 1126926 Sara zafar Zafar ali 2008-
08-27

Kech 2023 953 1100 2025 815 1100 2025 2503017 126 73.300

185 1126546 Muhammad
ibrahim javed

Shahid javed 2005-
08-17

Quetta 2022 856 1100 2025 937 1100 2025 2504771 113 73.243

186 1125464 Hafsa Umer Mohammad
Umer

2004-
12-05

Sibi 2020 969 1100 2022 946 1100 2025 2503279 108 73.209
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187 1126420 Aryana
Pashtana

Shabbir Ahmed
Khan

2007-
04-17

Quetta 2022 874 1100 2024 1013 1100 2025 2502089 102 73.115

188 1126171 Muhammad
Ahmed

Allahdad 2007-
05-10

Jhal
Magsi

2023 901 1100 2025 844 1100 2025 2504690 122 72.770

189 1126960 ZAIN ALI
ABBAS

Ghulam
Mustafa

2006-
08-26

Quetta 2022 923 1100 2024 1001 1100 2025 2507198 100 72.568

190 1125370 MUHAMMAD
SAAD

NAIK
MUHAMMAD

2004-
01-10

Musa
Khel

2021 1075 1100 2025 926 1100 2024 1270763 116 72.445

191 1126118 Eman Zafar Sultan 2006-
01-21

Sibi 2021 805 1100 2023 951 1100 2025 2503318 109 72.177

192 1125647 Ayesha Areej Abdul Haye
Abro

2008-
03-23

Kachhi 2023 961 1100 2025 866 1100 2025 2510162 115 72.171

193 1126535 Bibi Kosar Muhammad
Akhtar

2004-
02-28

Kalat 2019 770 1100 2022 878 1100 2025 2500490 119 71.982

194 1125034 Saeed
Sultan

Sultan Ahmed 2005-
09-10

Nasirabad 2022 1029 1100 2024 962 1200 2024 1073333 121 71.671

195 1126423 Laiba khan Ghazi khan
jogezai

2006-
04-04

Loralai 2022 783 1100 2024 983 1100 2024 3002893 115 71.613

196 1126386 Zoha Asif Asif Ali 2006-
07-29

Quetta 2022 916 1100 2024 969 1100 2025 2502318 100 71.341

197 1125957 MUHAMMAD
SHAHIQ

ABDULSATTAR 2003-
07-05

Nasirabad 2019 963 1100 2021 521 600 2024 3005337 111 71.237

198 1125573 Areeba
Waheed

Waheed Uz
Zaman

2006-
09-20

Quetta 2023 1002 1100 2025 918 1100 2025 2502128 102 70.824
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199 1125272 SHANZA
KHAN

SARWAR
KHAN

2009-
07-02

Loralai 2023 951 1100 2025 951 1200 2025 2501869 109 70.623

200 1127033 ABDUL
MUIZ

ASHRAF
QAMAR

2007-
08-09

Quetta 2022 987 1100 2024 930 1200 2025 2507964 110 70.528

201 1126039 Rubab
kanwal adil

Nausherwan
khan

2006-
10-14

Musa
Khel

2023 952 1100 2025 889 1100 2025 2510191 106 70.426

202 1126764 Sumaira
Habib

Habib Ullah 2008-
04-17

Musa
Khel

2022 991 1100 2025 949 1200 2025 2510122 105 69.809

203 1126594 Zafar Ullah Rozai Khan 2007-
03-03

Ziarat 2023 821 1100 2025 880 1100 2025 2507283 109 69.741

204 1125752 Muhammad
jawad

Khudai Rahim 2005-
01-01

Ziarat 2022 785 1100 2025 939 1100 2025 2507404 102 69.615

205 1126875 AMIN
ULLAH

GUL
MUHAMMAD

2008-
01-16

Kalat 2023 862 1100 2025 801 1100 2025 2507455 114 68.630

206 1125546 Momina Mumtaz Haider
Khan

2006-
11-10

Quetta 2023 885 1100 2025 794 1100 2025 2503275 113 68.307

207 1126252 BIBI BANAZ NISAR AHMED 2008-
01-15

Gwadar 2023 873 1100 2025 889 1100 2025 2502584 99 67.763

208 1125952 Saba Zulfiqar Ali 2008-
01-01

Jaffarabad 2022 817 1100 2024 824 1100 2025 2503737 101 65.446

209 1126797 Nadia Khan Niaz Ali 1999-
09-07

Quetta 2015 633 1050 2018 721 1100 2024 1111593 116 61.246
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1 1125767 Syeda Hijab
Zahra

syed
munawar

shah

2008-
07-03

Kuram 2023 1067 1100 2025 1040 1100 2025 5550035 175 96.12

2 1125251 Nasr Ul Azeem Pordil Khan 2007-
05-10

Bajaur 2023 1057 1100 2025 1105 1200 2025 5720065 170 93.66

3 1125234 Muhammad
Junaid Abdul

Majid

Abdul Ghafar
Khan

2005-
02-02

Ex-FRs 2021 994 1100 2023 1011 1100 2025 5770890 172 93.57

4 1127010 MUHAMMAD
SULAIMAN

AZIZ UR
RAHMAN

2007-
03-05

North
Waziristan

2023 1034 1100 2025 1119 1200 2025 5111909 168 93.36

5 1125376 Salsabeel Khan
Afridi

Sarfaraz
Khan Afridi

2005-
09-04

Ex-FRs 2021 1056 1100 2023 993 1100 2025 5120836 171 93.20

6 1125880 Aysha Hameed Hameed
Ullah

2007-
02-26

Ex-FRs 2022 1049 1100 2025 1101 1200 2025 5680042 167 92.62

7 1126990 MARWA WAZIR REHMAT
ULLAH
KHAN

2007-
10-30

Ex-FRs 2023 1045 1100 2025 1117 1200 2025 5730568 165 92.56
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8 1126650 Qudrat Ullah Sandop Khan 2008-
03-18

South
Waziristan

2023 1006 1100 2025 1044 1200 2025 5761637 175 92.55

9 1125995 Anum Burki Shamsullah
Burki

2008-
08-02

South
Waziristan

2023 1033 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 5670157 168 92.45

10 1125946 Shahid Amin Nisar Ahmad 2006-
11-29

South
Waziristan

2023 974 1100 2025 1099 1200 2025 5210178 169 92.43

11 1125478 nasir shah rasool shah 2007-
07-18

Ex-FRs 2023 1065 1100 2025 1088 1200 2025 5112499 167 92.33

12 1126940 Muhammad
Shoaib

Shakirullah 2007-
08-14

South
Waziristan

2023 1036 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 5211556 166 92.32

13 1125482 Liaqat Ali Muhib Ullah 2005-
04-13

Mohmand 2022 1069 1100 2025 996 1100 2025 5630725 167 92.32

14 1127071 Roman ullah
Afridi

Muhammad
Zarjan

2006-
03-03

Khybr 2021 1072 1100 2024 1008 1100 2025 5771185 165 92.23

15 1125919 Ehsan Ullah Yousaf Khan 2008-
08-20

Ex-FRs 2023 1028 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 5690665 165 92.05

16 1126138 Maryam Gul Ajmal
Wadood

2005-
01-01

South
Waziristan

2021 1006 1100 2024 1021 1100 2025 5210715 164 91.82

17 1126400 Jalal Uddin
Mamund

Shah Wali
Khan

2006-
12-25

Bajaur 2022 1064 1100 2025 1122 1200 2025 5630478 161 91.79

18 1126789 Liaqat Ali Ubaid Wali 2007-
08-03

Khybr 2023 1012 1100 2025 1076 1200 2025 5651169 168 91.73

19 1125184 Nazneen Muhammad
Aftab

2005-
07-25

South
Waziristan

2022 1016 1100 2025 1083 1200 2025 5210184 167 91.72
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20 1125497 Alina bibi Khub zur
rehman

2007-
12-14

Ex-FRs 2021 1026 1100 2024 988 1100 2025 5420432 167 91.64

21 1126491 Qaiser Asiz Lutfullah 2008-
03-10

Khybr 2023 1031 1100 2025 1075 1200 2025 5700099 167 91.59

22 1126511 Saqib Rauf Abdul Rauf 2007-
03-14

North
Waziristan

2022 1068 1100 2024 1103 1200 2025 5670141 162 91.47

23 1126427 Abdur Rehman Dilawar shah 2008-
02-10

Khybr 2023 1026 1100 2025 1080 1200 2025 5762327 166 91.43

24 1125287 Muhammad
shafique shah

Syed Shah 2007-
01-01

South
Waziristan

2022 1068 1100 2025 1067 1200 2025 5761121 166 91.38

25 1126204 MUHAMMAD
ATIF WAZIR

SHAHIZ
ULLAH
KHAN

2007-
03-12

Ex-FRs 2022 1053 1100 2005 1087 1200 2025 5700524 164 91.36

26 1126591 Fawad Ayaz Syed Ayaz 2007-
04-15

Ex-FRs 2022 1014 1100 2025 1062 1200 2025 5430306 168 91.28

27 1126653 Adil shah Abdur Razaq 2006-
04-27

Khybr 2022 1045 1100 2025 1069 1200 2025 5772908 166 91.24

28 1126185 Muhammad Amir
khan

Ajmal khan 2006-
04-08

Mohmand 2022 1002 1100 2025 1078 1200 2025 5771153 166 91.15

29 1125521 Shahid Ullah Pir
Muhammad

Khan

2006-
01-01

North
Waziristan

2022 1043 1100 2025 1083 1200 2025 5740357 164 91.13

30 1125189 Sania Wazir Gul Abid
Khan

2007-
06-07

North
Waziristan

2023 1043 1100 2025 991 1100 2025 5630257 164 91.07

31 1125646 KAIYNAAT
WAZIR

MUHAMMAD
LATIF

2006-
03-10

Ex-FRs 2022 1041 1100 2024 990 1100 2025 5620146 164 91.01
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32 1126939 ANWAR UL HAQ ZIA UL HAQ 2006-
12-20

Khybr 2022 1045 1100 2025 1091 1200 2025 5730622 162 90.86

33 1125586 Sara Noor Noor Ahmad 2006-
04-15

Kuram 2022 1044 1100 2025 1099 1200 2025 5773044 161 90.84

34 1126877 Muhammed
Zakariya

Aman Ullah 2006-
11-04

Khybr 2022 1068 1100 2024 993 1100 2025 5761048 162 90.81

35 1125491 Sher Khan Afridi Mujahid Shah
Afridi

2006-
10-20

Khybr 2022 1006 1100 2025 1081 1200 2025 5640174 164 90.73

36 1126325 Hoor Qayyum Abdul
Qayyum

2006-
01-29

North
Waziristan

2022 1064 1100 2024 1115 1200 2025 5640634 158 90.72

37 1125058 NOUREEN
KHAN

Hamid khan 2004-
08-04

Bajaur 2021 1073 1100 2023 1013 1100 2025 5120260 158 90.47

38 1125339 Shah zeb Aurang zeb 2007-
02-03

North
Waziristan

2022 1052 1100 2025 1077 1200 2025 5650684 162 90.46

39 1125626 Zia Ud Din Syed Rasool 2007-
03-28

North
Waziristan

2022 1035 1100 2025 1089 1200 2025 5640040 161 90.43

40 1126253 Muhib Ullah Sabir ullah 2007-
03-12

North
Waziristan

2022 1048 1100 2024 1050 1200 2025 5111323 165 90.36

41 1126755 MUHSIN KHAN MARWAT
KHAN

2006-
03-09

Khybr 2022 1006 1100 2025 1077 1200 2025 5762127 163 90.32

42 1126213 Muhammad
Shakeel

Yar zamin
Khan

2005-
04-02

Bajaur 2022 1040 1100 2024 1084 1200 2025 5620169 161 90.31

43 1126245 FATIMA BIBI SHAH
BARAZ

2006-
03-10

North
Waziristan

2022 1047 1100 2025 1023 1200 2025 4261082 168 90.28
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44 1125282 Saqib Khan Mir Ali Shah 2007-
01-13

North
Waziristan

2022 1067 1100 2025 1092 1200 2025 5710353 159 90.26

45 1126415 Yasir Nawaz Rab Nawaz
Khan

2007-
03-18

Ex-FRs 2022 1068 1100 2024 1099 1200 2025 5660199 158 90.23

46 1125423 Shanzae Ikram Muhammad
Ikram

2007-
03-19

Mohmand 2022 1052 1100 2025 1120 1200 2025 5630006 156 90.23

47 1126665 Ajmaeen khan Binyameen 2005-
03-02

Khybr 2023 991 1100 2025 1094 1200 2025 5650434 161 90.19

48 1126176 Shahana Urooj Waheed
Shah

2006-
01-25

Mohmand 2021 1086 1100 2024 1000 1100 2025 5650504 158 90.12

49 1126244 Shah fahad Abdul Qadir
khan

2007-
03-18

Kuram 2023 1050 1100 2025 1084 1200 2025 5120841 160 90.12

50 1127106 Hasinah Bibi Gulab Khan 2006-
03-13

South
Waziristan

2020 991 1100 2022 1000 1100 2025 5211078 161 90.09

51 1126520 Muhammad
Umar

Rehman Gul 2004-
03-22

South
Waziristan

2020 869 1100 2022 984 1100 2025 5690366 167 90.07

52 1126429 Tabassum
Hassan

Khurshid
Hussain

2006-
12-14

Kuram 2022 1050 1100 2024 1098 1200 2025 5710580 158 90.03

53 1127104 Muhammad Belal
Safi

Shah Khan 2007-
05-18

Mohmand 2023 1031 1100 2025 1061 1200 2025 5620129 163 90.01

54 1125861 Maryam Abdul Jabar
khan

2002-
10-28

South
Waziristan

2020 1064 1100 2022 971 1100 2025 5750513 162 89.98

55 1126573 Rubab Batool Tajir Hussain 2007-
03-05

Kuram 2022 1028 1100 2024 1085 1200 2025 5110246 160 89.95
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56 1126924 Muhammad Sabir
Afridi

Muhammad
Zarjan

2008-
03-03

Khybr 2023 1041 1100 2025 1053 1200 2025 5771118 163 89.84

57 1125443 ASMA KHAN SAEED
ZAMAN

2007-
06-16

North
Waziristan

2023 1041 1100 2025 1100 1200 2025 5660231 157 89.74

58 1125936 Komal Safi Ihsan Ullah 2007-
03-10

Mohmand 2023 1063 1100 2025 1118 1200 2025 5510343 154 89.70

59 1125599 Shah Habib Naib Hussain 2007-
03-23

Kuram 2023 997 1100 2025 1044 1200 2025 5110117 165 89.69

60 1125150 LAIBA SHER SHER
MUHAMMAD

KHAN

2007-
04-09

Mohmand 2022 1048 1100 2024 1113 1200 2025 5660162 155 89.68

61 1126103 Muhammad Yasir
Khan

Habib Shah 2006-
01-03

Ex-FRs 2022 1010 1100 2024 938 1100 2025 5680747 167 89.67

62 1126911 Ibad ullah Fareed ullah 2006-
02-13

Khybr 2022 1020 1100 2025 1070 1200 2025 5760802 161 89.66

63 1125311 Muhammad Haris Muhammad
Tariq

2006-
05-05

Mohmand 2022 1057 1100 2024 1075 1200 2025 5640950 159 89.60

64 1126416 Syeda Zainab
Batool

Syed Wajid
Hussain

2007-
11-20

Kuram 2023 989 1100 2025 1059 1200 2025 5720264 163 89.56

65 1125632 MUHAMMAD
ADIL ZEB

JEHANZEB 2007-
01-08

Mohmand 2022 1060 1100 2025 1055 1200 2025 5550455 161 89.52

66 1126975 Abdul Wahab Noor Aslam 2009-
09-01

South
Waziristan

2023 1050 1100 2025 1056 1200 2025 5710341 161 89.46

67 1125534 Batool Sakina Shabir
Hussain

2006-
03-31

Kuram 2021 966 1100 2025 966 1100 2025 5650934 164 89.46
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68 1125151 Mahnoor khan Mohiyuddin 2004-
05-01

Ex-FRs 2021 1082 1100 2023 1002 1100 2025 5810413 155 89.32

69 1126971 Muhammad Afzal Rahim Khan 2007-
10-22

South
Waziristan

2023 1012 1100 2025 1092 1200 2025 5211926 157 89.21

70 1125951 Muhammad
Burhan Shah

Syed
Abdulrahim

Shah

2007-
02-11

South
Waziristan

2022 1037 1100 2024 1055 1200 2025 5761480 160 89.03

71 1126881 MUHAMMAD
KHAN

ISMAIL
KHAN

2007-
03-25

Bajaur 2023 1042 1100 2025 1051 1200 2025 5550063 160 88.95

72 1125528 Sapna Khan Rahmatullah
khan

2007-
01-17

North
Waziristan

2022 1063 1100 2024 1102 1200 2025 5620055 153 88.89

73 1125402 Muneeb ur
rehman

Abdul
mubeen khan

2007-
04-19

South
Waziristan

2023 991 1100 2025 1096 1200 2025 5210063 156 88.87

74 1126291 Kashif khan Darya khan 2007-
12-28

Khybr 2022 1054 1100 2025 1093 1200 2025 5730523 154 88.79

75 1127004 Muhammad
Ahmad Mahsud

Abdul
Qayyum

2006-
02-08

South
Waziristan

2022 1047 1100 2024 1069 1200 2025 5700538 157 88.76

76 1126237 Muhammad
Usman

Khoshta
Parin Khan

2007-
03-08

Ex-FRs 2022 1029 1100 2025 1037 1200 2025 5700487 161 88.64

77 1125114 HASHIR SHAH MUHAMMAD
IHSAN SHAH

2007-
01-31

Khybr 2021 1082 1100 2024 982 1100 2025 5630586 155 88.60

78 1126205 ABDUL RAZAQ Fazal Ghani 2006-
05-15

Khybr 2022 1033 1100 2025 1033 1200 2025 5770096 161 88.54

79 1126501 Abdul Qadeer Bunir Shah 2008-
01-01

Khybr 2023 1002 1100 2025 1052 1200 2025 5773047 159 88.34
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80 1126401 Aatika Khan Akbar Zaman 1997-
07-05

South
Waziristan

2015 767 1100 2024 973 1100 2025 5750136 165 88.18

81 1127100 MUHAMMAD
TAWQEER

ABDUL
SATTAR

2006-
06-26

Mohmand 2023 1061 1100 2025 1081 1200 2025 5110060 153 88.17

82 1126129 Izhar uddin Abdul satar
khan

2005-
01-10

Bajaur 2021 1070 1100 2025 1015 1100 2024 4223147 166 88.13

83 1125668 Nabil Nouras Momin Khan 2008-
03-15

Bajaur 2023 1044 1100 2025 1107 1200 2025 5310692 150 88.05

84 1125751 Fatima Sani Mohsin
Hussain

2007-
03-05

Kuram 2022 1001 1100 2024 1038 1200 2025 5650776 159 87.86

85 1125533 Muhammad
Saham

Zahid Iqbal 2008-
02-15

North
Waziristan

2023 1022 1100 2025 1039 1200 2025 5660255 158 87.81

86 1126581 Aleena Batool Yousaf
Hussain

2006-
03-03

Kuram 2022 1065 1100 2024 1123 1200 2025 5740432 146 87.67

87 1125329 MAHNOOR
KHAN

MUMTAZ
ALAM

2008-
01-23

South
Waziristan

2023 1067 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 5650121 151 87.60

88 1125922 Shahab Ali Shoukat Ali 2006-
09-14

Kuram 2022 915 1100 2025 1018 1200 2025 5771285 163 87.52

89 1126652 Reeha Afridi Abdul Khaliq
Afridi

2005-
09-15

Khybr 2022 1043 1100 2024 1108 1200 2025 5710401 148 87.52

90 1126169 Muhammad
Anfaal nAwaz

Rab Nawaz 2005-
03-19

Bajaur 2021 832 900 2024 928 1100 2025 5641017 160 87.43

91 1126031 Israr Ahmed
Nigar

Muhammad
Ishaq Khan

2006-
12-13

Ex-FRs 2022 967 1100 2025 1062 1200 2024 1370235 171 86.94
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92 1126431 Syed Muhammad Syed Malik
Hussain

2006-
04-10

Orkzai 2023 1023 1100 2025 1009 1200 2025 5730484 158 86.82

93 1125648 Malikabdulbasitali Abdul
Qayyum khan

2007-
03-29

Mohmand 2022 1045 1100 2025 1137 1200 2025 5540013 141 86.56

94 1126988 Muhammad
Saleem Orakzai

Baifoor Khan 2007-
03-25

Orkzai 2022 956 1100 2025 1033 1200 2025 5690496 156 86.45

95 1126599 Saqi Sayed Sayed Qabil
Sayed

2006-
03-03

Orkzai 2022 1036 1100 2025 1094 1200 2025 5120681 146 86.44

96 1126461 Nida Hussain Arif Hussain 2007-
08-15

Kuram 2023 1053 1100 2025 1064 1200 2025 5680429 149 86.42

97 1126437 Diya Hassan Khurshid
Hussain

2008-
03-16

Kuram 2023 1000 1100 2025 1019 1200 2025 5710583 156 86.39

98 1126676 Waleed Basar Ali
Khan

2005-
02-28

Ex-FRs 2020 1001 1100 2023 1020 1100 2025 5774332 144 86.19

99 1126898 muhammad
fahad

allah noor 2008-
04-01

Ex-FRs 2023 950 1100 2025 990 1200 2025 5670049 160 86.08

100 1126087 Abdul Wajid Kalim Ullah 2007-
06-12

North
Waziristan

2022 1002 1100 2025 1002 1200 2025 5410275 156 85.84

101 1126095 Muhammad
Kareem

Abdul
Kareem

2006-
05-02

Khybr 2022 1025 1100 2025 1062 1200 2025 5761183 148 85.82

102 1126852 AIMAN AYAZ MUHAMMAD
AYAZ

2006-
10-09

Mohmand 2022 1064 1100 2024 1068 1200 2025 5761286 146 85.82

103 1125975 Muhammad
Umair

Alamgir Khan 2006-
04-20

Ex-FRs 2022 1015 1100 2025 1016 1200 2025 5430126 153 85.59
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104 1126855 Muhammad
Haroon

Saddar
Rahim

2006-
04-01

Ex-FRs 2023 1037 1100 2025 1068 1200 2025 5211648 146 85.58

105 1126059 Khushnaz begum Inayat
hussain

2005-
04-08

Orkzai 2021 1042 1100 2024 965 1100 2025 5770248 147 85.39

106 1126544 MAAZ ULLAH 2007-
01-10

Bajaur 2023 1008 1100 2025 1087 1200 2025 5761294 144 85.39

107 1126233 Arish Amin Noor Ul Amin 2006-
03-23

North
Waziristan

2021 947 1100 2024 965 1100 2025 5680312 150 85.36

108 1126510 Muhammad
junaid

HAYA
NAWAB

2007-
04-15

Bajaur 2023 1035 1100 2025 1044 1200 2025 5710443 147 85.04

109 1125833 AYESHA
MAHSUD

FAZAL RABI 2007-
02-02

South
Waziristan

2023 1033 1100 2025 957 1100 2025 5110072 147 85.02

110 1126166 Mati Ullah Noora Gul 2006-
08-14

North
Waziristan

2022 1008 1100 2025 1057 1200 2025 5770455 146 84.95

111 1126220 Mubashir Ahmad Falak niaz 2006-
03-23

North
Waziristan

2021 970 1100 2024 916 1100 2025 5700105 154 84.90

112 1126232 Uzma wazir Nizam uddin 2007-
11-06

North
Waziristan

2023 1059 1100 2025 1084 1200 2025 5610042 140 84.64

113 1125193 Eshal Khan Bashir Khan 2008-
03-18

Ex-FRs 2023 998 1100 2025 963 1100 2025 5640444 146 84.64

114 1125908 Muhammad
Shoaib Zahoor

Jamshid khan 2008-
02-15

South
Waziristan

2023 988 1100 2025 1028 1200 2025 5210057 149 84.63

115 1125399 Iffat Zahra Sayed Jamal
Ali Shah

2005-
05-25

Kuram 2020 891 1100 2025 932 1100 2024 3009909 170 84.49
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116 1125987 Sumaiya Gul Nazar
Khan

2006-
04-15

Ex-FRs 2021 1014 1100 2023 968 1100 2025 5111074 144 84.41

117 1127001 Abdul hameed Saif Ullah
khan

2006-
03-31

Ex-FRs 2021 1012 1100 2024 935 1100 2025 5700622 146 83.75

118 1126082 Irum Momin Momin Khan 2025-
03-09

Bajaur 2020 991 1100 2023 978 1100 2025 5310690 140 83.46

119 1125866 Aiman Shah Syed Amir
Aman Ullah

2008-
07-12

South
Waziristan

2023 956 1100 2025 1095 1200 2025 5210569 137 83.24

120 1125794 Mareena Mamoor khan 2003-
05-15

South
Waziristan

2020 1031 1100 2022 1000 1100 2025 5750106 132 82.40

121 1127111 Muhammad
Maaz Safi

Shah Khan 2008-
06-08

Mohmand 2023 1012 1100 2025 1051 1200 2025 5660200 135 81.73

122 1126766 Omaima gohar Muhammad
Yousaf

2007-
10-30

North
Waziristan

2022 1017 1100 2024 1055 1200 2025 5772212 134 81.63

123 1125579 Taimor Ahmad Fateh Ullah
Khan

2006-
02-02

North
Waziristan

2021 1074 1100 2023 921 1100 2025 5760851 138 81.58

124 1126411 Maimona Akbar Zaman 2009-
03-30

South
Waziristan

2023 946 1100 2025 1072 1200 2025 5210225 126 79.33

125 1125920 Sabah Afridi Ihtesham Ul
Haq

2007-
04-23

Khybr 2023 1002 1100 2025 1028 1200 2025 5650246 127 78.65

126 1126286 Awais Ahmad
Shahee

Abdulwadood 2008-
03-20

North
Waziristan

2023 967 1100 2025 1023 1200 2025 5700142 112 74.00

127 1127024 Sunaina
Mehsood

Abdul Munir
Ahmed

2008-
06-03

South
Waziristan

2023 1040 1100 2025 1041 1200 2025 5640824 106 73.59
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128 1126534 Sidra Khan Salim Khan 2005-
03-07

Khybr 2021 936 1100 2024 979 1100 2025 5840203 100 71.88
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1 1225593 Aysha Hameed 2007-
02-26

Ex-FRs 2022 1049 1100 2025 1101 1200 2025 5680042 167 92.6253

2 1225450 Anum Burki Shamsullah
Burki

2008-
08-02

South
Waziristan

2023 1033 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 5670157 168 92.4576

3 1225577 Shahid Amin Nisar Ahmad 2006-
11-29

South
Waziristan

2023 974 1100 2025 1099 1200 2025 5210178 169 92.4323

4 1225346 nasir shah rasool shah 2007-
07-18

Ex-FRs 2023 1065 1100 2025 1088 1200 2025 5112499 167 92.3374

5 1225626 Muhammad
Shoaib

Shakirullah 2007-
08-14

South
Waziristan

2023 1036 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 5211556 166 92.3293

6 1225295 Ehsan Ullah Yousaf Khan 2008-
08-20

Ex-FRs 2023 1028 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 5690665 165 92.0515

7 1225344 Maryam Gul Ajmal
Wadood

2005-
01-01

South
Waziristan

2021 1006 1100 2024 1021 1100 2025 5210715 164 91.8283

8 1225448 Nazneen Muhammad
Aftab

2005-
07-25

South
Waziristan

2022 1016 1100 2025 1083 1200 2025 5210184 167 91.7253
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9 1225117 Alina bibi Khub zur
rehman

2007-
12-14

Ex-FRs 2021 1026 1100 2024 988 1100 2025 5420432 167 91.6434

10 1225104 KAIYNAAT
WAZIR

MUHAMMAD
LATIF

2006-
03-10

Ex-FRs 2022 1041 1100 2024 990 1100 2025 5620146 164 91.0192

11 1225612 ANWAR UL
HAQ

ZIA UL HAQ 2006-
12-20

Khybr 2022 1045 1100 2025 1091 1200 2025 5730622 162 90.8667

12 1225689 Muhammed
Zakariya

Aman Ullah 2006-
11-04

Khybr 2022 1068 1100 2024 993 1100 2025 5761048 162 90.8182

13 1225142 Sher Khan
Afridi

Mujahid Shah
Afridi

2006-
10-20

Khybr 2022 1006 1100 2025 1081 1200 2025 5640174 164 90.7343

14 1225409 Noureen
Khan

Hamid khan 2004-
08-04

Bajaur 2021 1073 1100 2023 1013 1100 2025 5120260 158 90.4798

15 1225360 Muhib Ullah Sabir ullah 2007-
03-12

North
Waziristan

2022 1048 1100 2024 1050 1200 2025 5111323 165 90.3606

16 1225357 FATIMA BIBI SHAH
BARAZ
KHAN

2006-
03-10

North
Waziristan

2022 1047 1100 2025 1023 1200 2025 5650870 168 90.2848

17 1225080 Saqib Khan Mir Ali Shah 2007-
01-13

North
Waziristan

2022 1067 1100 2025 1092 1200 2025 5710353 159 90.2667

18 1225164 Shanzae
Ikram

Muhammad
Ikram

2007-
03-19

Mohmand 2022 1052 1100 2025 1120 1200 2025 5630006 156 90.2303

19 1225705 Hasinah Bibi Gulab Khan 2006-
03-13

South
Waziristan

2020 991 1100 2024 1000 1100 2025 5211078 161 90.0949

20 1225283 Maryam Abdul Jabar
khan

2002-
10-28

South
Waziristan

2020 1064 1100 2022 971 1100 2025 5750513 162 89.9818
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21 1225482 Rubab
Batool

Tajir Hussain 2007-
03-05

Kuram 2022 1028 1100 2024 1085 1200 2025 5110246 160 89.9566

22 1225343 LAIBA SHER SHER
MUHAMMAD

KHAN

2007-
04-09

Mohmand 2022 1048 1100 2024 1113 1200 2025 5660162 155 89.6828

23 1225119 Batool
Sakina

Shabir
Hussain

2006-
03-31

Kuram 2021 966 1100 2025 966 1100 2025 5650934 164 89.4646

24 1225118 Mahnoor
khan

Mohiyuddin 2004-
05-01

Ex-FRs 2021 1082 1100 2023 1002 1100 2025 5810413 155 89.3283

25 1225494 Sapna Khan Rahmatullah
khan

2007-
01-17

North
Waziristan

2022 1063 1100 2024 1102 1200 2025 5620055 153 88.8970

26 1225536 Ihtesham ul
haq

Aurangzeb 2007-
02-16

Ex-FRs 2023 1023 1100 2025 1078 1200 2025 5720083 157 88.8444

27 1225667 Muhammad
Ahmad
Mahsud

Abdul
Qayyum

2006-
02-08

South
Waziristan

2022 1047 1100 2024 1069 1200 2025 5700538 157 88.7626

28 1225131 HASHIR
SHAH

MUHAMMAD
IHSAN SHAH

2007-
01-31

Khybr 2021 1082 1100 2024 982 1100 2025 5630586 155 88.6010

29 1225528 ABDUL
RAZAQ

fazal ghani 2006-
05-15

Khybr 2022 1033 1100 2025 1033 1200 2025 5770096 161 88.5465

30 1225442 Izhar uddin Abdul satar
Khan

2005-
01-10

Bajaur 2021 1070 1100 2025 1015 1100 2024 4223147 166 88.1364

31 1225223 Fatima Sani Mohsin
Hussain

2007-
03-05

Kuram 2022 1001 1100 2024 1038 1200 2025 5650776 159 87.8667

32 1225506 Aleena
Batool

Yousaf
Hussain

2006-
03-03

Kuram 2022 1065 1100 2024 1123 1200 2025 5740432 146 87.6707
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33 1225125 MAHNOOR
KHAN

MUMTAZ
ALAM

2008-
01-23

South
Waziristan

2023 1067 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 5650121 151 87.6081

34 1225258 Shahab Ali Shoukat Ali 2006-
09-14

Kuram 2022 915 1100 2025 1018 1200 2025 5771285 163 87.5293

35 1225668 Reeha Afridi Abdul Khaliq
Afridi

2005-
09-15

Khybr 2022 1043 1100 2024 1108 1200 2025 5710401 148 87.5263

36 1225438 Muhammad
Anfaal
Nawaz

Rab Nawaz 2005-
03-19

Bajaur 2021 832 900 2024 928 1100 2025 5641017 160 87.4343

37 1225514 Kashif
Ahmad

Fazal Ahmad 2007-
09-09

Khybr 2023 1021 1100 2025 1077 1200 2025 5670357 151 87.1263

38 1225505 Nida
Hussain

Arif Hussain 2007-
08-15

Kuram 2023 1053 1100 2025 1064 1200 2025 5680429 149 86.4283

39 1225150 Hiba Afridi Sohail Afridi 2006-
09-24

Khybr 2022 1042 1100 2024 1071 1200 2025 5680661 148 86.2838

40 1225596 Muhammad
Haroon

Saddar
Rahim

2006-
04-01

Ex-FRs 2023 1037 1100 2025 1068 1200 2025 5211648 146 85.5828

41 1225474 Khushnaz
begum

Inayat
hussain

2005-
04-08

Orkzai 2021 1042 1100 2024 965 1100 2025 5770248 147 85.3970

42 1225371 ArishAmin Noor Ul Amin 2006-
03-23

North
Waziristan

2021 947 1100 2024 965 1100 2025 5680312 150 85.3667

43 1225414 Muhammad
junaid

HAYA
NAWAB

2007-
04-15

Bajaur 2023 1035 1100 2025 1044 1200 2025 5710443 147 85.0424

44 1225249 Muhammad
Shoaib
Zahoor

Jamshid khan 2008-
02-15

South
Waziristan

2023 988 1100 2025 1028 1200 2025 5210057 149 84.6374
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45 1225097 Iffat Zahra Sayed Jamal
Ali Shah

2005-
05-25

Kuram 2020 891 1100 2005 932 1100 2024 3009909 170 84.4909

46 1225543 Natasha
Abid

Abid Ali 2007-
02-09

Kuram 2022 1011 1100 2024 1084 1200 2025 5761794 140 84.2131

47 1225502 Sareer
Hussain

Ali
Muhammad

Jan

2007-
03-05

Kuram 2022 1025 1100 2024 1013 1200 2025 5740676 138 81.4182

48 1225271 Syeda Eleen
Zahra

Syed
Munawar

Shah

2007-
07-01

Kuram 2023 1004 1100 2025 1055 1200 2025 5550019 129 80.1273

49 1225386 Sabah Afridi Ihtesham Ul
haq

2007-
04-23

Khybr 2023 1002 1100 2005 1028 1200 2025 5650246 127 78.6535

50 1225439 kalsoomafridi Hidayatullah 2007-
03-10

Khybr 2022 1011 1100 2025 132 180 2025 5761256 132 75.1909
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1 1225541 Furqan altaf Altaf hussain 2007-
04-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1031 1100 2025 1001 1100 2024 3007965 187 92.5227

2 1225677 Wardah Niazi Muhammad
Waris Khan

Niazi

2006-
04-30

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1084 1100 2023 1034 1100 2024 3002254 179 92.2045

3 1225317 Syeda Zahra
Riaz

Syed
Muhammad

Riaz Hussain

2007-
10-09

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1042 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2511648 165 92.1061

4 1225673 Muhammad
Hassan
Abbas

Muhammad
Waris Khan

Niazi

2005-
03-23

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1058 1100 2023 1040 1100 2024 3006116 178 91.9364

5 1225352 Romaisa
Baig

Muhammad
Sajid Mughal

2007-
08-14

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1012 1100 2025 1011 1100 2025 2511017 165 91.7970



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggregate

6 1225316 Aiza Sohail Sohail Akbar 2007-
02-25

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1037 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2511164 162 91.3000

7 1225372 Sheikh
Muhammad

Abdullah

Maqsood
Alam

2007-
08-29

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 979 1100 2025 1006 1100 2024 3005062 183 91.2318

8 1225303 Khadija
Chaudhary

Zawar Talib
Chaudhary

2004-
01-22

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2020 1012 1100 2022 1031 1100 2024 3000020 178 91.1909

9 1225132 Hassan
Mukhtar

Mukhtar
Ahmed

2007-
12-01

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 924 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2512571 167 91.1525

10 1225670 SAREENA
SHAHID

SHAHID
MAHMOOD

2004-
12-13

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1056 1100 2024 1005 1100 2024 3005218 180 91.1455

11 1225068 HALEEMA
SADIA

ARSHAD

Arshad
Hameed

2004-
11-29

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1077 1100 2023 1027 1100 2024 3002857 176 91.1364

12 1225054 MARIAM
MALIK

MALIK
AJMAL

GULZAR

2008-
05-01

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1049 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2511827 161 91.1313
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13 1225430 Maryam
asghar

Muhammad
asghar

2006-
03-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1082 1100 2023 990 1100 2024 6010897 181 91.0864

14 1225044 Muhammad
Faizan
Qaiser

Qaiser
Mehmood
Saleem

2006-
08-26

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1060 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2512404 159 91.0394

15 1225090 Noor Fatima Muhammad
Sarfraz khan

2008-
02-03

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1013 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2511271 161 90.7313

16 1225636 Rukhma
Saher Iqbal

Muhammad
Iqbal

2005-
06-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1034 1100 2024 1020 1100 2025 2511330 159 90.6576

17 1225589 Rabia Zahid Zahid Hassan
Hanfi

2007-
07-31

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1045 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2511092 158 90.6253

18 1225434 ABEERA
GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD
ABDUL

GHAFFAR

2007-
02-17

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1034 1100 2024 989 1100 2024 3007716 181 90.6136

19 1225449 Mohammad
Aayan Aamir

Aamir Saeed 2006-
10-14

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1036 1100 2025 985 1100 2025 2512531 163 90.5141
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20 1225065 MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

FARHAN
UMAR

2006-
08-10

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1025 1100 2025 1002 1100 2024 3003861 179 90.5045

21 1225253 Bareera
Sundas
Qureshi

inam ul Haq
Qureshi

2007-
05-13

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1078 1100 2025 1027 1100 2025 2511035 156 90.4788

22 1225529 MUHAMMAD
HADI

WAHEED

ABDUL
WAHEED

2007-
07-24

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 952 1100 2025 986 1100 2025 2512453 164 90.0646

23 1225058 Zahra Aamir Aamir
Mehmood

2005-
09-06

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1052 1100 2025 1022 1100 2025 2511145 156 90.0606

24 1225601 Manhil
Ahmed Khan

Bilal Ahmed
Khan

2006-
09-08

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1070 1100 2024 1001 1100 2024 3009748 175 89.8773

25 1225306 Areesha
Soomro

Imran Ahmed
Soomro

2005-
12-08

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1048 1100 2023 1007 1100 2025 2511022 157 89.7566

26 1225033 Sukaina
Abbas

Rana
Muhammad
Abbas Ali

2007-
08-30

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1045 1100 2025 1025 1100 2025 2511653 154 89.5505
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27 1225319 MUHAMMAD
UKASHA
ZAKRIA

MUHAMMAD
ZAKRIA

2007-
06-22

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1011 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2512471 157 89.5293

28 1225105 BAHEEJ
FATIMA

SARFRAZ
AHMAD
KHAN

2006-
05-20

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1063 1100 2024 1108 1200 2025 2511573 154 89.3747

29 1225139 Zohniyya
Faisal

Faisal
Mahmud

2006-
07-20

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1060 1100 2024 1002 1100 2024 3008277 173 89.3227

30 1225458 Cyrus Fatima Abdul
Wadood

2007-
09-04

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1041 1100 2025 1008 1100 2025 2511396 155 89.1737

31 1225077 Mlaikah Noor Sajjad
Hussain

2006-
10-24

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1041 1100 2024 992 1100 2025 2511212 157 89.1475

32 1225269 Ayesha
Ahmad

Rizwan
Ahmad

2006-
07-09

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1018 1100 2025 988 1100 2025 2511576 158 89.0707

33 1225245 Maiza Saqib Saqib
Mahmood

Abbasi

2007-
09-24

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 985 1100 2024 1087 1200 2024 7011493 175 88.9379



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggregate

34 1225455 Qurat ul Ain Ghulam
Muhammad

2008-
01-09

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1042 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2511629 154 88.8323

35 1225203 muhammad
raheem

muhammad
arshad

2008-
08-12

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1042 1100 2025 1030 1100 2025 2512391 150 88.5939

36 1225225 Syed
Muhammad

Tallal Bin Aqil

Syed
Muhammad
Aqil Gillani

2005-
11-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1013 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2512399 153 88.4364

37 1225099 Abdul Basit Umar Farooq 2009-
01-30

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1034 1100 2025 995 1100 2025 2512575 154 88.3596

38 1225291 Ishna Batool Adil Hussain 2006-
11-22

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1021 1100 2025 998 1100 2025 2511223 154 88.3505

39 1225074 MAROOSHA
MUBARAK

LAEEQ
MUBARAK

2007-
09-29

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 995 1100 2025 1016 1100 2025 2511197 152 88.2131

40 1225114 Sheeza
Maryam

Muhammad
Rafiq

2007-
06-12

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1025 1100 2025 991 1100 2025 2511748 154 88.1323
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41 1225051 Zunaira
Khan

Aamer
Shahzad

Khan

2007-
07-21

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1050 1100 2025 1029 1100 2025 2511006 148 88.0747

42 1225265 Iqra Eman Shahid
Jawad
Durrani

2007-
01-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1030 1100 2025 1003 1100 2025 2511280 152 88.0586

43 1225231 Muhammad
Danish Ali

Mehar

Javed Iqbal 2004-
01-26

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2020 1043 1100 2023 998 1100 2024 3003311 169 88.0227

44 1225298 WARDA
SUMMIA

RASHEED

ABDUL
RASHEED

2007-
04-07

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 960 1100 2025 995 1100 2025 2511118 153 87.4091

45 1225560 Mohamad
Abdul rafay

Nadeem
Ahmad

2008-
08-07

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 997 1100 2025 993 1100 2025 2512582 150 86.8394

46 1225396 Ayza Amir Amir Hanif 2007-
11-20

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1013 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2510962 146 85.3646

47 1225606 Mahnoor
Farman

Farman Ali
Baig

2006-
12-31

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1043 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2511635 138 84.5424
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48 1225096 Maryem Shahzad
Ahmad

2007-
01-23

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1060 1100 2025 980 1100 2025 2511296 141 84.4394

49 1225059 Maiza Safdar Safdar
Hussain

2010-
02-21

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 986 1100 2025 977 1100 2025 2511099 130 80.6020

50 1225226 Muhammad
Sultan

Ifraheem

Rafaqat
Zaman
Kayani

2006-
04-21

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 921 1100 2025 885 1100 2025 2512631 136 78.3323

51 1225050 Amna Bilal
Rathore

Ali Bilal
Rathore

2006-
07-05

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1031 1100 2025 963 1100 2025 2511231 113 75.7798

52 1225111 Fatima
Rizwan

Rizwan Ali
Fahim Shah

2006-
10-09

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 996 1100 2025 931 1100 2025 2511025 98 70.1313
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1 1125191 UMAMAH
QURESHI

SHAHZAD
ZAREEF

2007-
09-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1040 1100 2025 1037 1100 2025 2511007 174 95.4970

2 1125372 Hamna
Murtaza

Hafiz Ghulam
Murtaza
Janjua

2006-
12-20

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1079 1100 2025 1050 1100 2025 2511406 171 95.4909

3 1125062 Rawah
Jaweed

Jaweed
Ahmed
Zargar

2006-
11-23

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1066 1100 2025 1067 1100 2025 2511199 169 95.4354

4 1125110 Nida Mumtaz Malik Mumtaz 2006-
11-01

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1060 1100 2025 1039 1100 2025 2511692 172 95.1960

5 1126374 Uzma Azam Muhammad
Azam

2008-
11-21

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1035 1100 2025 1033 1100 2025 2511190 172 94.7505
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6 1125252 Shahryar Ali Shoaib Ali 2006-
09-23

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1037 1100 2025 1037 1100 2025 2512455 171 94.6364

7 1125140 AHMAD
MUSTAFA

FAHD

FAHD
MUDASSAR

HAMEED

2007-
02-08

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1038 1100 2025 1030 1100 2025 2512433 171 94.3909

8 1125174 Aarish
Nauman

Nauman Ejaz 2006-
04-29

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1037 1100 2025 1037 1100 2025 2512560 169 94.0808

9 1125170 Mariam
Chaudhry

Dr Ghulam
Waris

2006-
09-28

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1075 1100 2024 1041 1100 2024 3010051 185 93.8773

10 1125284 Abdul Rafay
Paracha

Basit Kalim
Paracha

2006-
07-15

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1058 1100 2025 1040 1100 2025 2512574 167 93.8253

11 1126526 JAVERIA
SHAKIL

SHAKIL
AHMAD

2007-
09-22

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1038 1100 2025 1033 1100 2025 2511430 168 93.6667

12 1125316 Syed Qasim
Abbas Shah

Syed Irfan
Abbas Shah

2006-
11-15

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1026 1100 2025 1029 1100 2025 2512469 168 93.4121
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13 1125983 Anamta Khizar Muhammad
Khizar ur
Rashid

2005-
08-10

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1082 1100 2024 1018 1100 2024 3004329 186 93.3545

14 1125230 Mohammad
Hasan Amir

Mohammed
Amir

2006-
07-06

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1012 1100 2025 1019 1100 2025 2512429 168 92.9212

15 1125112 Arham Ullah
Khan

Zia Ullah
Khan

2007-
01-14

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1062 1100 2025 1037 1100 2025 2512362 164 92.9192

16 1125153 Eman Waqar Waqar
Ibrahim

2007-
01-03

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1030 1100 2025 1033 1100 2025 2511165 165 92.7606

17 1126490 Khansa Zubair Muhammad
Zubair

2005-
04-08

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1075 1100 2025 1006 1100 2024 3001670 185 92.6045

18 1125186 Iqra Zulfiqar Muhammad
Zulfiqar

2006-
03-23

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1078 1100 2023 1025 1100 2024 3004491 182 92.5727

19 1125173 Furqan altaf Altaf hussain 2007-
04-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1031 1100 2025 1001 1100 2024 3007965 187 92.5227
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20 1126061 KHADIJA ASIF Asif Hussain 2005-
08-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1053 1100 2025 1013 1100 2025 2511480 166 92.5202

21 1125036 Momina
Shahzadi

Raja Hamid
Nawaz

2007-
07-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1040 1100 2025 1036 1100 2025 2511021 163 92.4051

22 1125096 Syeda Nawal
Zahra Kazmi

Syed Arshad
Hussain

Shah

2007-
11-05

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1055 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2510991 164 92.3828

23 1125982 M Zargham
Abbas

Ejaz Mustafa 2004-
12-02

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 944 1100 2025 984 1100 2024 3008080 192 92.3636

24 1125892 Ayesha Ajmal Choudhry
Muhammad

Ajmal

2005-
11-20

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1040 1100 2025 1019 1100 2025 2511290 165 92.3424

25 1125991 Aqsa sabil Muhammad
Sabil Khan

2008-
03-22

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1017 1100 2025 1009 1100 2025 2511574 167 92.3253

26 1125167 Ayesha
Maryam

Abdul
Rehman
Saeed

2006-
10-20

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1029 1100 2024 1004 1100 2025 2511051 167 92.2525
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27 1126956 Wardah Niazi Muhammad
Waris Khan

Niazi

2006-
04-30

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1084 1100 2023 1034 1100 2024 3002254 179 92.2045

28 1126772 Humaira Ali Muhammad
Ali

2008-
02-05

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1007 1100 2025 1030 1100 2025 2511325 164 92.1646

29 1125381 Syeda Zahra
Riaz

Syed
Muhammad

Riaz Hussain

2007-
10-09

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1042 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2511648 165 92.1061

30 1125583 HANNIYA
NAEEM

muhammad
naeem

2006-
03-21

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1064 1100 2025 1008 1100 2024 3009863 183 92.0773

31 1125192 Momina anwar Anwar ul haq 2006-
03-19

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1053 1100 2025 1037 1100 2025 2511041 161 92.0040

32 1125210 NOOR
FATIMA

Farrukh
Noman
kayani

2008-
05-01

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 996 1100 2025 1028 1100 2025 2511211 164 91.9919

33 1126050 EESHA
MANSOOR

ABBASI

SARDAR
MANSOOR

RIAZ ABBASI

2007-
06-05

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1049 1100 2025 1021 1100 2025 2511695 163 91.9414
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34 1126947 Muhammad
Hassan Abbas

Khan

Muhammad
Waris Khan

Niazi

2005-
03-23

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1058 1100 2023 1040 1100 2024 3006116 178 91.9364

35 1126641 Ayesha Azeem Muhammad
Azeem Ud

Din

2005-
09-20

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1007 1100 2024 1016 1100 2025 2511735 165 91.9333

36 1125682 SAMEEN
ZAHRA

SYED
AZHAR

HUSSAIN

2007-
09-22

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 967 1100 2025 994 1100 2025 2511759 169 91.8808

37 1126127 Romaisa Baig Muhammad
Sajid Mughal

2007-
08-14

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1012 1100 2025 1011 1100 2025 2511017 165 91.7970

38 1125417 Izza Aziz Abdul Aziz 2005-
07-05

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1027 1100 2024 1002 1100 2025 2511233 165 91.6061

39 1126335 Misbah Ameer Muhammad
Ameer

2007-
02-04

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 998 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2511319 166 91.5111

40 1125245 Zuhair Ahmed Wazir
Muhammad

2008-
04-12

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1016 1100 2025 978 1100 2025 2512565 168 91.4667



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggregat

41 1125257 SUBKATGEEN
AHSEN

SALEEMI

Majid Ali
Saleemi

2007-
09-01

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1002 1100 2025 1018 1100 2025 2512594 163 91.4051

42 1126241 MUHAMMAD
MANSOOR

AFZAL
MAITLA

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

2006-
12-05

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1050 1100 2025 1047 1100 2024 3005646 175 91.3682

43 1125032 Zainab
Jahanzeb

Jahanzeb
Liaqat

2007-
01-14

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1047 1100 2025 998 1100 2025 2511643 164 91.3646

44 1126942 Amna Faisal Raja Faisal
Mumtaz

2005-
06-02

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1084 1100 2024 1004 1100 2024 3003092 180 91.3636

45 1126375 Aiza Sohail Sohail Akbar 2007-
02-25

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1037 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2511164 162 91.3000

46 1126485 Sara Asad Asad
Mehmood

2005-
12-21

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1058 1100 2024 994 1100 2024 3005688 182 91.2636

47 1127035 Fatima Tu
Zahra

Raja Tariq
Mahmood

2007-
01-08

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1049 1100 2025 1040 1100 2025 2511328 158 91.2434
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48 1125292 Sheikh
Muhammad

Abdullah

Maqsood
Alam

2007-
08-29

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 979 1100 2025 1006 1100 2024 3005062 183 91.2318

49 1126076 Khadija Zawar Zawar Talib
Chaudhary

2004-
01-22

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2020 1012 1100 2022 1031 1100 2024 3000020 178 91.1909

50 1125047 Hassan
Mukhtar

Mukhtar
Ahmed

2007-
12-01

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 924 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2512571 167 91.1525

51 1125914 SAREENA
SHAHID

SHAHID
MAHMOOD

2004-
12-13

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1056 1100 2024 1005 1100 2024 3005218 180 91.1455

52 1125374 HALEEMA
SADIA

ARSHAD

Arshad
Hameed

2004-
11-29

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1077 1100 2023 1027 1100 2024 3002857 176 91.1364

53 1125159 MARIAM
MALIK

MALIK
AJMAL

GULZAR

2008-
05-01

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1049 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2511482 161 91.1313

54 1125364 Laraib Fatima Muhammad
Mughal Khan

2007-
04-30

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1042 1100 2025 1000 1100 2025 2511260 163 91.1141
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55 1126112 Maryam
Asgher

Muhammad
Asgher

2006-
03-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1082 1100 2023 990 1100 2024 6010897 181 91.0864

56 1125935 Malik Saad Ali
Azhar

Azhar
Mehmood

2006-
01-04

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1020 1100 2024 957 1100 2024 3004692 188 91.0727

57 1125090 Muhammad
Faizan Qaiser

Qaiser
Mehmood
Saleem

2006-
08-26

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1060 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2512404 159 91.0394

58 1125448 Syeda Moiza
Gillani

Syed Barkat
Hussain
Gillani

2006-
09-07

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1010 1100 2025 998 1100 2025 2511457 164 91.0283

59 1125111 Noor Fatima Muhammad
Sarfraz khan

2008-
02-03

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1013 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2511271 161 90.7313

60 1125566 Isbah Pervaiz Pervaiz
Ahmad
Sheikh

2007-
01-22

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1040 1100 2025 1020 1100 2025 2511097 159 90.7121

61 1125098 Sumiya Yasir Yasir Afaque 2007-
09-26

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1028 1100 2025 1007 1100 2025 2511174 161 90.6859
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62 1126085 Rukhma Saher
Iqbal

Muhammad
Iqbal

2005-
06-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1034 1100 2024 1020 1100 2025 2511330 159 90.6576

63 1125052 Rabia Zahid Zahid Hassan
Hanfi

2007-
07-31

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1045 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2511092 158 90.6253

64 1126977 ABEERA
GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD
ABDUL

GHAFFAR

2007-
02-17

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1034 1100 2024 989 1100 2024 3007716 181 90.6136

65 1126045 Syeda Sajal
Zahra

Syed Safdar
Asad Rizvi

2006-
11-05

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1008 1100 2025 963 1100 2025 2511594 167 90.5707

66 1126474 Mohammad
Aayan Aamir

Aamir Saeed 2006-
10-14

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1036 1100 2025 985 1100 2025 2512531 163 90.5141

67 1125109 Bareera
Sundas
Qureshi

Muhammad
Inam ul Haq

Qureshi

2007-
05-13

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1078 1100 2025 1027 1100 2025 2511035 156 90.4788

68 1126796 SARA
SALEEM

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

KHAN

2007-
09-07

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1019 1100 2025 1018 1100 2025 2511103 159 90.4485
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69 1125271 Muhammad
Ibrahim
Qureshi

Muhammad
Waseem
Ahmad
Qureshi

2007-
01-24

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1042 1100 2025 1004 1100 2025 2512635 160 90.4263

70 1126301 MUHAMMAD
HADI

WAHEED

ABDUL
WAHEED

2007-
07-24

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 952 1100 2025 986 1100 2025 2512453 164 90.0646

71 1125190 Zahra Aamir Aamir
Mehmood

2005-
09-06

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1052 1100 2025 1022 1100 2025 2511145 156 90.0606

72 1126619 Ayesha Umer M Imran
Umer

2004-
06-30

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2020 939 1100 2024 1007 1100 2024 3010007 179 89.9045

73 1125309 ABDUL
RAFFAY
RASHID

RASHID
MEHMOOD

2007-
11-18

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 951 1100 2025 943 1100 2025 2512508 169 89.8808

74 1125330 MANHIL
AHMED KHAN

BILAL
AHMED
KHAN

2006-
09-08

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1070 1100 2024 1001 1100 2024 3009748 175 89.8773

75 1126458 Shamir
Hussain

Jabir Hussain 2007-
04-10

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1040 1100 2025 987 1100 2025 2512538 160 89.7899
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76 1125286 Ayesha Abbas
Sheikh

Amer Abbas 2007-
04-07

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 941 1100 2025 996 1100 2025 2510959 162 89.7727

77 1125152 Areesha
Soomro

Imran Ahmed
Soomro

2005-
12-08

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2021 1048 1100 2023 1007 1100 2025 2511022 157 89.7566

78 1125053 Sukaina Abbas Rana
Muhammad
Abbas Ali

2007-
08-30

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1045 1100 2025 1025 1100 2025 2511653 154 89.5505

79 1126119 MUHAMMAD
UKASHA
ZAKRIA

Muhammad
Zakria

2007-
06-22

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1011 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2512471 157 89.5293

80 1125127 BAHEEJ
FATIMA

SARFRAZ
AHMAD
KHAN

2006-
05-20

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1063 1100 2024 1108 1200 2025 2511573 154 89.3747

81 1126433 Muhammad
Umar Shahid

Shahid
Mehmood
Khokhar

2006-
02-23

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1026 1100 2025 1029 1100 2025 2512385 153 89.2455

82 1125944 Cyrus Fatima Abdul
Wadood

2007-
09-04

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1041 1100 2025 1008 1100 2025 2511396 155 89.1737
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83 1126122 Mlaikah Noor Sajjad
Hussain

2006-
10-24

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1041 1100 2024 992 1100 2025 2511212 157 89.1475

84 1125916 Aleena
Farrukh

Farrukh Islam 2007-
02-04

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1033 1100 2025 994 1100 2025 2511158 157 89.1475

85 1125179 Ayesha Ahmad Rizwan
Ahmad

2006-
07-09

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1018 1100 2025 988 1100 2025 2511576 158 89.0707

86 1125328 Maiza Saqib Saqib
Mahmood

Abbasi

2007-
09-24

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 985 1100 2024 1087 1200 2024 7011493 175 88.9379

87 1126469 Sofia Noor Muhammad
Akmal Butt

2006-
08-01

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1045 1100 2024 1000 1100 2024 3010037 172 88.8636

88 1126266 Qurat ul Ain Ghulam
Muhammad

2008-
01-09

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1042 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2511629 154 88.8323

89 1126968 Fatima Jabeen Muhammad
Tariq Niaz

2006-
06-29

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 977 1100 2025 999 1100 2024 3002572 174 88.7091
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90 1126260 Muhammad
RIZWAN

Muhammad
Asghar

2007-
04-01

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 990 1100 2025 1055 1200 2025 8070174 160 88.6111

91 1125537 Rida Azam Muhammad
Azam

2007-
06-03

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1020 1100 2025 944 1100 2025 2511781 162 88.6000

92 1125405 muhammad
raheem

MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

2008-
08-12

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1042 1100 2025 1030 1100 2025 2512391 150 88.5939

93 1125320 Syed
Muhammad

Tallal Bin Aqil

Syed
Muhammad
Aqil Gillani

2005-
11-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1013 1100 2025 1010 1100 2025 2512399 153 88.4364

94 1126000 Ishna Batool Adil Hussain 2006-
11-22

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1021 1100 2025 998 1100 2025 2511223 154 88.3505

95 1126180 Raima Saleem Muhammad
Saleem

2007-
01-01

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 1047 1100 2025 1011 1100 2024 3003348 168 88.2818

96 1126428 MAROOSHA
MUBARAK

laeeq
mubarak

2007-
09-29

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 995 1100 2025 1016 1100 2025 2511197 152 88.2131
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97 1125385 Sheeza
Maryam

Muhammad
Rafiq

2007-
06-12

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1025 1100 2025 991 1100 2025 2511748 154 88.1323

98 1125638 Javeria Jalal Athar
Murtaza shah

2009-
04-14

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1077 1100 2025 1083 1200 2025 9010010 152 88.1131

99 1125084 Zunaira Khan Aamer
Shahzad

Khan

2007-
07-21

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1050 1100 2025 1029 1100 2025 2511006 148 88.0747

100 1125802 Iqra Eman Shahid
Jawad
Durrani

2007-
01-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1030 1100 2025 1003 1100 2025 2511280 152 88.0586

101 1125842 Muhammad
Danish Ali

Mehar

Javed Iqbal 2004-
01-26

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2020 1043 1100 2023 998 1100 2024 3003311 169 88.0227

102 1125411 Muhammad
Usman

Ishtiaq
Ahmed

2007-
03-29

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 987 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2512458 153 88.0182

103 1125554 Sandleen
Khan

Muhammad
Nadeem

Khan

2007-
09-16

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 981 1100 2025 980 1100 2025 2511163 155 87.6101
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104 1125158 WARDA
SUMMIA

RASHEED

ABDUL
RASHEED

2007-
04-07

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 960 1100 2025 995 1100 2025 2511118 153 87.4091

105 1126143 Sarah Sajid Sajid
Mahmood

2007-
12-18

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1029 1100 2025 1031 1100 2025 2510992 145 87.1232

106 1125473 Saleha Haroon Muhammad
Haroon
Javed

2007-
03-07

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 974 1100 2025 963 1100 2025 2511203 155 86.9283

107 1125582 Hania
Mamoon

Mamoon Ur
Rasheed

2007-
10-22

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1043 1100 2025 1028 1100 2025 2510984 144 86.8636

108 1126020 Mohamad
Abdul Rafay

Nadeem
Ahmed

2008-
08-07

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 997 1100 2025 993 1100 2025 2512582 150 86.8394

109 1125145 Mahnoor
Mohsin

Mohsin Iqbal
Bhatti

2006-
11-21

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1024 1100 2025 1019 1100 2025 2511108 143 86.0859

110 1126356 Ayza Amir Amir Hanif 2007-
11-20

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1013 1100 2025 979 1100 2025 2510962 146 85.3646



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggregat

111 1125177 Ruqayyah
Qaiser Khan

Qaiser Ali
Khan

2006-
12-05

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 978 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 2511691 143 85.0131

112 1125363 Hadi Ahmad Ahmad
Nawaz

2007-
01-11

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1040 1100 2025 983 1100 2025 2512597 142 84.6444

113 1125278 Subhanullah
Khan

Shakir Ullah 2007-
03-30

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 911 1100 2025 1029 1200 2025 5551209 151 84.5263

114 1125619 Maryem Shahzad
Ahmad

2007-
01-23

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1060 1100 2025 980 1100 2025 2511296 141 84.4394

115 1126094 Lubaba Yasir
Abbasi

Yasir Ashfaq
Abbasi

2008-
02-20

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 880 1100 2025 964 1100 2025 2511120 146 83.6101

116 1125800 Ayesha
Hashim

Husnain
Hashim

2008-
04-13

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 975 1100 2025 954 1100 2025 2511395 144 83.5545

117 1125645 Usman
mustafa

ghulam
mustafa

2006-
01-01

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 985 1100 2025 951 1100 2025 2512405 142 82.9808
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118 1125082 ABDULLAH
BIN SAQIB

Saqib
Rasheed

2006-
04-18

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 1041 1100 2025 944 1100 2025 2512463 140 82.6798

119 1126032 Riyyan Hassan
Shahab

Muhammad
Shahab

2004-
11-13

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2022 798 1100 2024 835 1100 2025 2512526 161 82.3404

120 1125661 AYESHA
YASIR

YASIR IQBAL 2007-
06-04

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 963 1100 2025 949 1100 2025 23735 140 82.1525

121 1125652 Muhammad
Rayyan Umar

Ahmed Umar
Rafiq

2007-
09-19

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 943 1100 2025 922 1100 2025 2512388 144 82.1000

122 1125051 Atiqa amir Malik Amir
Mehmood

Awan

2007-
08-25

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 996 1100 2025 969 1100 2025 2511255 134 81.5131

123 1126153 Afsa Abu
Bakar

Abu Bakar
Atif

2007-
09-29

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 914 1100 2025 922 1100 2025 2511356 134 79.0586

124 1125118 Muhammad
Sultan

Ifraheem
kayani

Rafaqat
Zaman
Kayani

2006-
04-21

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 921 1100 2025 885 1100 2025 2512631 136 78.3323
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125 1125539 Kaiynat
salman

Muhammad
Salman

2006-
06-10

Islamabad
Capital
Territory

(ICT)

2023 730 900 2025 902 1100 2025 2511084 115 72.8556
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1 1125341 fatima asim asim hanif
khan

2007-
08-29

Sudhnuti 2023 1055 1100 2025 1036 1100 2025 2510326 177 96.43

2 1125310 HADIQA
SULTANA

SODAGAR
ALI

2005-
02-03

Kotli 2020 1017 1100 2022 1041 1100 2025 2540723 177 96.26

3 1125422 RIDA E
NOOR

MUHAMMAD
HAFEEZ

KHAN

2006-
10-26

Bagh 2023 1057 1100 2025 1048 1100 2025 2510268 173 95.77

4 1125176 HAMZA
NISAR

NISAR
AHMED

2004-
05-10

Kotli 2019 1042 1100 2023 1017 1100 2025 2540949 177 95.62

5 1125185 Tehniyat Abid Abid Hussain
Abid

2005-
11-22

Bhimber 2022 1086 1100 2025 1139 1200 2025 2540742 172 95.61

6 1125543 Huria Farid Muhammad
Farid Sheikh

2007-
06-10

Muzaffarabad 2023 1069 1100 2025 1040 1100 2025 2550520 173 95.59
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7 1126679 Mahum
shaukat

Muhammad
shaukat khan

2005-
03-20

Poonch 2022 1063 1100 2025 1136 1200 2025 2560569 173 95.58

8 1126134 Aiman
Mumtaz

Mumtaz Khan 2006-
04-25

Poonch 2021 1094 1100 2025 1029 1100 2025 2560401 172 95.14

9 1125231 Irina Mumtaz
Khawaja

Khawaja
Mumtaz
Ahmed

2006-
07-03

Poonch 2022 1073 1100 2025 1030 1100 2025 2510110 172 94.98

10 1126533 JAWERIA
ZAHEER

ZAHEER
KHAN

2006-
06-22

Kotli 2023 1051 1100 2025 1035 1100 2025 2540531 172 94.96

11 1126838 Jawaria
Javed

Javed Iqbal 2006-
12-05

Poonch 2022 1076 1100 2025 1159 1200 2025 2560480 167 94.80

12 1126168 Faisal Amjed Amjed Khan 2004-
05-01

Poonch 2022 1062 1100 2025 1153 1200 2025 2560677 168 94.75

13 1126865 HAJRA BILAL
DAR

AHMED
BILAL DAR

2005-
12-22

Muzaffarabad 2021 1096 1100 2024 1011 1100 2024 1010525 192 94.72

14 1126372 Arfa Ali Sajid Sajid Hussain 2007-
08-27

Sudhnuti 2023 1072 1100 2025 1144 1200 2025 2560462 168 94.54

15 1125107 Komal Tariq
Khan

Muhammad
Tariq Khan

2006-
06-24

Poonch 2022 1082 1100 2025 1023 1100 2025 2510242 171 94.53

16 1125429 ISRA OMER OMER JALIL 2006-
09-15

Mirpur 2023 1037 1100 2025 1161 1200 2025 2540249 167 94.51

17 1126206 Sania Arshad Muhammad
Arshad Khan

2005-
05-17

Bagh 2021 1100 1100 2023 1024 1100 2025 2560572 170 94.45
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18 1125660 Raja Shaeer
Shaukat

Shaukat
Hayat Khan

2007-
04-13

Bagh 2023 1027 1100 2025 1033 1100 2025 2550475 171 94.40

19 1126199 Maryam Jazib Jazib Saeed 2006-
03-12

Poonch 2022 1038 1100 2025 1122 1200 2025 2560724 171 94.33

20 1125541 Amna Khalid Khalid
Mehmood

2006-
12-19

Kotli 2021 1036 1100 2025 1020 1100 2025 2560392 172 94.28

21 1125917 Fatimah Tariq Muhammad
Tariq Khan

2007-
02-27

Poonch 2022 1082 1100 2025 1148 1200 2025 2560571 166 94.21

22 1126365 Zarfshan
Kanwal

Gulfraz
Hussain

2009-
01-01

Sudhnuti 2023 1077 1100 2025 1149 1200 2025 2560131 166 94.20

23 1125938 SALIHA
YOUSAF

Muhammad
Yousaf

2007-
07-17

Muzaffarabad 2023 1046 1100 2025 1044 1100 2025 2510325 168 94.13

24 1125762 Arfah
Ahtesham

Ahtesham
Hussain

2006-
01-01

Poonch 2022 1085 1100 2025 1136 1200 2025 2560396 167 94.11

25 1126137 Kainat Iftikhar Iftikhar
Ahmed

2008-
07-25

Poonch 2022 1075 1100 2025 1013 1100 2025 2560009 171 94.10

26 1126814 Maria Javed Javed Iqbal 2005-
12-02

Poonch 2022 1079 1100 2025 1129 1200 2025 2560478 168 94.10

27 1126831 Fatima Tu
Zahra

Muhammad
Basharat

Khan

2005-
03-13

Kotli 2022 1062 1100 2025 1116 1200 2025 2540630 170 94.07

28 1126582 IQRA AZHAR AZHAR UR
REHMAN

2007-
11-21

Bhimber 2023 1091 1100 2025 1158 1200 2025 2540538 164 94.07
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29 1125331 AHMED
SADEEM

UBAID UR
REHMAN

2007-
11-17

Kotli 2023 1015 1100 2025 1027 1100 2025 2540065 171 94.07

30 1125268 Hadia Ahmed Zulfiqar
Ahmed

2009-
07-12

Mirpur 2023 1066 1100 2025 1148 1200 2025 2540880 166 94.06

31 1126604 Zahra Fatima Muhammad
Asghar

2006-
03-13

Poonch 2022 1083 1100 2025 1023 1100 2024 7000177 188 94.04

32 1125143 Abdul Hadi Tabaruk Khan 2007-
09-13

Bagh 2023 1053 1100 2025 1117 1200 2025 2511914 170 94.02

33 1125636 Amna
Masood

Masood
Ahmed Khan

2006-
11-21

Bagh 2022 1060 1100 2024 1005 1100 2025 2510252 172 93.95

34 1125123 Aimen Arbab Muhammad
Ayub Arbab

2006-
12-24

Hattian Bala 2023 1050 1100 2025 1038 1100 2025 2510053 168 93.95

35 1126322 AYESHA
BILAL KHAN

BILAL AZAM 2007-
01-09

Poonch 2022 1058 1100 2025 1136 1200 2025 2560132 167 93.87

36 1126749 Iraj Amjad Amjad
Mahmood

2005-
03-08

Poonch 2022 1047 1100 2025 1120 1200 2025 2560188 169 93.79

37 1126016 Ayesha
Sarfraz

Sarfraz
Ashraf

2005-
06-18

Poonch 2021 1082 1100 2023 1008 1100 2025 2560726 170 93.71

38 1126481 UMAIMA
IMRAN

Imran Hayat 2006-
01-19

Poonch 2023 1050 1100 2025 1133 1200 2025 2560521 167 93.70

39 1125581 SAYEDA
MARYAM
IFTIKHAR

Syed iftikhar
Hussain

2006-
04-01

Refugees-
1947

2022 1053 1100 2025 1131 1200 2025 6010215 167 93.66
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40 1126521 meerub Sardar Israr
Ayub Khan

2006-
01-14

Poonch 2022 1067 1100 2024 1048 1100 2025 2560280 165 93.64

41 1125585 MOMINA Muhammad
Khan

2006-
01-04

Refugees-
1947

2020 1045 1100 2024 1041 1100 2024 1016910 185 93.60

42 1126631 Ahmad Ali
Khan

Basharat
Khan

2007-
01-29

Bagh 2023 1042 1100 2025 1029 1100 2025 2511831 168 93.55

43 1126344 EMAN
FAROOQ

ABDUL
FAROOQ

2006-
09-15

Refugees-
1947

2022 1052 1100 2025 1087 1200 2024 1018151 191 93.54

44 1126316 Amina Noor Basharat
Ahmed Awan

2007-
01-12

Muzaffarabad 2023 1038 1100 2025 1121 1200 2025 2550373 168 93.46

45 1126425 BADAR-UL-
ISLAM AZAD

MUHAMMAD
AZAD KHAN

2006-
08-14

Poonch 2022 1051 1100 2025 1109 1200 2025 2560182 169 93.46

46 1127017 Hadia Aslam Muhammad
Aslam

2006-
05-08

Poonch 2022 1076 1100 2025 1153 1200 2024 6000392 181 93.46

47 1126019 Ayesha
Amjad

Amjad Khalid 2005-
07-12

Poonch 2022 1073 1100 2024 1102 1200 2025 2510079 169 93.43

48 1126047 Mehak
Basharat

Basharat Ali 2006-
04-24

Refugees-
1947

2022 1043 1100 2025 1116 1200 2024 6010306 187 93.43

49 1126049 Qudsia Aftab Aftab Hussain 2007-
03-17

Sudhnuti 2022 1082 1100 2025 1114 1200 2025 2560646 167 93.35

50 1126529 Muhammad
Tayyab
Ahmed

Tariq
Mehmood

2007-
11-21

Refugees-
1947

2022 1066 1100 2024 1093 1200 2025 6050104 170 93.34
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51 1126405 ALIZA NAJAF NAJAF
HUSSAIN

2006-
01-01

Bhimber 2022 1050 1100 2025 1114 1200 2025 2540197 168 93.34

52 1125059 REYYAN
AMIN

MUHAMMAD
AMIN

2006-
10-08

Refugees-
1947

2023 1061 1100 2025 1119 1200 2025 1010596 167 93.33

53 1126804 ZAINAB
SHAFIQUE

SARDAR
MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQUE

KHAN

2006-
12-01

Bagh 2022 999 1100 2025 1033 1100 2025 2560222 168 93.31

54 1125351 Noor-Ul-Ain
Khalid

Khalid
Mahmood

2007-
05-27

Poonch 2023 1081 1100 2025 1104 1200 2025 2560681 168 93.29

55 1125979 MALAIKA
MAZHAR

SYED
MAZHAR
HUSSAIN

SHAH

2005-
10-27

Refugees-
1947

2022 1084 1100 2024 1043 1100 2024 3003966 182 93.28

56 1126224 Afeefa
Sheeraz

Muhammad
Sheeraz
Ahmad

2007-
12-06

Bagh 2023 1041 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2510172 169 93.28

57 1126414 NOOR UL
EMAN

RAJA
NASEEM

AFZAL KHAN

2008-
11-20

Bagh 2023 1077 1100 2025 1138 1200 2025 2560121 164 93.27

58 1126139 Duaa
Mubashar

Mubashar
Ahmed
Abbasi

2007-
03-14

Hattian Bala 2023 1059 1100 2025 1038 1100 2025 2510384 165 93.20
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59 1126432 FATIMA
ZAHIR KHAN

ZAHIR IQBAL
KHAN

2006-
11-15

Poonch 2022 1046 1100 2025 1119 1200 2025 2560378 167 93.19

60 1125291 Maryam
Tanveer

Tanveer
Ashraf

2005-
06-06

Bagh 2022 1075 1100 2025 1018 1100 2025 2510259 167 93.17

61 1126879 TIBNA
MUZAFFAR

MUZAFFAR
IQBAL KHAN

2006-
10-27

Bagh 2022 1051 1100 2025 1091 1200 2025 2560660 170 93.14

62 1125862 Moniba Aziz Abdul Aziz
Khan

2005-
05-29

Poonch 2022 1059 1100 2025 1130 1200 2025 2560638 165 93.12

63 1126587 ZARISH
FATIMA

KABEER
AHMAD
KHAN

2005-
08-28

Bhimber 2021 1100 1100 2025 1025 1100 2025 2540534 165 93.10

64 1125035 MUHAMMAD
UMAIR

GILLANI

IJAZ
HUSSAIN

SHAH

2006-
11-02

Haveli 2022 1028 1100 2025 997 1100 2025 2511889 171 93.10

65 1126818 Sidra Tul
Muntha

Sheraz
Ahmad

2007-
02-22

Mirpur 2023 1075 1100 2025 1133 1200 2025 2540706 164 93.09

66 1125985 Momna Iqbal Muhammad
Iqbal

Chaudhary

2004-
07-01

Bhimber 2021 1096 1100 2025 1033 1100 2025 2540368 164 93.08

67 1126603 Malaika
Maryam

Raja
Muhmmad

Ishaq

2004-
07-16

Kotli 2020 975 1100 2023 1002 1100 2025 2540091 172 93.07

68 1125552 Minahil Aziz Abdul Aziz 2006-
11-19

Refugees-
1947

2023 1060 1100 2005 1128 1200 2025 1011550 165 93.06
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69 1126622 Hamna khalid Muhammad
Khalid

2006-
12-20

Muzaffarabad 2023 1022 1100 2025 1080 1200 2025 2550672 172 93.06

70 1125246 Danish
Iftikhar

IFTIKHAR
HUSSAIN

2007-
02-01

Refugees-
1947

2022 1049 1100 2025 1103 1200 2024 2071207 187 93.05

71 1125354 Wajeeha
Rizvi

Syed Ali
Qaisar Rizvi

2006-
05-12

Refugees-
1947

2023 1060 1100 2025 1040 1100 2025 7012162 164 93.01

72 1126398 MAQEESA
SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE

2003-
05-07

Kotli 2019 951 1100 2025 1055 1100 2024 4000042 184 93.00

73 1125902 AYESHA ILYAS 2007-
07-28

Poonch 2023 1049 1100 2025 1129 1200 2025 2560468 165 93.00

74 1126194 Shahbano
Iqbal

Muhammad
Iqbal

2006-
06-20

Muzaffarabad 2022 1051 1100 2024 1103 1200 2025 2550584 168 92.98

75 1125516 Kinza Jamil Muhammad
Jamil

2006-
07-04

Refugees-
1947

2020 1043 1100 2025 1057 1100 2024 1011913 180 92.91

76 1126399 FIZZA
SHAHBAZ

SHAHBAZ
AHMAD

2008-
07-27

Refugees-
1947

2023 1079 1100 2025 1126 1200 2025 4010668 164 92.89

77 1126152 Bilal Dawood Muhammad
Dawood

2006-
04-28

Sudhnuti 2022 1050 1100 2024 1092 1200 2025 2560269 169 92.88

78 1126453 Mahnoor
Chaudhry

Humayun
Chaudhry

2008-
01-05

Refugees-
1947

2023 1067 1100 2025 1118 1200 2025 6010940 165 92.80

79 1126071 RUBASHKA
SAJJAD

Muhammad
Sajjad Khan

2005-
05-11

Poonch 2021 1085 1100 2025 1008 1100 2024 6000282 185 92.76
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80 1126623 Aleesha Aziz Aziz
Muhammad

Qureshi

2005-
02-03

Muzaffarabad 2021 1073 1100 2025 1004 1100 2024 7000020 186 92.76

81 1125576 Hanzala
mazhar

Mazhar Iqbal 2006-
05-27

Bhimber 2022 1077 1100 2024 1122 1200 2025 2540931 164 92.74

82 1126167 SADIA
TAJAMMAL

TAJAMMAL
HUSSAIN

2005-
07-15

Bhimber 2021 1046 1100 2024 998 1100 2025 2540635 169 92.74

83 1126165 SAMAN
BASHARAT

BASHARAT
MEHMOOD

2009-
02-23

Bhimber 2023 1074 1100 2025 1122 1200 2025 2540007 164 92.71

84 1125643 Muhammad
Uzair Zahid

Muhammad
Zahid Khan

2006-
01-03

Bagh 2022 1044 1100 2025 1101 1200 2024 1070272 186 92.69

85 1126729 Ishmal Fatima Amjad
Hussain Khan

2008-
01-25

Poonch 2023 1054 1100 2025 1025 1100 2025 2560263 165 92.68

86 1125394 Emama Ayaz Ayaz Ahmed
Awan

2006-
04-10

Muzaffarabad 2022 1050 1100 2025 1094 1200 2025 2550202 168 92.67

87 1125188 Husnain
Sagheer

Khan

Muhammad
Sagheer

Khan

2004-
07-01

Poonch 2020 989 1100 2024 1002 1100 2025 2560120 170 92.64

88 1126715 Sania safeer Safeer
Shaheen

2007-
05-14

Poonch 2022 1015 1100 2025 1119 1200 2025 2560215 166 92.63

89 1126040 Noor Ul Ain
Zahid

Zahid
Hussain Khan

2007-
07-15

Bagh 2023 1034 1100 2025 1036 1100 2025 2510471 164 92.62
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90 1126542 Sabeeka
Majid

Majid Javed
Ahmed

2006-
09-10

Refugees-
1947

2022 1047 1100 2025 1113 1200 2024 4000235 184 92.61

91 1125907 Muhavia Ijaz Muhammad
Ijaz Khan

2008-
08-15

Muzaffarabad 2023 1014 1100 2025 1101 1200 2025 2550738 168 92.58

92 1126149 Ifra Munir Munir Ahmad 2008-
02-25

Refugees-
1947

2022 1065 1100 2025 1112 1200 2025 4010614 165 92.58

93 1125943 Naveera
fatima

Muhammad
saeed

2006-
08-04

Bhimber 2022 1078 1100 2004 1125 1200 2025 2540039 163 92.57

94 1126368 SANA AKBAR AKBAR ALI 2006-
11-21

Refugees-
1947

2023 1070 1100 2025 1143 1200 2025 4010712 161 92.54

95 1125806 SUNAINA
MAQSOOD

MAQSOOD
AHMED
KHAN

2007-
02-23

Bagh 2022 1069 1100 2024 1126 1200 2025 2560448 163 92.52

96 1125120 Dua Nawaz Mohammad
Nawaz Khan

2006-
01-09

Poonch 2023 1039 1100 2025 1008 1100 2025 2510076 167 92.48

97 1126776 NASIHA
MAJEED

MUHAMMAD
MAJEED

2007-
07-16

Kotli 2023 1046 1100 2025 1156 1200 2025 2540168 160 92.48

98 1126837 Muhammad
Rehan Ul

Abdin

Muhammad
Sadiq

2006-
08-09

Bagh 2022 1062 1100 2024 1104 1200 2024 6000074 184 92.45

99 1126525 Aiza Naseer Naseer
Ahmad

2006-
03-16

Sudhnuti 2022 1076 1100 2025 1130 1200 2025 2560258 162 92.44
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100 1125869 Kaif khan Ghulam
Ahmed

Nadeem

2005-
06-02

Sudhnuti 2022 1068 1100 2025 1007 1100 2025 2511839 166 92.43

101 1126675 Aleeza
Shaheen

Shaheen
Iqbal

2007-
02-08

Haveli 2023 1071 1100 2025 1106 1200 2025 2550050 165 92.43

102 1125325 Zunaira Muhammad
Naeem Awan

2007-
05-05

Muzaffarabad 2023 998 1100 2025 1024 1100 2025 2550470 166 92.42

103 1126588 arooj fatima zahid
mehmood

2006-
01-31

Poonch 2022 1078 1100 2025 1006 1100 2024 3006215 184 92.38

104 1125071 Syeda Nida
Fatima

Syed Riaz
Hussain
Kazmi

2008-
03-18

Muzaffarabad 2023 997 1100 2025 1030 1100 2025 2510033 165 92.35

105 1126527 Eshal manaf Abdul manaf 2006-
05-09

Refugees-
1947

2022 1065 1100 2025 1115 1200 2024 4010913 182 92.34

106 1126743 Talha
Nadeem

NADEEM ur
Rehman
Janjua

2007-
05-09

Kotli 2022 1076 1100 2024 1093 1200 2025 2511832 166 92.32

107 1125430 Haya Zafar Muhammad
Zafar-Ul-Haq

2006-
05-11

Poonch 2022 1063 1100 2025 1020 1100 2025 2510505 164 92.31

108 1126751 Muhammad
Haris Banaras

Muhammad
Banaras

2006-
11-12

Kotli 2023 1084 1100 2005 1148 1200 2025 2511828 159 92.28

109 1125045 PAREESAY
FATIMA
KAZMI

SYED ZAHID
HUSSAIN

KAZMI

2007-
06-19

Refugees-
1947

2023 1027 1100 2025 1036 1100 2025 2010767 163 92.28
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110 1125691 Zainab
Sheraz

Sheraz Ali
Khan

2006-
10-05

Muzaffarabad 2022 1051 1100 2025 1106 1200 2025 2550468 165 92.25

111 1126259 Zaid Bin
Sadiq

Sadiq
Hussain

2006-
09-15

Hattian Bala 2023 1043 1100 2025 1108 1200 2025 2550328 165 92.24

112 1125390 IMAN AMJAD SARDAR
AMJAD AMIR

KHAN

2005-
05-02

Poonch 2021 1071 1100 2024 1008 1100 2025 2560455 165 92.22

113 1126081 AYMEN
IFTIKHAR

IFTIKHAR
AHMED

2007-
04-13

Poonch 2021 1088 1100 2025 1019 1100 2025 2560206 163 92.22

114 1125455 Abdul
Hannan

Shoaib Idrees 2005-
07-18

Refugees-
1947

2022 1068 1100 2024 1110 1200 2024 1073347 182 92.20

115 1127041 ALEENA
MOUZZAM

MUHAMMAD
MOUZZAM
SARFRAZ

2004-
12-14

Kotli 2021 1092 1100 2024 1011 1100 2024 4000561 182 92.19

116 1126067 Sana Batool
Bukhari

Syed
Rasheed

Ahmed Shah

2005-
01-17

Haveli 2021 1059 1100 2023 1005 1100 2024 1017410 184 92.17

117 1126518 Kinza Kanwal Muhammad
Zaheen Khan

2006-
08-02

Bagh 2023 1072 1100 2025 1044 1100 2025 2510273 160 92.15

118 1125136 HOOREAIN NADEEM
HUSSAIN

2005-
10-10

Refugees-
1947

2021 1090 1100 2024 969 1100 2024 6010673 188 92.14

119 1126778 Abiha Fatima Nazim-ud-din 2006-
06-08

Poonch 2022 1063 1100 2024 1010 1100 2024 3003045 183 92.14
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120 1126692 Mahnoor
Abbasi

Masood Iqbal
Abbasi

2007-
05-23

Bagh 2023 1048 1100 2025 1042 1100 2025 2510002 161 92.14

121 1126986 Zoopash Tariq Tariq
Mehmood

2006-
04-17

Poonch 2020 1049 1100 2024 1034 1100 2024 6000228 180 92.13

122 1126777 Sufyan Zafar Zafar Iqbal 2007-
08-09

Kotli 2022 1070 1100 2025 1015 1100 2024 7000034 182 92.13

123 1125299 Haroon idrees Shoaib idrees 2004-
01-27

Refugees-
1947

2021 1040 1100 2024 1022 1100 2024 1073346 182 92.11

124 1126687 AMMAR
WAHEED

ABDUL
WAHEED

KHAN

2005-
10-15

Bagh 2021 1092 1100 2024 1015 1100 2025 2560237 163 92.114

125 1125352 Sibghatullah Muhammad
Majeed

2007-
02-03

Poonch 2023 1037 1100 2025 1122 1200 2025 2560204 163 92.10

126 1126817 Hina Sanober Sanober
Khan

2004-
02-16

Kotli 2021 1098 1100 2023 1006 1100 2024 7000082 182 92.06

127 1126009 Sana Tahir Tahir Anwar 2005-
05-11

Poonch 2022 1066 1100 2025 1106 1200 2024 7010998 182 92.05

128 1126522 AYESHA ZOHRAZ
HUSSAIN

2006-
07-02

Kotli 2022 1055 1100 2025 1109 1200 2024 4000186 182 92.05

129 1126197 Maria Qasim Muhammad
Qasim

2004-
02-24

Poonch 2022 1091 1100 2024 1121 1200 2024 6000163 179 92.03

130 1126878 Sulaiman Zahid 2007-
01-24

Poonch 2022 990 1100 2025 1090 1200 2025 2560002 168 92
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131 1125367 Muhammad
Anas

Sakhawat Ali
Gujjar

2006-
09-28

Refugees-
1947

2023 1061 1100 2025 1120 1200 2025 1071979 162 91.97

132 1126783 Fatima
Farakh

Farakh
Mahmood

2006-
04-12

Refugees-
1947

2022 1075 1100 2025 1116 1200 2025 4010846 162 91.97

133 1125406 Nain ul Arifa Nasir Rafique 2007-
06-25

Poonch 2023 1054 1100 2025 1020 1100 2025 2510042 163 91.95

134 1126714 UMM E
AIMEN

Abdul Majeed 2006-
10-30

Kotli 2022 1083 1100 2025 985 1100 2024 3001481 185 91.91

135 1125872 Tasbiha Tariq Muhammad
Tariq

2006-
07-13

Refugees-
1947

2022 1042 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2510376 164 91.90

136 1126100 Ujala
Sagheer

Muhammad
Sagheer

Khan /Robina
Nisar

2004-
10-25

Poonch 2021 1090 1100 2023 1031 1100 2024 6000248 178 91.90

137 1125947 AFIFA
ANSAR

ANSAR
HUSSAIN

2008-
04-25

Bhimber 2023 1031 1100 2025 1001 1100 2025 2540618 166 91.88

138 1125868 Humna
Shahbaz

Muhammad
Shahbaz

2005-
02-11

Refugees-
1947

2020 1019 1100 2022 1027 1100 2024 1016196 181 91.85

139 1125087 Muneeb
Ahmad

Muhammad
Arsan

2007-
10-23

Refugees-
1947

2023 1044 1100 2025 1095 1200 2025 6050093 165 91.82

140 1125454 Urooj Kokab
Bint-e-

Zakryya

Muhammad
Zakryya Khan

2005-
09-22

Bagh 2021 1048 1100 2025 1052 1100 2024 3002239 176 91.78
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141 1126791 Noor ul Ain
Asif

Asif javed 2006-
06-08

Poonch 2022 1079 1100 2024 1134 1200 2025 2560142 159 91.77

142 1125393 Saba Mehtab Mehtab latif 2007-
07-06

Kotli 2022 1047 1100 2025 1110 1200 2024 4000024 181 91.76

143 1125198 SYEDA ADAN
BATOOL

SYED SAJID
HUSSAIN

SHAH

2007-
04-20

Poonch 2022 1070 1100 2025 1026 1100 2025 2510085 161 91.75

144 1125161 Maryam Arif Muhammad
Mehboob Arif

2006-
11-22

Refugees-
1947

2023 1080 1100 2025 1131 1200 2025 6011088 159 91.68

145 1126406 Mariam
Danish

Danish Saeed 2007-
02-05

Refugees-
1947

2023 1076 1100 2025 1106 1200 2025 1010780 162 91.64

146 1126554 Ayesha
Zulfiqar

Zulfiqar Ali 2006-
11-07

Mirpur 2023 1081 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2510184 162 91.62

147 1127077 MASHAL
HERA

Shazeb Hanif 2007-
03-13

Poonch 2023 1064 1100 2025 1133 1200 2025 2510551 159 91.60

148 1126693 Maryam
Parsa

Nazakat

Nazakat
Hussain

2003-
09-05

Poonch 2020 1065 1100 2022 1029 1100 2024 6000121 178 91.60

149 1127074 Sidra Sultana Muhammad
Shafique

2004-
11-08

Poonch 2019 1015 1100 2021 571 600 2024 7000176 177 91.54

150 1126660 Alia Shakeel Muhammad
Shakeel y

2008-
04-18

Sudhnuti 2023 1066 1100 2025 1147 1200 2025 2560157 157 91.53



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggreg

151 1126647 Rehan
Ahmad

Amanat Ali 2005-
10-08

Refugees-
1947

2022 1066 1100 2024 1130 1200 2025 1071751 159 91.52

152 1125980 AFIA
ARSHAD

ARSHAD
MEHMOOD

2004-
09-15

Kotli 2020 1007 1100 2022 1034 1100 2024 6000126 179 91.50

153 1126060 Minal Faisal Faisal Bashir 2006-
11-08

Mirpur 2023 1037 1100 2025 1027 1100 2025 2540325 161 91.49

154 1126921 asma muhammad
younas

2005-
01-05

Refugees-
1947

2021 1096 1100 2024 974 1100 2025 1013305 166 91.49

155 1126853 Ayaan Ahmed Aamer
Saleem

2007-
02-14

Refugees-
1947

2023 1062 1100 2025 1011 1100 2025 7081776 162 91.41

156 1126424 EMAMA
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

2007-
02-01

Bhimber 2022 1060 1100 2025 1128 1200 2025 2540555 159 91.40

157 1126651 Amna
shafique

Muhammad
shafique

2004-
03-13

Refugees-
1947

2020 1010 1100 2023 982 1100 2024 5010221 186 91.39

158 1125544 BAKHTAVER
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
ZAHEER
ABBAS

2006-
07-31

Kotli 2023 1069 1100 2025 1124 1200 2025 2540281 159 91.35

159 1126886 Kashaf Sajid Sajid
Mahmood

2006-
10-28

Kotli 2022 1045 1100 2025 1130 1200 2025 2540295 159 91.33

160 1125689 ANIQA TALIB Talib Hussain 2005-
06-20

Refugees-
1947

2019 1051 1100 2021 585 600 2024 4000185 171 91.30

161 1125525 Iqra Khalid khalid Yusuf
Saraf

2007-
11-07

Refugees-
1947

2023 1035 1100 2025 984 1100 2025 7013671 166 91.30



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggreg

162 1126146 Usman Aziz Abdul Aziz 2004-
11-24

Refugees-
1947

2022 1040 1100 2025 1097 1200 2025 6050180 163 91.29

163 1126163 Farah Akbar Akbar Ali 2006-
06-03

Refugees-
1947

2022 1076 1100 2024 1117 1200 2024 6010788 177 91.26

164 1126882 Sehar Ejaz Ejaz Ahmad
Khan

2004-
05-12

Poonch 2020 983 1100 2022 1033 1100 2024 6000207 179 91.25

165 1125160 Ayesha Khan Khalid
Mahmood

Khan

2025-
12-04

Poonch 2022 1042 1100 2025 1078 1200 2025 2560490 165 91.23

166 1126847 Qamar un
nisa

Saif abdul
jabbar ch

2005-
11-18

Refugees-
1947

2022 1075 1100 2024 1101 1200 2024 1013789 179 91.22

167 1126379 ZARA
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS

2006-
05-31

Kotli 2021 1082 1100 2025 1007 1100 2024 4000433 179 91.20

168 1127091 Mashail
Firdous

Ulfat Nazir 2007-
07-20

Neelum 2023 1024 1100 2025 1014 1100 2025 2510538 162 91.18

169 1126313 MAHAM
MUMTAZ

MUMTAZ
AHMAD

2007-
03-23

Kotli 2021 1081 1100 2024 1027 1100 2024 4000377 176 91.17

170 1126793 Sibgha fatima
rizvi

Syed khalid
javed rizvi

2007-
03-22

Refugees-
1947

2023 1030 1100 2025 1104 1200 2025 6011009 162 91.16

171 1126223 Huda Zafar Muhammad
Zafar-Ul-Haq

2008-
04-23

Poonch 2023 1062 1100 2025 1034 1100 2025 2510262 158 91.14

172 1126612 Ammara
Khalil

Khalil Ahmed 2005-
10-01

Bhimber 2022 1059 1100 2025 1128 1200 2025 2540426 158 91.116



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggreg

173 1126620 RANI HAFSA
BINT SAJJAD

RAJA
MUHAMMAD

SAJJAD
KHAN

2007-
02-26

Muzaffarabad 2023 1077 1100 2025 1105 1200 2025 2550175 160 91.06

174 1126858 Hina Hafeez Muhammad
Hafeez khan

2008-
05-09

Sudhnuti 2023 1045 1100 2025 1113 1200 2025 2560012 160 91.04

175 1126696 Safyan
Rasheed

Abdul
Rasheed

2005-
02-09

Muzaffarabad 2020 1041 1100 2025 999 1100 2024 1073620 181 91.04

176 1125545 Ania Fayaz Muhammad
Fayaz Awan

2005-
10-23

Muzaffarabad 2021 1084 1100 2024 1018 1100 2025 2550701 159 91.03

177 1125384 JahanAra Muhammad
Sayab Khan

2006-
06-13

Poonch 2022 1083 1100 2025 1119 1200 2025 2510071 158 91.03

178 1126609 Ahsan
Munawar

Munawar
Hussain Khan

2007-
12-29

Bagh 2023 1021 1100 2025 1003 1100 2025 2560209 163 91.03

179 1126234 Abdul Mutaal
Mir

Shakeel
Ahmed Mir

2004-
11-28

Refugees-
1947

2022 1047 1100 2025 1019 1100 2025 7082364 160 91.01

180 1126763 Namra
Arshad

Muhammad
Arshad

2007-
03-01

Refugees-
1947

2022 1041 1100 2024 1089 1200 2024 6010489 181 91.01

181 1125801 Syeda Dua
Fatima

Sajid Hussain
shah

2004-
11-28

Poonch 2020 1010 1100 2022 1034 1100 2025 2510146 159 90.94

182 1126718 Kashaf Ilyas Muhammad
Ilyas

2005-
07-26

Refugees-
1947

2022 1068 1100 2024 996 1100 2024 3002984 180 90.92
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183 1126133 Muhammad
Anas

Rashid
Mehmood

2006-
07-03

Bhimber 2023 1004 1100 2025 1129 1200 2025 2540963 159 90.92

184 1126617 Muhammad
Umar Aftab

Aftab Hussain
Bukhari

2006-
11-18

Haveli 2022 1054 1100 2025 1013 1100 2024 7000116 178 90.91

185 1127018 Amara wajid Wajid Nazir
Choudary

2007-
06-22

Bhimber 2022 1069 1100 2025 1026 1100 2025 2540006 158 90.91

186 1125064 MOMINA
SAQIB

MUHAMMAD
SAQIB

NASEEM
SAQIB

2006-
12-28

Refugees-
1947

2023 1044 1100 2025 1133 1200 2025 6010110 157 90.86

187 1126228 Maham
ahmad

Ahmad
hussain

2007-
01-12

Refugees-
1947

2022 1068 1100 2025 1002 1100 2025 7013719 161 90.86

188 1126688 Muhammad
Usman

Ghulam
Mohayuddin

2007-
07-09

Muzaffarabad 2023 993 1100 2025 1130 1200 2025 2550815 159 90.86

189 1126549 Azka Rahim Abdul Rahim 2009-
05-26

Sudhnuti 2022 1057 1100 2025 1012 1100 2025 2510277 160 90.85

190 1125255 PARIZA
MAZHAR

MAZHAR
JAVAID

2007-
07-07

Poonch 2023 1027 1100 2025 1019 1100 2025 2530085 160 90.83

191 1126699 Fahad Bin
Sohail

Sohail Ahmed 2008-
03-28

Kotli 2022 1045 1100 2025 1090 1200 2024 4000309 180 90.83

192 1126769 Ilsa Asghar Asghar Khan 2004-
01-30

Poonch 2021 1100 1100 2024 1006 1100 2024 6000065 177 90.83
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193 1126455 MAIRA
JAVED

MUHAMMAD
JAVED

2006-
06-27

Kotli 2023 1078 1100 2025 1147 1200 2025 2540917 154 90.81

194 1126801 Ellaf ammad Sheikh
ammad ul

hassan

2008-
05-18

Muzaffarabad 2023 1051 1100 2025 1128 1200 2025 2550847 157 90.76

195 1125281 KINZA
RASHAD

Muhammad
Rashad

2006-
05-30

Muzaffarabad 2022 1070 1100 2025 983 1100 2025 2550455 163 90.75

196 1126248 MARIYA
ZAFAR

ZAFAR
IQBAL

2006-
07-13

Bhimber 2022 974 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2540504 164 90.73

197 1126430 Asma Arif Choudhry Arif
Hussain

2004-
10-01

Kotli 2021 1088 1100 2023 1000 1100 2025 2510380 160 90.69

198 1125838 Minahil
Fatima

Abid Hussain 2006-
08-21

Poonch 2022 1057 1100 2025 1023 1100 2025 2510204 158 90.69

199 1125971 Faiza Sehar Muhammad
Irfan

2004-
10-17

Bhimber 2020 1011 1100 2022 1052 1100 2023 2301668 173 90.69

200 1125178 Aneeqa
Saeed

Saeed Ahmad
Shawl

2006-
04-04

Hattian Bala 2022 1071 1100 2025 1116 1200 2024 5000165 175 90.68

201 1126906 Hammad
Manzoor

Muhammad
Manzoor

2005-
07-28

Kotli 2022 1048 1100 2025 1107 1200 2024 7000005 177 90.67

202 1125846 Muneeb Ali Waris Ali 2006-
01-01

Refugees-
1947

2021 1091 1100 2024 996 1100 2024 1072600 178 90.63

203 1126637 Fiza Arif Arif Hussian 2006-
08-10

Poonch 2022 1068 1100 2025 1130 1200 2024 6000062 173 90.62
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204 1126101 nadia
maqsood

maqsood
hussain

2006-
02-06

Muzaffarabad 2021 1057 1100 2023 1030 1100 2023 2304999 174 90.56

205 1125404 Ume Lubbaba Muhammad
Bashir Awan

2007-
03-22

Muzaffarabad 2023 1050 1100 2025 1097 1200 2025 2550473 160 90.55

206 1126287 LAIBA
MAQBOOL

Chaudhary
Maqbool
Ahmed

2005-
05-07

Bhimber 2021 1088 1100 2023 1015 1100 2024 4000437 175 90.55

207 1125162 Noor ul huda Riftaz Ahmed 2008-
01-22

Poonch 2022 1071 1100 2024 992 1100 2025 2510315 161 90.53

208 1125685 Sana Zabat Zabat
Hussain

2003-
08-15

Sudhnuti 2020 1066 1100 2022 1013 1100 2024 3002205 176 90.52

209 1126589 Neha
Abdullah

Muhammad
Abdullah

2008-
05-18

Neelum 2023 1017 1100 2025 1005 1100 2025 2510382 161 90.51

210 1127008 ARWA ALI ASGHAR 2007-
02-28

Refugees-
1947

2023 1001 1100 2025 1109 1200 2025 6011086 160 90.51

211 1127063 ALIZA
TASKEEN

TASKEEN
IQBAL

2006-
04-04

Bagh 2022 1072 1100 2024 1081 1200 2025 2560193 161 90.50

212 1127066 JAWARIA
TASKEEN

TASKEEN
IQBAL

2004-
07-23

Bagh 2020 1054 1100 2024 1022 1100 2023 2302808 175 90.49

213 1126540 Fatima Aamir Aamir
Hussain

2007-
09-04

Bhimber 2023 1039 1100 2025 999 1100 2025 2510144 161 90.49

214 1126328 Ayesha
Siddiqua

Amjad
Hussain

2005-
11-09

Poonch 2022 1054 1100 2025 1106 1200 2024 6000111 176 90.44
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215 1125122 Eisha
Rehman

Abdur
Rehman

2007-
01-23

Refugees-
1947

2023 1062 1100 2025 1132 1200 2025 5010466 155 90.44

216 1126779 Mehak
Mehfooz

Muhammad
Mehfooz

2008-
04-14

Poonch 2023 1069 1100 2025 1105 1200 2025 2560707 158 90.44

217 1125774 Arfa Batool Muhammad
Nadeem

Khan

2008-
05-24

Poonch 2023 1016 1100 2025 1110 1200 2025 2560225 159 90.40

218 1126771 Zainab Ali Raja Azhar Ali 2005-
08-10

Muzaffarabad 2022 1024 1100 2025 1116 1200 2025 2550829 158 90.39

219 1126846 Noor Ul Ain
Asghar

Muhammad
Asghar
Mughal

2005-
07-12

Muzaffarabad 2020 1074 1100 2025 1021 1100 2024 5000407 174 90.39

220 1125591 JAVERIA
AKBAR

Ali Akbar
Khan Afridi

2004-
04-04

Haveli 2020 896 1100 2025 1002 1100 2024 3008851 183 90.33

221 1126803 Qudsia Altaf Muhammad
Altaf khan

2007-
04-07

Poonch 2022 1070 1100 2025 1118 1200 2025 2560049 156 90.32

222 1126600 Farwa imam
Ali

Syed
ghzanfar
Hussain
Naqvi

2006-
12-07

Muzaffarabad 2022 1052 1100 2024 1081 1200 2025 2550154 161 90.31

223 1126436 Inza Arshad Muhammad
Arshad Khan

2003-
05-05

Muzaffarabad 2021 1100 1100 2024 1014 1100 2025 2550696 156 90.20

224 1125843 Mahnoor
Tariq

Muhammad
Tariq

2004-
12-04

Poonch 2021 1094 1100 2025 1017 1100 2024 6000179 173 90.17
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225 1125103 MUHAMMAD
AHMED

MUBARAK

MUBARAK
BASHIR

2007-
10-30

Mirpur 2023 1034 1100 2025 1131 1200 2025 2540775 155 90.15

226 1126728 TAHREEM
BABAR

BABAR
HUSSAIN

2004-
01-01

Muzaffarabad 2020 906 1100 2024 994 1100 2024 7000043 183 90.13

227 1126758 Eemaan
Tanveer

Tanveer
Ahmed

2006-
08-28

Refugees-
1947

2022 1072 1100 2025 1011 1100 2025 7013872 157 90.12

228 1125156 Muhammad
Hassan Butt

Ghulam
Sarwar Butt

2007-
01-05

Bhimber 2023 1064 1100 2025 1129 1200 2025 2540335 154 90.08

229 1125346 Urwa batool Muhammad
Pervaiz

2007-
09-26

Refugees-
1947

2023 1060 1100 2025 1121 1200 2025 1012800 155 90.05

230 1126318 Fatima
Mahmood

Khan

Mahmood
Khan

2005-
08-14

Poonch 2023 1075 1100 2025 1141 1200 2025 2560487 152 90.02

231 1126826 Erum
Tasneem

Tasneem
Ahmed Mir

2006-
08-04

Muzaffarabad 2022 1020 1100 2025 1089 1200 2025 2550027 160 90.01

232 1126561 MUHAMMAD
ZAID

SHAFIQ
AHMAD

2006-
03-18

Refugees-
1947

2022 1065 1100 2025 1032 1100 2024 3010501 171 89.95

233 1126825 Uzaira Fatima Muhammad
Tanveer

2005-
06-13

Refugees-
1947

2022 1048 1100 2025 1100 1200 2024 6010192 175 89.94

234 1125471 Komal
Shehzadi
Mughal

Mushtaq
Ahmed

2007-
10-19

Muzaffarabad 2022 1076 1100 2025 1088 1200 2025 2550401 158 89.93
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235 1126275 Saffa Asif Asif Iqbal 2006-
08-15

Bhimber 2022 1033 1100 2025 1058 1200 2025 2540481 163 89.93

236 1126523 SALIHA
FAREED

FAREED
AHMAD

2005-
01-08

Bhimber 2019 1045 1100 2021 576 600 2023 2304017 168 89.90

237 1126757 Fakhra Tariq Muhammad
Tariq Khan

2007-
02-10

Haveli 2022 1047 1100 2024 1093 1200 2025 2550651 158 89.84

238 1126046 Ahsan Ali Abrar-ul-Haq 2008-
06-22

Kotli 2023 1060 1100 2025 1089 1200 2025 2511882 158 89.82

239 1125078 RABEEA
ZAMIR

RAJA
SHAHID
ZAMIR

2007-
04-18

Refugees-
1947

2022 1077 1100 2024 1100 1200 2025 1011296 156 89.79

240 1126422 Syed
Muhamad
Hasnain
Gardazi

Musawer
Hussain Shah

2007-
05-27

Bagh 2022 1035 1100 2024 1102 1200 2025 2560453 157 89.75

241 1125522 SHEHRBANO
KAMRAN

KAMRAN
ALAM

2006-
01-15

Kotli 2022 1012 1100 2025 1108 1200 2025 2540825 157 89.74

242 1126862 Muhammad
Husnain
Qamar

Shehzad
Qamar

2007-
10-05

Kotli 2023 1051 1100 2025 1122 1200 2025 2540579 154 89.73

243 1126624 Meerab
Zubair

Muhammad
Zubair

2006-
10-19

Refugees-
1947

2022 1076 1100 2024 1116 1200 2024 4000503 171 89.73

244 1125081 Usman Ali Mumtaz Ali 2006-
07-01

Refugees-
1947

2022 1065 1100 2025 1109 1200 2025 6050187 155 89.70
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245 1126809 Tayaba Kafait Muhammad
Kafait

2008-
10-08

Kotli 2023 1055 1100 2025 1128 1200 2025 2540135 153 89.69

246 1126131 Mehak
Yaqoob

Muhammad
Yaqoob

2006-
07-31

Refugees-
1947

2022 1065 1100 2025 1080 1200 2024 6010114 176 89.68

247 1127002 Zubair Khalil Muhammad
Khalil

2008-
02-15

Poonch 2022 1040 1100 2025 1114 1200 2025 2560054 155 89.64

248 1126805 Zoyah Javid Javid Iqbal 2005-
12-20

Kotli 2022 1064 1100 2025 1105 1200 2025 2540990 155 89.56

249 1126685 Hafiza Hadia
Arif

Muhammad
Arif

2008-
03-05

Refugees-
1947

2022 1060 1100 2024 1056 1200 2025 6010393 161 89.55

250 1126583 Hadia Yousif Muhammad
Yousif

2007-
03-02

Refugees-
1947

2023 1039 1100 2025 1070 1200 2025 6010392 160 89.55

251 1125909 Hurria Hafza
Khan

Khalid
Mehmood

2007-
06-01

Poonch 2023 1027 1100 2025 1113 1200 2025 2560105 155 89.49

252 1125433 Muntaha
Mohsin

Mohsin
Suleman

2007-
06-09

Refugees-
1947

2023 1040 1100 2025 1075 1200 2025 1017389 159 89.45

253 1126870 Gul E Sahar Muhammad
Banaras

Khan

2007-
01-12

Poonch 2022 1048 1100 2025 1107 1200 2024 6000233 172 89.42

254 1125966 Wajiha Murad Waris Ali 2005-
05-15

Refugees-
1947

2021 1050 1100 2024 959 1100 2024 5010059 180 89.41

255 1126323 Hania Khan Shaukat
Hayat Khan

2006-
08-13

Poonch 2021 1032 1100 2025 1008 1100 2025 2560357 156 89.36
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256 1126746 Bakhtiar
Ahmad

Muhammad
Naeem ud

deen chishti

2008-
04-24

Muzaffarabad 2023 1017 1100 2025 1094 1200 2025 2550322 157 89.32

257 1125536 Sahar Shamsi Akhlaq
Ahmad Khan

2008-
02-07

Poonch 2023 1055 1100 2025 1074 1200 2025 2560414 158 89.27

258 1126261 Hammad
Hafeez
Subhani

Abdul Hafeez 2008-
05-06

Refugees-
1947

2023 1053 1100 2025 1132 1200 2025 1071010 151 89.25

259 1126449 HALEEMA
SADIA

MUHAMMAD
SHABBIR

2005-
04-30

Bhimber 2021 1100 1100 2024 995 1100 2025 2540035 155 89.23

260 1127022 RAMEESHA
FATIMA

TASLEEM
ARIF

2009-
02-04

Mirpur 2023 1041 1100 2025 1143 1200 2025 2540062 150 89.23

261 1126724 ESHAAL
AJMAL

AJMAL
MUSTAFA

2007-
01-05

Kotli 2023 1062 1100 2025 1112 1200 2025 2510462 153 89.22

262 1126788 Urooj Waheed 2005-
11-16

Poonch 2021 1074 1100 2024 1022 1100 2024 6000393 169 89.17

263 1126993 Shamsa butt shoukat butt 2005-
05-23

Neelum 2021 1059 1100 2024 980 1100 2025 2510318 158 89.15

264 1125748 Muhammad
Anas

Hafiz
Muhammad

Arshad

2007-
12-18

Refugees-
1947

2023 1038 1100 2025 1040 1200 2025 6050297 162 89.10

265 1125117 Muhammad
Aftab

Khokhar

Ateeq Ur
Rehman

2007-
06-05

Refugees-
1947

2023 1040 1100 2023 1080 1200 2025 2090382 157 89.06
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266 1126808 Anum Alam Chudhary
Alam Din

2008-
12-01

Haveli 2023 1063 1100 2025 1131 1200 2025 2560171 150 89.03

267 1126371 Sufian Ahmed
Talab

Talab Hussain 2007-
11-20

Sudhnuti 2023 1050 1100 2025 1031 1100 2025 2511918 151 88.98

268 1126456 AREESHA
NAZAKAT

NAZAKAT
HUSSAIN

KHAN

2006-
01-18

Sudhnuti 2022 1047 1100 2025 978 1100 2025 2510024 158 88.97

269 1125116 ALEEZA
HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD
HAFEEZ
ANJUM

2008-
04-19

Kotli 2022 1045 1100 2024 1009 1100 2025 2540581 154 88.96

270 1126867 ELAAF
ARSHAD
PANDIT

KHAWAJA
ARSHAD
AHMED
PANDIT

2006-
02-15

Muzaffarabad 2022 1073 1100 2025 1118 1200 2025 2550476 151 88.96

271 1126876 Jawad Shahid Shahid Iqbal 2006-
03-31

Bhimber 2022 1081 1100 2024 1099 1200 2025 2540573 153 88.96

272 1125875 Syeda
Zarmeen
Fatima
Bukhari

Syed Safdar
Hussain
Bukhari

2007-
11-10

Haveli 2023 1011 1100 2025 1076 1200 2025 2550787 158 88.94

273 1125076 Hasham
Khan Tareen

Aleem Dad
Khan Tareen

2008-
11-29

Muzaffarabad 2023 954 1100 2025 1081 1200 2025 2550805 159 88.87

274 1126285 Raja Rehan
Ishtiaq

Ishtiaq
Ahmed Khan

2007-
08-03

Bagh 2023 1039 1100 2025 990 1100 2025 2560241 156 88.77
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275 1126150 NOOR
FATIMA
IRSHAD

Muhammad
Irshad Khan

2006-
11-01

Sudhnuti 2022 1059 1100 2025 1006 1100 2025 2560518 153 88.70

276 1125631 Bisma Shahid Shahid
Hussian

2006-
02-07

Poonch 2022 1075 1100 2025 1036 1100 2024 7000119 165 88.69

277 1127093 MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

Tariq hussain 2006-
12-25

Bhimber 2021 1081 1100 2024 1000 1100 2025 2540539 153 88.69

278 1125450 URWA-TIL-
WUSQA

Muhammad
Sarwar

2006-
09-01

Refugees-
1947

2022 1022 1100 2025 1000 1100 2024 5000226 172 88.65

279 1125472 Shafaq
Haroon

Muhammad
Haroon Khan

2006-
10-23

Bhimber 2021 1091 1100 2025 981 1100 2025 2560265 155 88.64

280 1126972 Fatima Afza Sabir Hussain 2009-
07-31

Refugees-
1947

2023 1058 1100 2025 1094 1200 2025 6010406 153 88.58

281 1126767 DANIA JAMIL CHAUDHARY
MUHAMMAD

JAMIL

2008-
03-01

Mirpur 2022 983 1100 2025 1086 1200 2025 2540112 156 88.46

282 1126360 Aroosha
Roshan
Liaquat

Liaquat
Mehmood

Khan

2006-
07-05

Refugees-
1947

2021 1077 1100 2024 1000 1100 2024 6000389 169 88.40

283 1126915 Dania Ashraf Muhammed
Ashraf Butt

2006-
03-19

Muzaffarabad 2022 1055 1100 2024 1095 1200 2024 5000181 169 88.34

284 1125927 Kashmala
Farheen

Muhammad
Faryad

2009-
07-27

Kotli 2023 1083 1100 2025 1088 1200 2025 2541009 152 88.33
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285 1125953 SHEEZA
KHAWAJA

Khawaja
Nisar Ahmed

2008-
03-01

Muzaffarabad 2023 1061 1100 2025 1084 1200 2025 2550004 153 88.27

286 1126339 AMNA BANO KHAWAJA
KHALID
SHAFI

2006-
09-14

Muzaffarabad 2023 1032 1100 2025 1081 1200 2025 2550723 154 88.19

287 1126396 Tayyaba
Nazim

Nazim
Hussain

2007-
09-13

Bhimber 2023 1070 1100 2025 1120 1200 2025 2540773 148 88.17

288 1126816 Zupash Imtiaz Imtiaz
Hussain

2007-
06-27

Bhimber 2023 1083 1100 2025 1137 1200 2025 2540871 145 88.02

289 1125133 Eshaal
Arshad

Muhammad
Arshad Khan

2006-
09-01

Neelum 2023 1027 1100 2025 1002 1100 2025 2510084 152 87.99

290 1125040 Ghulam Shah Ghulam
Mujtaba Shah

2006-
11-04

Muzaffarabad 2023 990 1100 2025 1076 1200 2025 5120793 155 87.92

291 1125820 Hadia Abbasi Naeem
Akhtar Abbasi

2007-
12-06

Bagh 2022 1082 1100 2025 1116 1200 2025 2560087 147 87.86

292 1126918 Misbah
Ishtiaq

Ishtiaq
Ahmed

Shaheen

2005-
09-29

Mirpur 2022 1053 1100 2025 1054 1200 2025 2540111 155 87.76

293 1126834 Bushra
Maqsood

Muhammad
Maqsood

khan

2007-
11-25

Bagh 2023 1017 1100 2025 988 1100 2025 2560434 153 87.67

294 1125547 Laraib Imran Muhammad
Imran

2007-
11-01

Mirpur 2023 1031 1100 2025 1114 1200 2025 2540359 148 87.61
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295 1126601 Ammama
Hafeez

Abdul Hafeez 2007-
03-18

Muzaffarabad 2023 1063 1100 2025 1129 1200 2025 2550143 145 87.57

296 1125746 Zoha Rani Zahid
Hussain

2007-
06-08

Hattian Bala 2023 1054 1100 2025 1114 1200 2025 2550556 147 87.54

297 1126539 Hira Nadeem Muhammad
Nadeem

2006-
12-18

Refugees-
1947

2023 1033 1100 2025 1078 1200 2025 1010270 152 87.54

298 1125220 Zaiba Aslam Muhammad
Aslam

2005-
09-03

Bhimber 2023 1067 1100 2025 1151 1200 2025 2540148 142 87.51

299 1127099 Rana
Muhammad

Ali

Rana
Muhammad

Ilyas

2007-
02-28

Refugees-
1947

2023 959 1100 2025 988 1200 2025 6050078 165 87.48

300 1126710 Hadia Kabir Kabir Hussain 2008-
04-03

Kotli 2023 1061 1100 2025 1117 1200 2025 2540858 146 87.43

301 1125254 Aleena
Arshad

Arshad
Mehmood

2007-
12-05

Refugees-
1947

2022 1057 1100 2024 1051 1200 2025 4010818 154 87.42

302 1125446 Hurain Ejaz Ejaz Nazir 2009-
02-17

Poonch 2023 1005 1100 2025 1114 1200 2025 2560031 148 87.38

303 1126611 Ramza
Fatima

Muhammad
Siddique

2005-
10-21

Mirpur 2022 1038 1100 2024 1070 1200 2025 5010162 152 87.32

304 1125555 ABEER
IDREES CH

CH
MUHAMMAD

IDREES
ANDLEEB

2005-
06-12

Kotli 2022 1052 1100 2025 1100 1200 2024 4000202 164 87.23



Sr
# User id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing

Year

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

HSSC
Passing

Year

HSSC
Obtained

Marks

HSSC
Total

Marks

Mdcat
Passing

Year
Mdcat

Roll No
Mdcat
Marks Aggreg

305 1126873 Hajra Shafiq Shafiq Javaid 2005-
11-11

Muzaffarabad 2021 1086 1100 2024 931 1100 2024 1015469 174 87.22

306 1127069 Itrat Zahra Mansoor
Abbas

2006-
10-22

Poonch 2023 1031 1100 2025 1076 1200 2025 7013677 151 87.18

307 1127045 Hasher Zafar Zafar Iqbal 2007-
04-05

Poonch 2022 1073 1100 2025 1114 1200 2025 2560299 145 87.16

308 1125461 Taqdees
Ashfaq

Muhammad
Ashfaq

2006-
08-05

Sudhnuti 2022 1065 1100 2024 969 1100 2025 2510371 152 87.14

309 1125048 HANZALA
SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD
SARFRAZ

2006-
01-01

Poonch 2022 849 900 2024 1000 1100 2024 4000388 165 87.04

310 1126626 SANA
MUSHTAQ

Muhammad
Mushtaq

2005-
08-04

Bagh 2022 1042 1100 2025 990 1100 2024 7000179 165 86.72

311 1125243 Khawaja
Muhammad

Yahya

Khawaja
Naveed
Ahmed

2006-
05-30

Muzaffarabad 2023 1037 1100 2025 1101 1200 2025 2550033 146 86.68

312 1126785 Adan Fiaz Fiaz Naqi 2006-
06-15

Poonch 2021 1075 1100 2024 987 1100 2024 6000188 164 86.66

313 1126916 Almas Fatima Muhammad
Ashraf

2007-
11-22

Mirpur 2022 1021 1100 2024 1088 1200 2025 2541024 148 86.65

314 1126648 DANYAL
AHMED

ABDUL
WAHEED

2007-
08-30

Kotli 2023 1044 1100 2025 1047 1200 2025 2540543 152 86.61

315 1125276 Iman Fatima Ghulam
Mustafa Khan

2007-
01-29

Bagh 2023 1055 1100 2025 951 1100 2025 2550846 152 86.39
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316 1126889 Ureeda
Abuzar

Khawaja
Abuzar Sani

2007-
03-19

Refugees-
1947

2023 1056 1100 2025 1072 1200 2025 1013396 147 86.16

317 1126706 HAMZA
QUDOOS

Abdul
Qudoos khan

2006-
09-08

Bagh 2022 1025 1100 2025 975 1100 2025 2511898 149 86.16

318 1125508 Ansa sajjad Sajjad Ahmed
wani

2007-
05-31

Refugees-
1989

2023 1041 1100 2025 986 1100 2025 2550284 147 86.15

319 1126108 Maham
Sikandar

Tahir Sultan
Choudhry

2007-
07-02

Refugees-
1947

2023 1031 1100 2025 1052 1200 2025 6011165 150 86.10

320 1125267 Hadia Inam Inam Ur
Rehman

2008-
01-12

Refugees-
1947

2023 997 1100 2025 994 1100 2025 2530042 146 85.76

321 1126636 Faiza khadim Khadim
Hussain

2007-
07-27

Mirpur 2023 1014 1100 2025 1112 1200 2025 2540364 142 85.72

322 1125789 Fasiha Fatima Muhammad
Razaq

2008-
05-10

Refugees-
1947

2022 1059 1100 2025 1098 1200 2024 1013172 158 85.72

323 1125564 AEZZA IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD
QAMAR

2007-
09-22

Refugees-
1947

2022 1044 1100 2025 1087 1200 2024 4000044 160 85.72

324 1125640 MARYAM
ABDUL
RAZAQ

ABDUL
RAZAQ
KHAN

2008-
05-21

Bagh 2023 974 1100 2025 1038 1200 2025 2510360 152 85.67

325 1125345 Fatima Saeed Muhammad
Saeed Awan

2006-
09-12

Muzaffarabad 2022 1032 1100 2024 1024 1200 2025 2550427 151 85.45

326 1126578 Ayesha haq Sohrab ul haq 2008-
09-30

Bagh 2023 1017 1100 2025 1018 1100 2025 2510335 141 85.43
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327 1125694 Ahmed Sajid
Khan

Sajid Azeem 2006-
02-15

Poonch 2022 1027 1100 2025 1089 1200 2025 2560118 143 85.35

328 1126043 MUHAMMAD
AMAAD
SALEEM

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

2006-
11-09

Refugees-
1947

2023 1008 1100 2025 1031 1200 2025 6050169 150 85.19

329 1126158 Khanzadi
inshirah
khurshid

muhammad
khurshid khan

2006-
05-02

Bagh 2022 1057 1100 2024 1108 1200 2025 2560249 139 85.15

330 1126813 Taqdees
Feheem
Abbasi

Feheem
Ahmed
Abbasi

2006-
11-29

Bagh 2023 1012 1100 2025 1002 1100 2025 2510441 142 85.08

331 1126348 Minal Yasin Choudhry
Muhammad

yasin

2008-
05-12

Bhimber 2019 1071 1100 2025 1101 1200 2025 2540785 139 85.04

332 1127092 Mishaal Ahad Aasif Sarfaraz 2000-
08-07

Refugees-
1947

2023 1005 1100 2025 978 1100 2025 7012374 145 84.97

333 1126934 Sabahat
Safdar

Safdar Ali 2007-
03-17

Refugees-
1947

2023 1067 1100 2025 1098 1200 2025 1014979 139 84.91

334 1126254 Muhammad
Bilal Yousaf

Muhammad
Yousaf

2007-
09-10

Kotli 2023 1001 1100 2025 1070 1200 2025 2540982 144 84.76

335 1125923 UM-E-
ROMMAN
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
MUNIR

2007-
09-09

Kotli 2023 983 1100 2025 953 1100 2025 2540066 148 84.70
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336 1125590 Alishba Zahid Dr Zahid
Saeed

2005-
12-19

Mirpur 2022 1030 1100 2024 956 1100 2024 4000432 161 84.37

337 1126072 Ezza Khalid Khalid
Rafique

2006-
10-30

Sudhnuti 2023 1013 1100 2025 971 1100 2025 2510409 143 84.24

338 1126759 AYESHA
AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR

2006-
11-06

Kotli 2022 1056 1100 2025 1075 1200 2024 4000507 155 84.18

339 1126868 Manahil
Naveed

Muhammad
Naveed

2006-
12-20

Poonch 2023 1058 1100 2025 969 1100 2025 2510310 141 84.02

340 1125260 Raseen Sadiq Muhammad
Sadiq

2006-
06-20

Poonch 2022 1003 1100 2025 1082 1200 2024 6000031 154 83.68

341 1126005 Amina Aziz Abdul Aziz 2007-
10-30

Mirpur 2023 1032 1100 2025 1003 1200 2025 2540155 147 83.64

342 1126656 Maryam Khuram Iqbal 2008-
03-06

Bhimber 2022 1051 1100 2025 1066 1200 2025 2540380 138 83.42

343 1125307 Minal Anjum Muhammad
Jamil Anjum

2006-
12-24

Refugees-
1947

2023 976 1100 2025 965 1100 2025 4010012 142 83.40

344 1125303 MUHAMMAD
TAHA AHSAN

SHEIKH
AHSAN
AHMED

2007-
09-27

Muzaffarabad 2023 1053 1100 2025 1067 1200 2025 2550839 137 83.19

345 1125512 NATALIA
PERVEZ

PERVEZ
MEHMOOD

2007-
01-23

Kotli 2023 986 1100 2025 1101 1200 2025 2510240 135 83.16

346 1127083 Rafia Rizwan Rizwan
Shamim

2007-
03-02

Mirpur 2021 988 1100 2025 929 1100 2023 2302200 161 83.01
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347 1126282 Laiba Akram Muhammad
Akram

2006-
01-21

Refugees-
1947

2022 1062 1100 2025 962 1100 2025 7014188 138 82.96

348 1126105 RABIA
HAIDER

GHULAM
HAIDER

2001-
12-16

Neelum 2018 968 1100 2021 505 600 2023 2305055 162 82.96

349 1126004 Kanza khan Muhammad
yaseen Iqbal

2009-
06-09

Refugees-
1947

2023 1017 1100 2025 1051 1200 2025 4011716 139 82.88

350 1125261 Alveena
Arshad

Arshad
Mehmood

2007-
12-05

Refugees-
1947

2022 1058 1100 2025 1030 1200 2025 4010821 140 82.84

351 1126362 Waneeza
ilyas

Muhammad
ilyas

2006-
06-21

Mirpur 2022 940 1100 2025 1001 1200 2025 5010201 147 82.74

352 1126184 Aiman Amin Muhammad
Amin

2005-
10-23

Refugees-
1947

2021 1056 1100 2023 942 1100 2025 1013095 140 82.74

353 1126943 Fiza Faryal
Tariq

Tariq Hussain 2007-
10-03

Bagh 2023 997 1100 2025 987 1100 2025 2510488 135 82.45

354 1126035 Emall Hafeez Muhammad
Hafeez

2006-
09-06

Sudhnuti 2022 1025 1100 2025 1016 1200 2025 2510444 141 82.35

355 1125939 Hadia Muhammad
Tariq Iqbal

2006-
07-18

Refugees-
1947

2023 1040 1100 2025 1036 1200 2025 6010995 137 82.04

356 1126618 Furqan Ali Tassadduq Ali 2007-
08-09

Mirpur 2023 996 1100 2025 1037 1200 2025 2540204 138 81.95

357 1127049 Ayesha Tariq Muhammad
Tariq

2007-
02-13

Bhimber 2023 1059 1100 2025 1099 1200 2025 2540028 128 81.81
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358 1126567 AMNA IQBAL Muhammad
Iqbal Khan

2007-
08-28

Mirpur 2023 969 1100 2025 1065 1200 2025 5011059 135 81.80

359 1125763 Mahnoor Muhammad
Khurshid

2006-
04-01

Refugees-
1947

2022 1006 1100 2025 989 1100 2025 5010293 132 81.77

360 1125687 HOORIA
RASHID

CHOUDHRY
MUHAMMAD

RASHID

2006-
06-05

Kotli 2022 1064 1100 2025 1067 1200 2024 4000214 145 81.48

361 1126822 MUHAMMAD
ATHAR

HAMEED

ABDUL
HAMEED

2006-
11-29

Kotli 2023 901 1100 2025 937 1100 2025 2511879 141 81.43

362 1126300 Muneeb Tahir Tahir
Mahmood
Choudhary

2007-
04-11

Bhimber 2023 1021 1100 2025 922 1100 2025 2511824 138 81.14

363 1125439 ALEEZA
EJAZ

Ejaz Ahmed
Noumani

2006-
08-03

Hattian Bala 2022 1033 1100 2025 1059 1200 2025 2550166 131 81.07

364 1126802 Eman Fatima Muhammad
Taj chaudry

2005-
09-20

Kotli 2021 1082 1100 2023 914 1100 2023 2301644 151 80.82

365 1126742 Nafia Fatima Muhammad
Qamran
Subhani

2006-
11-14

Mirpur 2023 1010 1100 2025 969 1100 2025 2510424 131 80.80

366 1125784 AZQA
FAKHAR

MUHAMMAD
FAKHAR UZ

ZAMAN

2007-
11-13

Refugees-
1947

2023 967 1100 2025 1037 1200 2025 5010404 134 80.57
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367 1126844 Hafiza Atika
Khalid

Khalid
Mahfooz Zaki

2007-
06-24

Bhimber 2023 1026 1100 2025 1008 1200 2025 4010610 134 80.14

368 1127119 Rehan Khan Tariq shaheen 2007-
01-05

Poonch 2023 1024 1100 2025 967 1100 2025 2560079 128 80.02

369 1126268 MUHAMMAD
SHAF RIAZ

WAQAR RIAZ 2007-
10-18

Mirpur 2023 1040 1100 2025 1003 1200 2025 2540915 133 79.83

370 1126686 AYESHA
GULL

GUL SHER
AHMED

2007-
08-28

Bhimber 2023 1048 1100 2025 1065 1200 2025 2540718 125 79.74

371 1126315 Salman
Ahmed Aamir

Aamir Latif
Awan

2006-
08-19

Muzaffarabad 2023 1003 1100 2025 905 1100 2025 2550539 135 79.52

372 1125662 Muhammad
Daniyal Iqeek

Mirza

Ajmal Iqeek
Mirza

2006-
09-19

Refugees-
1947

2022 1004 1100 2025 897 1200 2025 4050437 145 79.30

373 1125828 Pakeeza
Ishaq

Muhammad
Ishaq

2007-
02-21

Refugees-
1947

2022 1039 1100 2024 951 1200 2024 6010893 152 79.14

374 1126811 Abeera
Shabir

Shabir Ahmed 2007-
10-01

Mirpur 2023 952 1100 2025 1081 1200 2025 2540057 124 79.13

375 1126935 Syeda Eman
Fatima

Syed Zulfiqar
Haider

2006-
04-12

Poonch 2022 975 1100 2024 962 1200 2024 7011129 151 78.68

376 1125499 Fakhria
Mumtaz Khan

Sardar
Mumtaz

Hussain Khan

2008-
12-21

Poonch 2023 1022 1100 2025 1011 1200 2025 2560656 127 78.26
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377 1125557 KHADIJA
INAM

INAM UR
REHMAN

2009-
08-30

Refugees-
1947

2023 946 1100 2025 944 1100 2025 2530049 127 78.20

378 1126872 EMAAN
AMJAD

AMJAD
LATIF

2008-
06-15

Poonch 2023 983 1100 2025 940 1100 2025 2510091 126 78.11

379 1126487 Saliha Hafeez Muhammad
Hafeez khan

2007-
06-01

Bagh 2022 1032 1100 2025 1034 1200 2024 6000067 137 78.09

380 1125044 Noshaba
Khalid

Khalid Zaman 2007-
06-18

Bhimber 2022 1047 1100 2025 1026 1200 2025 2540749 122 77.60

381 1125453 Momna
Masood

Masood
Akram

2007-
07-13

Bhimber 2023 908 1100 2025 885 1100 2025 2540278 133 77.38

382 1125829 SYEDA
ALEENA
KHALID

SYED
KHALID

MAHMOOD
SHAH

2006-
11-22

Mirpur 2023 845 1100 2025 973 1200 2025 2540517 132 76.78

383 1125633 Haseeb
Ahmad

Ali Ahmad 2007-
08-30

Refugees-
1947

2023 1052 1100 2025 1011 1200 2025 1070499 120 76.59

384 1126913 Syeda Aliya
Asad

Syed Asad
Hussain Shah

2008-
02-01

Poonch 2023 1041 1100 2025 1035 1200 2025 2560403 115 75.90

385 1126930 SAMAVIA
PERVAIZ

CHAUDHRY
PERVAIZ

IQBAL

2006-
11-26

Bhimber 2023 1062 1100 2025 1077 1200 2025 2540255 109 75.83

386 1126236 Syeda
Warisha

Rubab Kazmi

Syed
Muzaffar

2006-
12-28

Refugees-
1947

2023 997 1100 2025 888 1100 2025 7013624 124 75.79
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Hussain
Kazmi

387 1126586 Sheema
Ashraf

Muhammad
Ashraf

2004-
02-05

Muzaffarabad 2019 843 1100 2024 943 1100 2025 2550795 120 75.28

388 1126507 Ifsa
shahnawaz

Muhammad
Shahnawaz

2007-
04-26

Kotli 2023 1002 1100 2025 1064 1200 2025 2540410 110 75.13

389 1126370 Rizwan Afzal
Chughtai

Muhammad
Afzal

Chughtai

2006-
08-14

Neelum 2023 876 1100 2025 975 1200 2025 2550101 123 74.63

390 1125244 Hafsa
Masood

Masood
Akhtar

2007-
10-10

Bhimber 2023 1001 1100 2025 1059 1200 2025 2540421 106 73.84

391 1126460 FAREEHA
ARSHAD

ARSHAD
MEHMOOD

2006-
03-04

Bhimber 2022 966 1100 2025 1037 1200 2025 2540017 100 71.12

392 1126602 Iqra Zafar Choudhry
Muhammad

Zafar

2007-
09-09

Refugees-
1947

2022 821 1100 2024 853 1200 2025 6011192 126 70.89

393 1125757 MAIRA
MUSHTAQ

MUSHTAQ
AHMED

2008-
09-25

Refugees-
1947

2023 967 1100 2025 882 1100 2025 34457 108 70.86

394 1126674 SAFFA AJAIB MUHAMMAD
AJAIB

2006-
04-23

Kotli 2022 1011 1100 2025 1008 1200 2025 2540136 101 70.84

395 1126392 Atta Ul Salam Abdul Sattar 2005-
12-27

Refugees-
1947

2023 813 1100 2025 861 1100 2025 2090626 114 70.36
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396 1126202 Samra Abbasi Shoaib Khan 2006-
10-27

Poonch 2023 968 1100 2025 905 1100 2025 2510393 99 69.20

397 1126642 Arifa Qasim Mir Qasim 2007-
08-16

Sudhnuti 2023 960 1100 2025 975 1200 2025 2560640 99 68.72

398 1125368 Abrish Khan Sardar
Shaukat

Mehmood
Khan

2008-
05-23

Poonch 2022 969 1100 2024 823 1100 2024 7000191 114 67.23

399 1126949 Zoha abid Abid hussain 2007-
09-26

Refugees-
1947

2023 916 1100 2025 819 1100 2025 6010431 103 66.72

400 1126937 Muskan Inam 2003-
10-17

Refugees-
1947

2021 510 800 2025 805 1100 2024 3003418 121 65.89
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